
Sr. # Diary No.  Personal # Beneficiary Name Employees  CNIC # Designation BPS Department Name District DoB DoA DoR Beneficiary  CNIC # Account Title Account # Bank Name Br Code Amount 

1 38470 421797 Zia Ullah 16101-9540676-5 Senior Clerk 14 Labour Mardan 15-Apr-78 25-Sep-08 6-Jul-25 16101-0561465-0 Farzana PK47NBPA0008284514440603 NBP 828 400,000

2 58552 426756 Jahangir Khan 11101-1468369-7 SPST 14 Education Bannu 19-May-73 16-Sep-08 13-Mar-21 11101-1406486-8 Bashira Jahan PK10HABB0003317900459803 HBL 331 400,000

3 62266 764280 Muhammad Jan 15705-8844063-3 Chowkidar 3 Health Dir 15-Jul-74 19-Oct-15 15-Jun-25 15705-3735008-4 Shakiat bibi PK35UNIL0109000332531485 UBL 861 200,000

4 77227 443252 Abdul Majeed 12201-8970627-7 Chowkidar 3 Education Tank 01-Apr-82 2-Feb-09 11-Jan-22 12201-6951817-8 Naza Mina 0010097651480010 ABL 389 200,000

5 81230 50152376 Daraz Khan 21706-8037000-9 Cooly 4 C&W South Waziristan 15-May-63 16-May-83 30-Sep-19 21706-6900799-7 Pir Azam Khan 1125013722016 BAHL 2024 198,127

6 86475 7985 Ghalib Hussain 13101-5047225-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Abbottabad 15-Mar-80 1-Oct-98 17-Nov-22 61101-4056232-2 Aliya Bibi PK76NBPA0927004245105655 NBP 927 200,000

7 86825 446454 Sher Ahmad 22201-4943073-1 Chowkidar 3 PHE Bannu 04-Mar-75 5-Mar-09 18-Apr-23 17301-8274446-9 Gul Khona PK82BAHL2021011700537501 BAHL 2021 200,000

8 86904 707879 Shama Naz 13302-3031338-8 Charge Nurse 16 Health Haripur 07-Apr-89 20-Aug-13 10-Apr-20 13302-2435985-1 Ahsan Khan PK33MUCB0839872081002640 MCB 1655 450,000

9 94210 163924 Zulfiqar Ahmad 14301-2023152-1 SST 16 Education Kohat 01-May-72 9-Apr-99 5-Jun-23 14301-1933806-0 Gulshan Ara PK83NBPA0354003250086257 NBP 917 450,000

10 96941 672742 Bahar Ali 21303-8837065-5 Constable 7 Police Upper Kurram 16-May-88 2-Jan-12 26-Oct-23 21303-6485012-6 Farwa (3/24) 6027920390714188527 HMBL 279 300,000

11 3547 - A 236758 Muhamamd Rafiq 16202-4355384-3 V.Suprvsor 15 Livestock Swabi 05-May-69 18-Jul-93 19-Mar-24 16202-0815653-6 Bibi Muhtaja PK72NBPA0503004253914060 NBP 503 400,000

12 3783 - A 37847 Arshad Ahmad 17301-6154617-7 Constable 7 Police Peshawar 29-Mar-66 1-Jan-11 24-Apr-25 17301-1051456-0 Nishat PK85KHYB0156003006586968 BoK 156 300,000

13 5284 - A 334023 Jehan Begum 13403-7380459-2 Aya 4 Population Kohistan 01-Jan-67 1-Sep-00 14-May-19 13403-2875547-6 Rani Begum PK51MPBL9876177140116313 HMBL 483 197,523

14 6868 - A 192431 Shabana Asia 12101-6939271-4 Head Mistress 17 E&SE D.I Khan 1-May-69 10-Nov-94 13-Nov-24 12101-6417656-4 Qurat Ul Ain PK07MEZN0026010111272393 MBL 2601 600,000

15 7006 - A 50172524 Sadiq Ullah 21506-8315000-1 Chowkidar 4 Live Stock livestock 01-Jul-83 1-Oct-03 31-Oct-22 21506-4513807-8 Samina Bibi 6062620390714128983 HMBL 626 200,000

16 7314 - A 187742 Muhammad Rizwan Farooqi 12101-0986179-9 Naib Qasid 4 Education DI Khan 25-Dec-75 1-Jul-97 8-Jun-20 12101-7493679-4 Fozia Noreen PK53BKIP0301900549170007 BIPL 301 199,486

17 7464 - A 50207074 Shakeel Khan 21407-2327048-1 Driver 7 DC Mohmand 17-May-89 29-Oct-14 19-May-24 21407-9993059-0 Tahira Bibi PK39NBPA2263004223073887 NBP 2263 300,000

18 7471 - A 39308 Abdul Waheed Khan 17301-1497383-3 G.Suprtndnt 16 Finance Peshawar 01-Jul-68 8-Feb-90 24-Jun-25 17301-6514386-8 Ambareen PK12KHYB5084003007397436 BoK 5084 450,000

19 7720 - A 985637 Haseeb Gul 21204-9554678-9 Chowkidar 3 Education Khyber 01-Jul-85 25-Sep-21 6-Apr-25 21204-1053861-6 Raham Taja Pk18KHYB5219003006971635 BoK 5219 200,000

20 7728 - A 667253 Speen Bad shah 21301-2121402-3 Constable 7 Police Kurram 01-Jan-75 12-Feb-96 23-Sep-24 21301-7102742-0 Zulaiha 4514523587 NBP 1914 300,000

21
7938 - A

972904 Shal Azbar Sabir 21603-6186105-7 TT 15 E&SE Orakzai 07-Apr-81 27-Nov-20 23-Feb-25 21604-3280306-8 Hajat Khela
PK44KHYB0171003002331275

3007370497
BoK 171 400,000

22 7942 - A 443030 Awal Mir 21604-4738206-5 Chowkidar 3 E&SE Orakzai 10-Jan-68 14-Jul-07 15-Sep-20 21604-5780899-9 Noor Zamir 04173014443 NBP 1561 199,939

23 7956 - A 8615 Akhtar Raja 13101-0611429-3 PSHT 15 E&SE Abbotabad 20-Mar-68 17-Dec-89 3-Jul-25 13101-2761547-8 Haleema Kosar PK57NBPA5089004514489124 NBP 5089 400,000

24 7957 - A 102121 Dost Muhammad 17101-2823299-1 Mali 4 E&SE Mohmand 01-Jan-68 6-Nov-03 12-Feb-25 21404-8990360-6 Jano Bibi PK18KHYB0158003006665577 BoK 158 200,000

25 7966 - A 337507 Muhammad Karim Khan 15701-1162245-5 Sweeper 4 E&SE Upper Dir 03-Feb-72 20-Sep-06 1-May-25 15701-9074410-4 Bakhmal Bibi PK50BAHL0810117000294017 BAHL 2081 200,000

26 7970 - A 182202 Inayat Ullah Khan 22201-9975458-3 Naib Qasid 4 E&SE Bannu 01-Jul-79 27-Sep-98 24-Feb-25 11101-1509635-8 Shakima Bibi PK10UNIL0109000329052351 UBL 285 200,000

27 7982 - A 189979 Sher Zaman 12101-3005312-7 SST 16 E&SE D.I Khan 15-Mar-67 4-Oct-86 19-May-25 12101-0917014-6 Khusheed Bibi PK78MEZN0026010112698761 MBL 2601 450,000

28 7990 - A 277641 Tajbar Khan 15701-1222681-5 SST 16 E&SE Upper Dir 10-Jan-74 2-Nov-99 26-Aug-25 15701-2031713-2 Norina Bibi PK74MPBL2529612714129757 HMBL 9925 450,000

29 8001 - A 71219 Shafi Ullah 15602-9711840-7 Lab Attndnt 4 Education Swat 13-Jul-65 16-Feb-87 20-Dec-24 15602-0281476-8 Shagufta PK10NBPA1330004259294283 NBP 1330 200,000

30 8002 - A 904598 Junaid 15607-0353063-5 PST 12 Education Swat 11-Apr-93 1-Mar-19 30-Apr-25 15607-0756083-6 Faryal PK80ABPA0010149033810018 ABL 270 400,000

31 8003 - A 710162 Miraj Ud din 15601-1446287-3 Chowkidar 3 Education Swat 01-Jan-85 1-Jan-14 29-Dec-24 15601-6679788-8 Jamila Bibi PK94UNIL0109000322196625 UBL 1893 200,000

32 8004 - A 284249 Bakht Munir 15602-0441949-3 PSHT 15 Education Swat 03-Mar-72 12-Oct-05 7-Jun-25 15602-0393477-6 Bibi Sherinai PK40NBPA0438004513979445 NBP 438 400,000

33 8005 - A 370699 Muhammad Ahad 15601-0253319-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 01-Mar-65 1-Mar-99 27-Feb-25 15601-0740030-8 Zahira Bibi PK31NBPA1652004513387638 NBP 1652 200,000

34 8006 - A 389907 Mian Hazrat Room 15601-1008212-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 18-Jun-65 29-Jun-93 13-May-25 15601-0983020-0 Bibi Hajra PK37NBPA1652004514028603 NBP 1652 200,000

35 8036 - A 196154 Khan Ullah 22301-3305815-7 Anesthesia Assistant 12 Health Di Khan 20-Dec-76 29-Sep-95 22-Apr-25 22301-0246706-6 Bibi Sahib Jana 1007267010001 MCB 203 400,000

36 8066 - A 909983 Momin Nisa 61101-6535565-8 cook 3 Health Peshawar 01-Jan-72 7-Mar-18 19-Jan-25 61101-4523204-3 Wazir Muhammad 1/4 PK93ABPA0010143864860010 ABL 4 50,000

37 3 01-Jan-72 7-Mar-18 19-Jan-25 61101-5212953-2 Samra Wazir 3/16 PK48ABPA0010143858100017 ABL 4 37,500

38 3 01-Jan-72 7-Mar-18 19-Jan-25 61101-5618803-5 Sabir Wazir 3/8 PK32ABPA0010049571840011 ABL 4 75,000

39 3 01-Jan-72 7-Mar-18 19-Jan-25 61101-5127358-2 Aleena Wazir 3/16 PK79ABPA0010143857380010 ABL 4 37,500

40 8088 - A 365173 Riaz UD Din 15201-1839621-1 Chowkidar 3 Education Chitral 15-Jan-78 3-Jul-07 16-Jul-25 15201-3593941-2 Suraya Shahab PK28MEZN0098770112823578 MBL 9877 200,000

41 8095 - A 292760 Abdul Jalil 11201-4184666-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Lakki Marwat 01-Jan-81 14-Jan-97 28-Jan-25 11201-4356308-6 Khan Zaiba PK91NBPA1305004513646796 NBP 1305 200,000

42 8103 - A 380021 Muhammad Amjad 13101-5619923-5 Head Constable 9 Police Abbottabad 19-Feb-89 25-Jul-07 27-May-25 13102-0636088-0 Gul Jabeen PK83ABPA0010147540490017 ABL 104 300,000

43 8113 - A 226753 Muhammad Noor ul Islam 16101-1208154-7 Drawing Officer 16 Mines & Minerals Abbottabad 15-May-70 26-Mar-95 6-Apr-25 37404-7715609-2 Ayesha PK10ALFH5870005002489496 BAFL 5870 450,000

44 8140 - A 398481 Hashmat Ali 21203-8641516-3 Assistant Professor 18 Higher Education Khyber 11-Mar-81 11-Feb-08 25-Apr-25 21203-3899357-6 Basmeeda 3007443969 BoK 167 875,000

45 8141 - A 683018 Imran Ullah 14203-8585457-5 Assistant Professor 18 Higher Education Kohat 25-Aug-82 30-May-12 16-Jun-24 14203-0997121-0 Saiqa Niaz PK25NBPA0000004256705914 NBP 354 875,000

46 8145 - A 1047889 Dost Muhammad Khan 22401-2968285-7 Lecturer 17 Higher Education Kurram 01-Mar-88 27-Apr-23 10-Dec-23 22401-7702284-4 Shama Naz PK74HABB0059497000015803 HBL 5949 600,000

47 8162 - A 243994 Lal Gul 15401-0691315-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 05-Jan-68 1-Oct-83 31-Mar-18 15401-2018644-0 Khaista Bibi PK23HABB0008257900718603 HBL 825 195,409

48 8164 - A 72150 Muhammad Fayoon Khan 15602-0356562-9 SST 16 Education Swat 15-Apr-74 24-Apr-98 31-Jan-25 15602-1914456-6 Dilshad PK76ABPA0010141571150010 ABL 1370 450,000

49 8167 - A 68161 Wasia Bibi 15602-8929823-8 Clinical Tech 12 Health Swat 05-Aug-77 1-Jul-00 16-Sep-25 15602-0381676-7 Ibni Amin PK54NBPA1330004044991391 NBP 1330 400,000

50 8168 - A 376790 Bakht Rahim 15602-1486052-3 Chowkidar 4 Health Swat 21-Aug-71 12-May-07 15-Aug-25 15602-9056966-2 Najma Rahim PK34MUCB1643929231004837 MCB 1111 200,000

51 8175 - A 102231 Irfan Ullah 17102-1157977-1 Assistant 16 Education Charsadda 01-Jan-66 15-Apr-87 19-Feb-23 17101-1242136-8 Naseem 6090278521000011 BOP 364 450,000

52 8176 - A 50212444 Rabi Gul 21303-0973279-9 Constable 7 Police Parachinar 16-Mar-96 18-Dec-14 7-Jan-24 21303-8766641-8 Bibi Bas Gullana 7900302599 HBL 343 300,000

53 8178 - A 319462 Fazal Rehman 15202-1612017-3 Head Contable 9 Police Chitral 15-Jun-66 1-Jan-85 29-Jun-25 15202-0471658-4 Fasal Bibi PK33FMFB1481013406685013 HB MFBL 148 300,000

54 8181 - A 27325 Sardar Gul 17301-1344576-3 DSP 17 Police Peshwar 28-Apr-74 28-Jun-06 18-Aug-25 17301-8376355-4 Tamseela 3007575075 BoK 5156 600,000

55 8185 - A 513882 Khan Zeb Khan 11101-2755070-1 Constable 7 Police Bannu 05-Jan-92 1-Jan-09 6-May-25 11101-1456214-8 Nadra 3006664589 BoK 5075 300,000

56 8190 - A 141043 Muhammad Zahir Khan 17201-2319991-5 Constable 7 Police Nowshera 03-Feb-73 23-Jun-96 8-Jul-25 17201-6567078-0 Basmeena PK25JCMA0000000144251431 Moblink Bank 24 300,000

57 8192 - A 441474 Arif ullah 12201-8031251-7 Constable 7 Police DI Khan 07-Mar-89 4-Jul-02 30-Jun-25 12201-1647627-8 Gul Shan Bibi 7992118003 HBL 1017 300,000

58 8213 - A 365566 Rokhan Said 16101-1252272-9 CT 15 Education Mardan 02-Feb-83 30-Dec-06 17-Apr-25 16101-1169436-8 Shakeela Rokhan PK50UNIL0109000331973659 UBL 1372 400,000

59 8219 - A 50181637 Ghani Ur rehman 21702-3499879-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Waziristan 01-Apr-74 1-Jun-93 28-Jul-25 21702-4591791-0 Khursheed Bano Pk87MUCB1644613141009829 MCB 832 200,000

60 8222 - A 686529 Shereen Khan 11201-0394646-7 operator Cum Chowkidar 3 Health Lakki Marwat 01-Jul-70 13-Jul-12 24-May-25 11201-0351833-6 Sabar Un  nisa PK45NBPA1391004514025795 NBP 1391 200,000

61 8240 - A 798667 Nazakat Begum 16201-0193327-2 LHW 5 Health Abbotabad 01-May-84 1-Jul-12 22-May-25 13101-9788724-3 Munir Akhtar Pk75HABB0022107900381403 HBL 416 300,000

62 8265 - A 680891 Hidayat Ullah 12101-0369613-5 Assistant 16 Agriculture D.I Khan 06-Apr-83 2-May-12 24-Feb-25 37405-5685057-6 Saima hidayat PK72UNIL0109000326129207 UBL 1380 450,000

63 8267 - A 445912 Abdus Salam 21505-5779041-3 Principal Design Engineer 19 C&W Waziristan 04-Oct-72 3-Jul-94 1-Jun-25 17301-9131915-6 Maryam Abdus Salam PK86MEZN0007060112492809 MBL 706 1,050,000

64 8294 - A 514416 Muhammad Arif 11101-7454144-1 Junior Clerk 11 Judiciary Bannu 25-Dec-85 29-May-10 6-Jun-25 11101-3159208-2 Kalsoom Bibi PK68NBPA1415004515043166 NBP 1415 400,000

65 8300 - A 313927 Wazir Ali 15202-0842121-7 Behishti 4 Livestock Chitral 01-Jul-65 15-May-86 25-Aug-23 15202-0813169-8 Ror bibi PK93NBPA1455004248751175 NBP 1455 200,000

66 8301 - A 108794 Muhammad Ilyas 13101-0994485-1 Road Cleaner 4 C&W Peshawar 29-Nov-66 3-Mar-96 11-Jun-25 13101-0906454-4 Kalsoom Bibi PK58ABPA0010147533130010 ABL 5 200,000

67 8302 - A 357324 Nazia Malik 13302-0367197-2 SPST 14 E&SE Haripur 20-Jul-73 9-Sep-06 19-Dec-24 13302-0376133-1 Malik Iftikhar Ahmad (2/13) PK25ABPA0010142960340017 ABL 614 307,692

68 14 20-Jul-73 9-Sep-06 19-Dec-24 13302-8261565-5 Muhammad Arif (3/13) 7900698203 HBL 198 92,308



69 8303 - A 252634 Nighat Jabeen 13302-8262515-8 SST 16 E&SE Haripur 28-Apr-71 5-Dec-90 9-Feb-25 13302-6363462-5 Abdul Hakeem PK78NBPA0952004513845973 NBP 952 450,000

70 8304 - A 1075288 Sakhi Jan 17301-3382211-5 Sub Diviosional Forest Officer 17 Forest Peshawar 19-Jan-69 1-Oct-89 29-Nov-22 17101-9627015-3 Umar Ahmad (14/104) PK55ABPA0010136455340027 ABL 319 80,769

71 17 19-Jan-69 1-Oct-89 29-Nov-22 17301-2459957-4 Saeeda Bibi (1/16) 4245167937 NBP 1499 279,808

72 17 19-Jan-69 1-Oct-89 29-Nov-22 17301-8743874-4 Lyla Jee (1/16) PK86HABB0023237900730203 HBL 898 239,423

73 8311 - A 126629 Latif Raziq 16101-2115622-1 PSHT 15 E&SE Mardan 02-Jan-71 21-Oct-89 19-Jun-25 16101-9075668-4 Shaheen Akhter PK98NBPA1320004514892661 NBP 1320 400,000

74 8312 - A 211318 Khan Gul 14101-2843018-5 PSHT 15 E&SE Hangu 10-Nov-72 2-Oct-96 27-May-25 14101-7292180-0 Asia Bibi PK90NBPA0411004514014136 NBP 411 400,000

75 8315 - A 390446 Gul Tiaz Khan 11101-1270120-9 Cook 3 Social Welfare Bannu 30-Jan-70 29-May-04 6-Jan-24 11101-0202247-4 Dilferoza PK11ABPA0010126602870011 ABL 46 200,000

76 8317 - A 661213 Hidayat Ullah Khan 11101-4135106-7 Patwari 9 DC Bannu 13-Feb-86 28-Mar-12 21-Aug-24 11101-6202896-7 Muhammad Rehman PK76HABB0050897991947703 HBL 5089 300,000

77 8367 - A 272091 Akbar Ali 15101-1771237-1 SPST 14 E&SE Buner 01-Feb-73 21-Dec-99 6-Jun-25 15101-8211460-0 Nizakat PK04NBPA2272004514122939 NBP 2272 400,000

78 8415 - A 432677 Abdur Rashid 15101-9365595-1 SCT Tech 14 Health Buner 15-Apr-81 7-Nov-08 13-Jul-25 15101-5385204-8 Rafaqat Begum 4063768632 NBP 1369 400,000

79 8446 - A 7821 Shafiq Ur Rehman 13101-4242072-9 PET 16 Education Abbotabad 07-May-71 15-Apr-96 14-Sep-24 13101-2881692-4 Bibi Nasreen PK98KHYB0113003005429152 BoK 113 450,000

80 8450 - A 464891 Muhammad Jan 21107-6944372-1 PHC Tech 14 Health Bajaur 31-Dec-68 8-May-87 17-Jun-25 21105-5960551-6 Akhtar Mona PK76NBPA1595004514211753 NBP 1595 400,000

81 8464 - A 45500 Zain Khan 17301-1608989-9 Sweeper 4 Education Peshawar 03-Apr-74 28-Sep-95 21-Jul-25 17301-8453648-8 Rukhsana PK89NBPA0517004514616656 NBP 517 200,000

82 8477 - A 1076678 Muhammad Yousaf 13101-0859864-3 Forester 10 Forest Abbotabad 06-Oct-66 16-Nov-85 18-Feb-25 13101-0608426-6 Robina Zaman PK46KHYB5040003005623536 BoK 5040 300,000

83 8483 - A 842093 Sadam Hussain 17301-3331943-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Peshawar 20-Apr-94 21-Dec-16 18-Feb-24 17301-7753750-9 Haider Khan 0010145472130010 ABL 1181 200,000

84 8498 - A 739491 Altaf Hussain 11101-5740337-3 Warder 7 Prison Bannu 01-Apr-89 29-Jan-15 10-May-25 11102-0622270-0 Saeed Nisa PK14NBPA2316004513959636 NBP 2316 300,000

85 8500 - A 928128 Atta Ullah 17301-6206983-5 Chowkidar 3 Education Peshawar 19-Feb-99 3-Jul-18 10-Feb-25 17301-6787169-4 Sakina PK80ABPA0020142697970017 ABL 308 200,000

86 8517 - A 674155 Muhammad Zaman 21302-3383452-1 Lab Attendant 4 Education Kurram 20-Apr-75 3-Sep-95 16-Dec-24 21302-8232349-0 Gul Nar Begum PK47UNIL0000084323959645 UBL 84 200,000

87 8519 - A 682622 Noor Rehman 21302-8794297-7 Naib Qasid 3 Education Kurram 01-Jul-71 5-Nov-07 5-Sep-24 21302-6637227-8 Bibi Maryam PK77KHYB0091002010292983 BoK 5091 200,000

88 8530 - A 695344 Fazal Rehman 11101-1425641-7 Chowkidar 3 Health Bannu 01-Jan-66 10-Dec-12 25-Nov-24 11101-1385057-4 Zaro 117006263016 BAHL 2021 200,000

89 8544 - A 266252 Bahadar Jan 15302-9781045-5 Cooly 4 C&W Dir L 01-Jul-69 1-Oct-91 14-Mar-25 15302-3636113-8 Shamim PK38UNIL0109000326262418 UBL 30 200,000

90 8592 - A 211664 Hazrat Gul 14101-9124541-1 Lab Assistant 9 Education Hangu 28-Sep-78 7-Apr-04 23-Dec-24 14102-0653641-0 Amsheeda Hazrat PK17NBPA0664004259079622 NBP 664 300,000

91 8596 - A 134069 Muhammad Javed Khan 17201-2107362-3 SPST 14 Education Nowshera 19-Jul-70 9-Oct-89 22-May-25 17201-2039051-0 Yasmeen Javed PK81NBPA0082400451400098 NBP 824 400,000

92 8599 - A 680758 Ashiq Ali 21303-0539416-3 Agriculture Officer 14 Agriculture Kurram 01-Apr-67 3-May-87 29-Apr-25 21303-5822298-0 Zewar Nisa PK76BAHL5691165004046013 BAHL 5569 400,000

93 8604 - A 32688 Muhammad Ilyas 17201-2303967-1 Head Constable 9 Police Nowshera 05-Apr-81 16-Feb-02 19-Mar-25 17201-6652002-0 Reema PK51MEZN0039010111410922 MBL 3901 300,000

94 8606 - A 753429 Muhammad Rehman 11201-6769711-5 Constable 7 Police Bannu 13-Mar-66 22-Sep-15 7-Dec-23 11201-7767203-0 Sadia Bibi 4254221431 NBP 1305 300,000

95 8617 - A 264807 Shah Wazir Khan 15302-0890817-1 Head Constable 9 Police Dir 01-Jan-80 4-Apr-02 24-Aug-25 15302-4626945-4 Zeenab PK28UNIL0109000337730423 UBL 30 300,000

96 8618 - A 378715 Riaz Ali 16202-4564465-7 Constable 7 Police Swabi 12-Mar-85 26-Jul-07 23-Mar-25 16204-0859601-8 Husna Gohar PK35KHYB0168003006487164 BoK 5168 300,000

97 8622 - A 470967 Aamir Mehboob 12103-6034250-5 Constable 7 Police DI Khan 21-Aug-88 10-Aug-09 7-Mar-25 11101-7143701-8 Khursheeda Bibi PK24BAHL0430117005379019 BAHL 2043 300,000

98 8623 - A 188380 Ahmad Raza 12101-0928713-5 Head Constable 9 Police DI Khan 25-Apr-78 18-Jul-98 13-Jun-25 12101-0632943-8 Musarat Raza PK15NBPA1545004514212538 NBP 1545 300,000

99 8624 - A 685873 Imran Shah 16203-0343478-3 Constable 7 Police Swabi 23-Mar-92 29-Jun-12 22-Jul-25 16203-0593716-6 Shahida Bibi PK93ABPA0010152632690010 ABL 811 300,000

100 8626 - A 405814 Muhammad Ijaz 17301-0151731-1 Head Constable 9 Police Peshwar 18-Jun-89 27-May-08 26-Aug-25 17301-0457012-4 Khadija Anwar PK20KHYB5002003007663195 BoK 5002 300,000

101 8639 - A 737862 Ghulam Ishaq 13201-3916041-1 Constable 7 Police Battagram 05-Apr-96 24-Dec-14 13-Jun-25 13201-4951059-4 Elhaz Bibi PK06FAYS3663444000000284 FABL 3833 300,000

102 8646 - A 50207532 Jahangir Khan 42401-4168980-7 Head Constable 9 Police Peshwar 29-Aug-90 19-Nov-14 14-Aug-25 42401-4647088-4 Shaista Bibi PK05KHYB5191003007603672 BoK 5191 300,000

103 8656 - A 774467 Nisar Ahmad Khan 13302-0407509-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Haripur 11-Jan-76 1-Feb-16 14-Jan-24 13302-7168104-1 Tahira Bibi PK30NBPA0000004253201893 NBP 972 200,000

104 8657 - A 208333 Umar Hayat 12102-6214953-1 Dozer Operator 7 Agriculture DI Khan 27-May-67 31-May-90 24-Aug-25 12102-6164494-2 Amina Bibi PK40NBPA0492004514950722 NBP 492 300,000

105 8680 - A 312205 Abdul Nasir Shah 15202-0824699-7 SST 16 Education Chitral 15-Jan-68 1-Mar-91 30-Mar-25 15202-0799863-4 Bulbul Nisa PK72BKIP0030240069426001 BIPL 3024 450,000

106 8682 - A 235760 Mirza Ali 16201-4155421-3 Naib Qasid 4 Education Swabi 01-Jul-67 10-Feb-98 25-Jul-25 16201-6523327-8 Hadia Begum PK23UNIL0109000335594379 UBL 257 200,000

107 8685 - A 544676 Arif ullah Khan 11101-1490154-1 Naib Qasid 4 Education Bannu 15-Apr-81 1-Jul-10 19-Oct-25 11101-4384353-6 Khitab Jana PK03HABB0003317900596699 HBL 331 200,000

108 8686 - A 50185209 Shah Pur Khan 20506-0607274-7 Chowkidar 4 C&W Tank 01-Jul-69 18-Jul-06 20-Mar-25 21506-2925039-6 Mir Dara PK51MUCB1629695561003889 MCB 1085 200,000

109 8689 - A 178949 Razia Daud 11101-1397491-0 PSHT 15 Education Bannu 13-Apr-69 22-Oct-88 27-Aug-25 11101-1449866-7 Abdul Nawaz PK21NBPA1451003113624139 NBP 1451 400,000

110 8733 - A 212552 Usman Ghani 14101-4866543-9 Chwokidar 4 Education Hangu 02-Nov-66 2-Nov-87 22-Nov-21 14101-4100716-2 Zarlikha 55651165001544012 BAHL 5565 200,000

111 8737 - A 50520 Wahd Ullah 17301-1523220-3 Ex-Family Welfare Assistant 7 Population Welfare Peshawar 04-Apr-74 5-Jul-01 23-Apr-25 17301-0689745-0 Fozia Bibi PK91ABPA0010145235400012 ABL 1229 300,000

112 8738 - A 50538 Muhamamd Saleem Khan 17301-1405553-1 Chwokidar 4 Population Welfare Peshawar 15-Oct-77 22-Mar-01 3-Apr-25 17301-1265648-4 Naheeda Bibi PK08NBPA1512004513413288 NBP 1512 200,000

113 8739 - A 356894 Misbah Kiran 17301-9924810-2 Ex-Family Welfare Assistant 5 Population Welfare Peshawar 01-Jan-81 12-Feb-07 14-Feb-17 17301-8582814-9 Noor Ul Basar (4/16) 02267900065703 HBL 5947 236,724

114 8752 - A 354246 Islam Zari 15101-0832930-2 SCT 16 Education Bunner 10-Dec-87 1-Jul-06 20-Oct-24 15101-2602142-7 Muhammad Zahid PK76HABB0003577900471503 HBL 357 450,000

115 8767 - A 401299 Akhtar Saleem 12201-1508648-9 SS 17 Education Tank 23-Mar-75 16-Feb-08 31-Jul-25 54400-8739541-6 Khanaro Bibi PK21HABB0010177992119703 HBL 1017 600,000

116 8772 - A 364755 Nighat Begum 11101-1404595-0 Female Sweeper 4 Education Bannu 01-Jan-81 30-Apr-04 8-Jul-25 11101-1458298-9 Ashraf Khan 4077935498 NBP 1415 200,000

117 8789 - A 129157 Nihar Ali 16101-5957051-3 Senior Clerk 14 Education Mardan 02-Apr-65 20-Nov-86 1-Apr-25 16101-7619467-0 Neelam Begum PK04HABB0005637900168601 HBL 563 400,000

118 8813 - A 580724 Syed Mehfooz Shah 17301-5520077-5 CT Radiology 5 Health Peshawar 01-Mar-86 6-Apr-05 3-Sep-25 17301-0284705-0 Syeda Isma Sultan 3007823036 BoK 5013 300,000

119 8818 - A 207665 Jamshed Akbar Khan 12101-5514677-3 Chowkidar 4 PHE D.I Khan 09-Sep-70 1-Jan-05 24-Nov-25 12101-0918409-0 Naheed Akhtar PK78NBPA0327004516213015 NBP 327 200,000

120 8828 - A 125679 Muhammad Jamil 16101-1257652-5 PSHT 15 E&SE Mardan 01-Jan-67 17-May-87 3-Jun-25 16101-1164325-6 Shaheeda Begum PK59UNIL0000945338219516 UBL 945 400,000

121 8832 - A 164692 Basina Seemab 14301-4045695-6 PSHT 15 E&SE Kohat 12-Apr-70 12-Mar-92 25-Jun-25 14301-7845675-3 Miraj Uddin PK42NBPA0918004106542605 NBP 918 400,000

122 8864 - A 117199 Waqar Uddin 16101-1111590-1 Senior Clerk 14 E&SE Mardan 25-Jun-76 23-Jan-95 24-Aug-25 16101-1111590-1 Shafqat Waqar PK67ABPA0010152856410017 ABL 738 400,000

123 8875 - A 787777 Rahmat Ali 15602-2636000-7 Driver 6 Health Swat 01-Jan-67 1-Jul-12 16-Sep-25 15602-6160120-4 Shaheen PK31HABB0058477000043303 HBL 5847 300,000

124 8893 - A 366686 Safdar Ali 16102-2264166-1 Research Supervisor 14 Agriculture Peshawar 04-Feb-68 20-Jan-90 24-Jul-25 16102-2228181-4 Saeeda PK86UNIL0109000335360736 UBL 780 400,000

125 8896 - A 1000367 Muhammad Umar 13403-7382734-3 Attendant 4 Health Lower Kohistan 02-Mar-96 17-Jun-22 5-Jun-25 13403-4883313-0 Abida Bibi PK24MPBL9876837140117639 HMBL 9876 200,000

126 8897 - A 50154190 Sher Andaz 11101-1232772-1 Behishti 3 Health Bannu 16-Feb-82 8-Nov-12 28-Feb-25 11102-0648025-8 Fazilat PK66UNIL0109000331921573 UBL 285 200,000

127 8900 - A Muhammad Sammi 17101-9084081-9 Medical Officer 17 Health Charsadda 01-Jan-99 22-Mar-23 20-May-23 17101-5908048-5 Muhammad Ismail PK08MEZN0007070101776149 MBL 707 600,000

128 8901 - A 234651 Faiz Ur Rehman 16201-7026204-9 Chowkidar 4 PHE Swabi 01-Jan-67 17-Sep-90 19-Oct-23 16201-4400593-4 Shamina PK45ABPA0010126802110018 ABL 256 200,000

129 8905 - A 692768 Aftab Ahmad 17301-1221766-9 N.Qasid 4 LAW Peshawar 15-Sep-75 5-Oct-12 16-Sep-24 17301-2256728-2 Haseena Gul PK63KHYB5002003005581868 BoK 5002 200,000

130 8906 - A 253491 Shabnam Hayat 13301-1284444-6 SST 16 Education Haripur 03-Mar-69 3-Mar-98 17-Mar-24 14202-0835889-5 Islam Sadiq PK05KHYB5198003005344289 BoK 5198 450,000

131 8909 - A 706165 Reema 17201-0641517-2 Charge Nurse 16 Health Mardan 25-Apr-89 29-Aug-13 7-May-25 16101-2860256-9 Muhammad Irfan PK15UNIL0109000330588935 UBL 304 450,000

132 8924 - A 50186583 Musam Jana 21505-4476902-0 Caller 4 Education N.Waziristan 25-Nov-63 21-Nov-89 31-Aug-22 21505-7796192-4 Tehsina Bibi PK55NBPA2001004244127535 NBP 2001 200,000

133 8925 - A 354374 Muhammad Rahim Khan 11101-4954675-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Bannu 01-Jul-72 1-Dec-94 16-Nov-24 22201-8502911-0 Makhela PK13UNIL0109000243696468 UBL 570 200,000

134 8949 - A 50186606 Mir Sahib Khan 21509-2172084-1 TT 15 Education Tank 11-Feb-71 24-Oct-96 2-Dec-24 21509-9423863-4 Qadar Jana Bibi PK36ABPA0010150395710016 ABL 1171 400,000

135 8953 - A 426712 Socha Gul 21201-5461216-5 Pump Operator 7 PHE Khyber 01-Jul-72 11-Apr-08 18-May-25 21201-1891330-2 Noor Jana PK14ABPA0010146971190014 ABL 854 300,000

136 8958 - A 492555 Arshad Begum 21106-2202855-2 Caller 4 Education Bajaur 01-Jan-66 23-Sep-98 20-Jul-21 21106-6274337-1 Javid Khan PK83MPBL9947177140108016 HMBL 9947 200,000

137 8968 - A 140229 Inayat ur Rehman 17201-2244506-1 SCT 16 Education Nowshera 01-Oct-70 28-Mar-94 6-Sep-24 17201-2114166-2 Tajmeena Inayat PK63HABB0005357902830203 HBL 535 450,000

138 8986 - A 358610 Hidayat Shah 15307-3202388-5 Sweeper 4 Education Dir 01-Jul-85 31-Oct-03 3-Jul-25 15302-2966405-4 Yasmeen Begum PK09UNIL0109000333862793 UBL 729 200,000

139 8990 - A 260254 Asfandyar 15304-4912577-7 Ordaly 5 Health Dir 16-Mar-68 9-Sep-89 30-May-25 15304-2183286-8 Rahat Begum PK46UNIL0001906336945185 UBL 1906 300,000



140 8991 - A 22512 Muhammad Ayaz 17301-0281152-1 PST 14 Education Peshawar 02-Mar-69 2-Sep-89 19-Jun-25 17301-0596035-0 Yasmeen Ayaz PK46BAHL0000117046910012 BAHL 2001 400,000

141 8998 - A 358899 Muhammad Nabi 11101-5805365-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Bannu 07-Jul-75 9-Apr-05 3-Dec-25 11101-9921644-4 Mehar Bano Bibi PK59NBPA1451003113628402 NBP 1451 200,000

142 9009 - A 217906 Sultan Shah 13503-0538842-7 Mate 5 C&W Mansehra 01-Jul-66 13-Dec-85 28-Aug-25 13503-0514784-0 Bibi Salma PK21NBPA1798004514980824 NBP 1798 300,000

143 9016 - A 555414 Shoukat Khan 15401-3611603-3 Chowkidar 3 Education Malakand 15-Oct-80 5-Nov-10 13-Jun-25 15401-5508221-4 Abida Bibi PK83NBPA0620004514370957 NBP 620 200,000

144 9018 - A 37777 Javed Khan 17301-8325404-3 SI 14 Police Peshawar 04-Sep-69 1-Apr-93 26-Dec-24 17301-4648099-2 Meher Un Nisa PK77ABPA0020140245870017 ABL 5110 400,000

145 9024 - A 691328 Azam Dad 16101-0136607-5 Constable 7 Police Mardan 05-Mar-89 1-Oct-12 9-Sep-25 16101-1959279-6 Aneesa Bibi PK34UNIL0109000340460089 UBL 304 300,000

146 9025 - A 31755 Abdul Baqi 17301-3115533-3 H Constable 9 Police Peshawar 01-Jan-67 20-Oct-86 31-Mar-25 17301-6030710-8 Jamila Bibi 3114878659 NBP 1510 300,000

147 9028 - A 321602 Shakil Ahmad 15201-0560369-5 Constable 7 Police Chitral 01-Dec-76 1-Oct-95 29-Aug-25 15201-0550668-4 Farzana Bibi PK28NBPA0000003513407858 NBP 321 300,000

148 9029 - A 219681 Rizwan 13503-0656130-7 SI 14 Police Mansehra 10-May-77 17-Sep-96 29-Apr-25 13503-0589962-2 Bibi Robina PK72MEZN0030010112356647 MBL 3001 400,000

149 9030 - A 905953 Musadiq Shahzad 13501-1433262-3 Constable 7 Police Abbottabad 14-Aug-94 1-Aug-20 1-Aug-25 13501-4082910-2 Amina Bibi (1/8) 240210207860 AKBL 24 247,500

150 9031 - A 12195 Syed Sher Bahadar 13101-0843087-9 H Constable 9 Police Abbottabad 12-Apr-75 20-Oct-99 17-Jan-25 13101-9670976-8 Bibi Shazia Naheed PK57NBPA5091004513467711 NBP 5091 300,000

151 9033 - A 747939 Muhammad Arif 16102-6831208-9 Constable 7 Police Mardan 13-Mar-92 11-Aug-15 25-Oct-25 16102-5923513-0 Mahrukh Jabeen PK76MUCB1653804151007760 MCB 315 300,000

152 9037 - A 190821 Kazim Hussain Shah 12103-2885710-9 SI 14 Police DI Khan 04-Apr-69 29-Dec-91 19-Jul-25 12103-6797193-4 Kaniz Fatima PK97NBPA1429004514494476 NBP 1429 400,000

153 9039 - A 318340 Wali Muhabat 15202-0824517-5 SI 14 Police Chitral 15-Apr-70 31-Dec-91 21-Jun-25 15202-0795629-8 Bibi Nazira (1/8) PK19HABB0010097900391499 HBL 1009 50,000

154 14 15-Apr-70 31-Dec-91 21-Jun-25 15202-1039236-4 Arzoo Jahan (7/8) SCJ, Upper Chitral BoK 350,000

155 9041 - A 705789 Muhammad Ali 14301-8844881-1 Constable 7 Police Kohat 01-Aug-94 4-Sep-13 5-Sep-25 14301-1832643-2 Saima Bano PK19UNIL0109000338064556 UBL 1716 300,000

156 9044 - A 11938 Shamraiz 13101-6547487-9 Constable 7 Police Abbottabad 03-Jan-74 11-Jan-94 24-Jun-25 13101-0823002-0 Nagina Bibi PK86NBPA0364004514133249 NBP 364 300,000

157 9047 - A 532179 Kiramat Ullah Shah 17301-3092704-9 Constable 7 Police Peshawar 18-Oct-89 16-Jul-10 3-Sep-25 17301-2383144-8 Khadija 3007773772 BoK 5002 300,000

158 9059 - A 427824 Basrina Bibi 11101-5694825-0 Helper 2 Population Orakzai 01-Jan-77 23-Oct-05 5-Feb-22 14301-7046924-9 Iqbal Hussain PK51ABPA0010002153630035 ABL 630 200,000

159 9065 - A 50153916 Sher Ali 12102-1749056-7 Sr.Veterinary Assistant 12 Livestock DI Khan 15-May-74 18-Dec-95 21-Sep-24 12102-1068295-6 Bakhatawary Bibi PK35NBPA0492004257044690 NBP 492 400,000

160 9067 - A 357160 Shahid Ullah Khan 11101-1487018-1 Junior Clerk 11 Agriculture Bannu 01-Oct-78 27-Mar-07 23-Aug-25 11101-9109425-2 Hameeda PK83NBPA1401004514986560 NBP 1401 400,000

161 9089 - A 1003511 Muhammad Hussain 15601-6255393-7 Chowkidar 3 Education Swat 01-Jan-83 26-May-22 2-Feb-24 15601-3833967-4 Bakht Zeba PK24NBPA1368004254307107 NBP 1368 200,000

162 9096 - A 50213034 Rehmat Ullah 21501-7891867-7 Chowkidar 3 Education N Waziristan 04-Jul-87 2-Jul-09 2-Apr-25 21501-8186631-6 Bakhta Wura 6062620390714128707 HMBL 626 200,000

163 9106 - A 905577 Imtiaz 17101-0302068-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Charsadda 20-Apr-80 06-Mar-19 14-Jun-25 17101-5835688-6 Fouzia Imtiaz PK67ALFH0275001010524767 BAFL 275 200,000

164 9110 - A 752473 Jehanzeb Khan 17101-0263726-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Charsadda 10-Jul-77 03-Oct-15 12-Oct-25 17103-0568875-6 Mehnaz Akhtar PK48NBPA1435004109831234 NBP 1435 200,000

165 9132 - A 402850 Muhammad Ramzan 37101-9334948-7 Driver 6 Ant Corruption Estblishement Swabi 17-Dec-78 9-May-08 18-Aug-25 16201-5293245-2 Nabeela Bibi PK13MUCB1641172241005466 MCB 169 300,000

166 9141 - A 914314 Muhammad Ilyas Khan 14301-8983132-3 PST 13 Education Kohat 15-Sep-94 31-Dec-18 23-May-22 14301-9806762-8 Safia Bibi PK51ABPA0010116496170019 ABL 14 400,000

167 9142 - A 1028464 Allaud Din 21702-0170656-5 Sweeper 3 Education Tank 05-Jan-88 09-Jan-23 07-Jan-25 12201-9107795-2 Rehana Bibi PK36BPUN5040359034900015 BoP 321 200,000

168 9148 - A 808168 Nowsheen Asif 17301-2538783-4 LHW 5 Health Peshwar 20-Jul-83 01-Jul-12 11-Oct-25 17301-8078199-1 Asif Mehmood 7901340303 HBL 1161 300,000

169 2267 324655 Aurang zaib 13202-0747501-5 PST 12 Education Battagram 02-Mar-65 24-Jan-95 1-Mar-25 13202-0747501-5 Aurang zaib PK08MUCB0062201010188018 MCB 622 300,000

170 21088 224825 Tahira Ayub 13503-0545380-0 SCt 16 Education Mansehra 01-Apr-66 22-Dec-99 1-Aug-25 13503-0545380-0 Tahira Ayub PK24NBPA0364003014038871 NBP 364 337,500

171 23919 220963 Zahida Sultan 13503-7257438-0 PST 13 Education Mansehra 10-May-65 29-Nov-85 9-May-25 13503-7257438-0 Zahida Sultan PK92NBPA1337003097324316 NBP 1337 300,000

172 27901 220647 Chan Zeb 13503-0665645-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Mansehra 01-Jul-65 5-Dec-87 30-Jun-25 13503-0665645-7 Chan Zeb Pk74HABB0006630023896301 HBL 663 150,000

173 33697 41939 Fayyaz Ahmad 17301-1558064-7 Driver 7 C&W Peshawar 15-Sep-65 7-Jul-88 14-Sep-25 17301-1558064-7 Fayyaz Ahmad PK23ABPA0010090580050023 ABL 603 225,000

174 40037 13620 Sofia Gul 13101-8433919-8 Helper 4 Population Welfare Abbatabad 01-Jul-60 21-Nov-89 31-Dec-19 13101-8433919-8 Sofia Gul PK98NBPA0972003075608444 NBP 972 98,580

175 42311 21070 wali Ullah 17301-6222694-9 SST 16 Education Peshawar 10-Jun-66 01-Oct-84 31-Oct-25 17301-6222694-9 Wali Ullah PK67NBPA0387003083850078 NBP 387 337,500

176 42864 22537 Muhammad Ayaz 17301-1551738-7 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 18-Jul-65 4-Sep-89 17-Jul-25 17301-1551738-7 Muhammad Ayaz PK21HABB0002240073904903 HBL 224 300,000

177 43343 472688 Shahid hussain 17301-7717968-9 Accountant 16 Civil Defence Peshawar 20-May-64 27-Sep-87 12-Apr-23 17301-3746949-2 Afia Mukhtiar PK63BAHL5505116500930401 BAHL 5505 225,000

178 46683 265874 Nasib Ghani 15302-0883072-5 Operator 7 Health Dir 01-Jul-65 21-Sep-92 30-Jun-25 15302-0883072-5 Nasib Ghani PK28KHYB0149003002670223 BoK 5149 225,000

179 65587 258128 Muhammad Hussain Khan 15705-1964210-1 Chowkidar 4 Health Dir 01-Jul-65 11-May-85 30-Jun-25 15705-1964210-1 Muhammad Hussain Khan PK16HABB0011507900796603 HBL 1150 150,000

180 66692 274770 Said Muhammad 15101-9906611-3 ASI 11 Police Buner 20-Sep-61 20-Sep-79 19-Sep-21 15101-0803274-0 Rani Bibi PK21KHBL0000012086094846 NRSP 423 200,000

181 66896 968023 M Ashraf 12104-2464727-1 Watcher 7 Wildlife D.I. Khan 1-Jan-61 11-Jun-91 31-Dec-20 12104-2464727-1 M Ashraf 3368-9 NBP 492 150,000

182 67560 138374 Raj Muhammad Khan 17201-2286296-7 Principal 20 Education Nowshera 13-Jan-62 12-Sep-87 12-Jan-22 17201-2286296-7 Raj Muhammad Khan 3078418644 NBP 566 100,000

183 88518 223876 Waqir Ahmad 13101-3575498-1 Sub Enginner 16 C & W Mardan 1-Feb-63 7-Dec-90 21-May-20 13101-3575498-1 Waqir Ahmad PK06ABPA0010070265150015 ABL 0004 172,618

184 93492 159508 Ikram Ullah 14301-2055810-9 PSHT 15 Education Kohat 5-Mar-64 1-Oct-89 4-Mar-24 14301-2055810-9 Ikram Ullah PK42NBPA0917004323259764 NBP 917 200,000

185 93870 176733 Najaf Ali 11101-1474485-9 Sweeper 4 Health Bannu 1-Jan-68 22-Oct-90 1-Nov-23 11101-1474485-9 Najaf Ali PK19NBPA0309004044769337 NBP 309 100,000

186 94762 8478 Imtiaz Ahmad 13101-5311885-9 PSHT 15 Education Abbottabad 10-Jun-64 4-Jan-88 9-Jun-24 13101-5311885-9 Imtiaz Ahmad PK53NBPA0856003072628133 NBP 856 200,000

187 96408 12995 Abid Hussain 13101-2959375-5 SST 16 Education Abbotabad 1-Apr-64 1-Sep-84 31-Mar-24 13101-2959375-5 Abid Hussain PK06NBPA0856003072627330 NBP 856 225,000

188 98973 366067 Muhammad Iqbal 16202-9304921-1 PRO 19 Agriculture Swabi 9-Mar-64 17-Jan-91 8-Mar-24 16202-9304921-1 Muhammad Iqbal 3078412513 NBP 566 525,000

189 195 - A 43360 Amir Hatam 17301-5758083-5 Operator 7 Irrigation Peshawar 15-Nov-64 26-Jun-90 14-Nov-24 17301-5758083-5 Amir Hatam PK48UNIL0109000215552549 UBL IBB 963 225,000

190 221 - A 258413 Nawazash Ali 15702-2485239-1 Valveman 4 Health Dir 01-Jul-65 16-Oct-85 30-Jun-25 15702-2485239-1 Nawazash Ali PK44HABB0011627900013303 HBL 1162 150,000

191 2716 - A 262726 Rahim sultan 15302-0853772-5 HM 17 Education Swat 11-Sep-64 11-Oct-84 10-Sep-24 15302-0853772-5 Rahim sultan PK69HABB0011500003765301 HBL 1150 300,000

192 3347 - A 31450 Gul Janan 12101-7282351-3 Head Constable 9 Police D.I Khan 25-Sep-65 1-Sep-83 15-Jan-25 12101-7282351-3 Gul Janan PK41HABB0011397901274501 HBL 1359 225,000

193 3541 - A 1076948 Lal Sher 17301-3769196-5 Guard 4 Forest Peshawar 2-Jun-65 12-Apr-03 1-Jun-25 17301-3769196-5 Lal Sher 14877901369903 HBL 1487 150,000

194 4202 - A 345284 Dosta Khan 11101-1469663-1 Mali 4 C&W Bannu 1-Jul-65 16-Jun-06 30-Jun-25 11101-1469663-1 Dosta Khan PK05KHYB0002000008546007 BoK 2 150,000

195 4263 - A 134095 Fazal Qadar 21104-2158998-3 Naib Qasid 5 Finance & planning Mohmand 1-Jan-64 1-Apr-83 31-Dec-23 21104-2158998-3 Fazal Qadar 4143254142 NBP 2007 150,000

196 4761 - A 360581 Said Wali 17101-5218932-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Charsadda 1-Jul-65 11-May-07 30-Jun-25 17101-5218932-5 Said Wali PK98MEZN0098470112378655 MBL 9847 150,000

197 4953 - A 18329 Rab Nawaz 17301-1983794-9 Operator 7 Irrigation Peshawar 13-Jul-66 11-Oct-84 30-Oct-24 17301-1983794-9 Rab Nawaz PK50MUCB0665374771001673 MCB 311 150,000

198 4978 - A 202205 Abdul Waheed Qureshi 12101-6347655-7 Supervisor 15 Livestock D.I Khan 30-Oct-67 01-Sep-90 30-May-21 12101-6347655-7 Abdul Waheed Qureshi PK52MUCB0191887621001081 MCB 1637 200,000

199 5200 - A 523046 Muhammad Anas 17301-1473767-1 Chowkidar 3 Health Peshawar 24-Mar-81 1-Jul-17 7-Apr-25 17301-7795260-6 Humaira Anas PK51HABB0011617901142403 HBL 1161 150,000

200 5212 - A 287044 Sarwar Ghani 11101-6387016-7 Sr.PHC Tech 14 Health Bannu 17-Feb-64 20-Nov-84 20-Nov-23 11101-6387016-7 Sarwar Ghani 02168900151803 HBL 216 200,000

201 5232 - A 1076949 Said Rahim 17301-1614154-1 Naib Qasid 4 Forest Peshawar 1-Jul-65 14-Sep-87 30-Jun-25 17301-1614154-1 Said Rahim PK43HABB0014870013842203 HBL 1487 150,000

202 5399 - A 164918 Asghar Khan 14301-6081605-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Kohat 1-Jan-68 1-Jun-94 30-Jun-24 14301-6081605-3 Asghar Khan PK80NBPA1432003081738284 NBP 1432 100,000

203 5526 - A 159618 Shahtoot Khan 14301-7597674-1 Sweeper 4 Education Kohat 01-Jul-64 01-May-00 30-Jun-24 14301-7597674-1 Shahtoot Khan PK91NBPA1432003081731781 NBP 1432 100,000

204 5581 - A 25852 Muhammad Iqbal 17301-6381306-5 PST 13 Education Peshwar 14-May-65 25-Apr-90 13-May-25 17301-6381306-5 Muhammad Iqbal 4097810950 NBP 1512 300,000

205 5674 - A 167166 Bakhmala Bibi 22401-9192734-4 Peon 4 Education Kohat 01-Jul-60 06-Oct-98 06-Aug-20 22401-9192734-4 Bakhmala Bibi 17827901434203 HBL 1782 88,388

206 5749 - A 27018 Fazal E Akbar 17301-1522261-3 Naib Qasid 5 Tevta Peshawar 6-Oct-64 6-Oct-82 5-Oct-24 17301-1522261-3 Fazal E Akbar 02247900048603 HBL 224 50,000

207 5889 - A 190534 Misry Khan 12101-2587191-5 Driver 7 Education DI Khan 10-Sep-65 23-Jan-96 09-Sep-25 12101-2587191-5 Misry Khan PK33NBPA1479003063780431 NBP 1479 225,000

208 6229 - A 379745 Farid Ullah Khan 11201-5521523-3 Constable 7 Police Peshawar 20-Mar-86 26-Jul-07 20-Jun-18 11201-5521523-3 Farid Ullah Khan PK65NBPA0426004138890974 NBP 426 49,162

209 6531 - A 313048 Jan Hussain 11201-9698609-5 PMO 19 Health Lakki Marwat 29-Aug-64 23-Oct-97 28-Aug-24 11201-9698609-5 Jan Hussain PK10NBPA0426003110733286 NBP 426 525,000

210 6783 - A 501293 Sikandar shah 17301-5259823-7 Ward Orederly 5 Health Peshawar 01-Jul-65 23-Mar-83 30-Jun-25 17301-5259823-7 Sikandar Shah PK74MUCB0095802010023611 MCB 958 225,000



211 6785 - A 501146 Perveez khan 17301-1309206-5 Chowkidar 4 Health Peshawar 01-Jul-65 02-Jul-92 30-Jun-25 17301-1309206-5 Perveez Khan PK41MUCB0095802010033323 MCB 958 150,000

212 7323 - A 195990 Hafiz Attiq Ur Rehman 12102-2138064-9 PST 13 Education DI Khan 11-Oct-65 30-Nov-89 11-Oct-23 12102-2138064-9 Hafiz Attiq Ur Rehman PK07NBPA1545003098177582 NBP 1545 200,000

213 7400 - A 500995 usman 17101-5481636-1 Dish Washer 4 Health Charsadda 17-Oct-65 17-Oct-90 16-Oct-25 17101-5481636-1 Usman PK54MUCB0095802010026881 MCB 958 150,000

214 7426 - A 50189250 Irfan Ullah Khan 21508-3567424-7 P.operator 7 PHE N.Waziristan 11-Jan-65 21-Dec-94 31-Dec-24 21508-3567424-7 Irfan Ullah Khan PK17MUCB0957672761001376 MCB 299 225,000

215 7701 - A 227578 Sardar Muhammad Irshad 13101-8536757-1 District Session Judge 21 High Court Abboatabad 5-May-60 8-Oct-01 4-May-20 13101-8536757-1 sardar Muhammad Irshad Pk85HABB0004167900715703 HBL 7510 625,000

216 7806 - A 222463 Imam Said 13504-2249548-9 STT 16 Education Torghar 1-Jul-63 21-Jul-97 30-Jun-23 13504-2249548-9 Imam Said PK57NBPA1374004323701274 NBP 1374 225,000

217 7817 - A 233655 Anwar Zeb 16202-0915457-5 PSHT 15 Education swabi 04-Sep-65 30-May-88 3-Sep-25 16202-0915457-5 Anwar zeb Pk09NBPA1321004320156140 NBP 1321 300,000

218 7829 - A 50168783 Taj Muhammad Khan 21506-9460596-1 TT 16 ed Tank 17-Oct-65 14-Oct-94 16-Oct-25 21506-9460596-1 Taj Muhammad Khan PK82MUCB0919244281001391 MCB 1085 337,500

219 7830 - A 932710 Syed Muhammad 21506-4700243-7 AD 17 Mines & Mineral Tank 20-Jun-64 13-Jan-22 19-Jun-24 21506-4700243-7 Syed Muhammad PK55ABPA0010002145700019 ABL 301 300,000

220 7847 - A 205577 Jehan Sher 15501-2240224-9 PST 13 Education Shangla 1-Jun-65 12-Feb-85 31-May-25 15501-2240224-9 Jehan Sher PK32FMFB2231042598326014 HB MFBL 223 300,000

221 7931 - A 95638 Sher Rehman 17102-5128748-5 Deputy Secretary 18 Minerals Peshawar 20-Apr-65 6-Dec-89 19-Apr-25 17102-5128748-5 Sher Rehman PK77HABB0003260003344201 HBL 326 656,250

222 7932 - A 4594 Jahanzeb 13101-6785433-3 SPET 16 E&SE Abbotabad 25-Jun-65 16-May-90 24-Jun-25 13101-6785433-3 Jahanzeb PK31NBPA0972003075596458 NBP 972 337,500

223 7933 - A 442029 Khaliq Dad 13101-6980292-7 Sweeper 3 E&SE Abbotabad 1-Jul-65 30-Nov-09 30-Jun-25 13101-6980292-7 Khaliq Dad PK42NBPA1483003082333647 NBP 1483 150,000

224 7934 - A 17298 Zafar Ali 17301-5017487-5 Sr.PHC Technician 14 Health Peshawar 10-Oct-65 11-Oct-86 9-Oct-25 17301-5017487-5 Zafar Ali PK24NBPA0387004083872740 NBP 387 300,000

225 7935 - A 353996 Khan Farosh 15101-4073901-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Buner 1-Jul-65 27-Feb-93 30-Jun-25 15101-4073901-5 Khan Farosh PK79ABPA0020149306500010 ABL 5607 150,000

226 7936 - A 426961 Hashim Ali 14301-9176175-9 PSHT 15 E&SE Orakzai 1-Jun-67 12-Oct-87 31-Dec-24 14301-9176175-9 Hashim Ali PK50BAHL2035009500033401 BAHL 2035 300,000

227 7937 - A 427325 Muhammad Alam 21602-8048811-3 TT 15 E&SE Orakzai 1-Apr-65 1-Sep-94 31-Mar-25 21602-8048811-3 Muhammad Alam PK93HABB0018087100001203 HBL 1808 300,000

228 7939 - A 426898 Liaqat Ali 21603-1397742-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Orakzai 14-Apr-65 21-Feb-02 13-Apr-25 21603-1397742-7 Liaqat Ali PK62BAHL2035011700577901 BAHL 2035 150,000

229 7940 - A 426999 Jamshid Ali 21603-6197071-5 PSHT 15 E&SE Orakzai 3-Feb-66 15-Nov-83 31-May-25 21603-6197071-5 Jamshid Ali PK69HABB0017507100042501 HBL 1750 300,000

230 7941 - A 426302 Usman Ghani 21603-8215997-7 PST 13 E&SE Orakzai 10-May-65 4-Oct-84 9-May-25 21603-8215997-7 Usman Ghani PK71HABB0002187100053901 HBL 218 300,000

231 7943 - A 274369 Musa Gul 15101-9756070-9 Senior Scale Stenographer 17 Judiciary Buner 3-Jun-65 10-Feb-92 2-Jun-25 15101-9756070-9 Musa Gul PK64NBPA1704004016187858 NBP 1704 450,000

232 7944 - A 412618 Ambreen Hussain 17101-2954776-6 PST 12 E&SE Khyber 13-Jun-65 14-Nov-03 12-Jun-25 17101-2954776-6 Ambreen Hussain PK42KHYB5013003005914115 BoK 5013 300,000

233 7945 - A 291328 Muhammad Sulaiman 13302-0345507-1 Deputy Director 18 On Farm Water Managaement Haripur 1-Jan-55 1-Sep-86 31-Dec-14 13302-0345507-1 Muhammad Sulaiman 0019002001139579 BoK 19 217,771

234 7946 - A 262772 Ali Khan 15302-5455158-9 Supervisor 14 LG&RDD Lower Dir 10-Aug-65 7-May-88 9-Aug-25 15302-5455158-9 Ali Khan PK17UNIL0112178601008997 UBL 1786 300,000

235 7947 - A 1076393 Muhammad Juniad Khan 15101-0373215-9 Deputy Ranger 12 Forest Buner 1-Apr-65 13-Oct-87 31-Mar-25 15101-0373215-9 Muhammad Juniad Khan PK97HABB0003577900064501 HBL 357 300,000

236 7948 - A 269933 Iftikhar Ali 17101-1024499-7 Sr.PHC Technician 14 Health Lower Dir 12-Sep-65 1-Sep-87 11-Sep-25 17101-1024499-7 Iftikhar Ali PK58KHYB0105003001037918 BoK 105 300,000

237 7949 - A 1063844 Bakht Afsar 15101-6731733-5 Forester 10 Forest Buner 1-May-64 24-Aug-85 1-May-24 15101-6731733-5 Bakht Afsar PK29NBPA1704004016212641 NBP 1704 150,000

238 7950 - A 773877 Nasir Khan 17101-0309316-9 Naib Qasid 4 LG&RDD Hangu 1-Jul-65 2-Sep-86 1-Jul-25 17101-0309316-9 Nasir Khan PK97HABB0005057900598703 HBL 505 150,000

239 7951 - A 503793 Parveen akhtar 34603-1994858-8 Head Nurse 18 Health Sialkot 18-Apr-65 30-Sep-95 17-Apr-25 34603-1994858-8 Parveen Akhtar PK32HABB0016970005002201 HBL 7597 656,250

240 7952 - A 138896 Shah Nawaz Khan 17201-2134886-7 SST 16 E&SE Nowshera 14-Jan-66 1-Jan-91 31-Aug-25 17201-2134886-7 Shah Nawaz Khan PK34UNIL0109000339397648 UBL 120 337,500

241 7953 - A 210694 Siraj Hussain 14301-2012185-5 Superintendent 17 Judiciary Kohat 5-Apr-70 6-Feb-96 1-Jun-25 14301-2012185-5 Siraj Hussain PK78NBPA0420004015269584 NBP 420 450,000

242 7954 - A 13006 Raza Muhammad 13101-0859409-9 Naib Qasid 4 E&SE Abbotabad 12-Aug-65 14-Jan-85 11-Aug-25 13101-0859409-9 Raza Muhammad PK45NBPA0424003079599733 NBP 424 150,000

243 7955 - A 14289 Zahoor Khan Awan 13101-1002804-3 SST 16 E&SE Abbotabad 4-Jan-65 23-Dec-85 3-Jan-25 13101-1002804-3 Zahoor Khan Awan PK90NBPA1470003082296670 NBP 1470 337,500

244 7958 - A 315791 Muhammad Sharif 13201-1813005-3 Kanungo 11 DC Battagram 13-Aug-65 27-Apr-86 13-Aug-25 13201-1813005-3 Muhammad Sharif PK58NBPA2087004256930091 NBP 2087 300,000

245 7959 - A 205536 Shahzada 15505-0215462-1 SPST 14 E&SE Shangla 15-Apr-65 24-Jul-97 14-Apr-25 15505-0215462-1 Shahzada PK53MUCB0096802010015597 MCB 968 300,000

246 7960 - A 173402 Muhammad Ismail Khan 11101-1491684-1 SST 16 E&SE Bannu 12-Aug-65 8-Mar-90 11-Aug-25 11101-1491684-1 Muhammad Ismail Khan PK49NBPA1451003113623247 NBP 1451 337,500

247 7961 - A 250988 Abdul Rahim 13302-1188334-3 Sweeper 3 Prison Haripur 12-Apr-77 1-Feb-96 20-Mar-25 13302-1188334-3 Abdul Rahim PK09NRSP0009240010019125 NRSP 924 150,000

248 7962 - A 262778 Muhammad Rahim 15302-0847778-9 PSHT 15 E&SE Lower Dir 2-Jan-65 6-Jun-90 1-Jan-25 15302-0847778-9 Muhammad Rahim PK06NBPA1331004081927962 NBP 1331 300,000

249 7964 - A 350706 Riffat Shaheeen 17301-8697243-6 Aya 4 Population Welfare Mardan 1-Jan-63 14-Feb-07 31-Dec-22 17301-8697243-6 Riffat Shaheeen PK45ABPA0010021591790040 ABL 399 100,000

250 7965 - A 313156 Zahir Shah 17301-1475149-5 Chief Draftsman 17 PHE Upper Chitral 19-May-65 23-Dec-85 18-May-25 17301-1475149-5 Zahir Shah PK12ABPA0010040923380026 ABL 305 450,000

251 7967 - A 281429 Janat Bibi 15704-6961429-2 PSHT 15 E&SE Upper Dir 10-Apr-65 15-Sep-84 20-Dec-24 15704-6961429-2 Janat Bibi PK75HABB0003590018391103 HBL 359 300,000

252 7968 - A 290752 Sajid Iqbal 12101-6006356-1 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Tank 9-Mar-82 1-Dec-00 1-Jan-24 12101-6006356-1 Sajid Iqbal PK51ABPA0010040062110019 ABL 389 100,000

253 7969 - A 179943 Mir Faraz Khan 22201-2835967-1 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Bannu 1-Jul-75 11-Oct-95 21-Jul-25 22201-2835967-1 Mir Faraz Khan PK27HABB0015977900748603 HBL 216 150,000

254 7971 - A 194076 Mureed Abbas 12103-6401384-9 OT Attendant 5 Health D.I Khan 1-Jan-68 6-Jul-95 5-Aug-25 12103-6401384-9 Mureed Abbas PK09NBPA2052004163727460 NBP 2052 225,000

255 7972 - A 195996 Muhammad Nawaz 12102-0232543-3 Senior PHC Technician 14 Health D.I Khan 4-Sep-65 28-Mar-85 3-Sep-25 12102-0232543-3 Muhammad Nawaz PK82UNIL0112089401003837 UBL 894 300,000

256 7973 - A 434635 Khan Bat Shah 21603-3309990-1 Ward Orderly 5 Health Orakzai 1-Jul-65 2-Nov-86 30-Jun-25 21603-3309990-1 Khan Bat Shah PK62HABB0002188900085003 HBL 218 225,000

257 7974 - A 236040 Sher Aman 16202-7752265-5 Naib Qasid 4 E&SE Swabi 6-Oct-65 6-Oct-94 5-Oct-25 16202-7752265-5 Sher Aman PK14NBPA1547003060994831 NBP 1547 150,000

258 7975 - A 343355 Abdul Sattar Khan 12102-2148148-1 Chowkidar 4 Health D.I Khan 1-Jan-65 20-Jun-96 30-Jun-25 12102-2148148-1 Abdul Sattar Khan PK46NBPA0492003084422841 NBP 492 150,000

259 7976 - A 186673 Mureed Hussain 12103-1661468-7 Ward Orderly 4 Health D.I Khan 1-Jan-65 4-Jan-02 30-Jun-25 12103-1661468-7 Mureed Hussain PK12NBPA1429003058265561 NBP 1429 150,000

260 7977 - A 130912 Akhtar Ali 17101-0308686-1 Chowkidar 4 Irrigation Charsadda 1-Jul-65 20-Jan-85 1-Jul-25 17101-0308686-1 Akhtar Ali PK49NBPA0410003109882985 NBP 410 150,000

261 7978 - A 7871 Muhammad Mustajab 13101-0839211-1 SPET 16 E&SE Abbotabad 4-Jul-70 26-Jun-97 1-Aug-25 13101-0839211-1 Muhammad Mustajab PK98MUCB0560501191004015 MCB 585 337,500

262 7979 - A 131036 Shamim Rehman 16101-9873056-4 Chief PHC Technician 16 Health Mardan 3-Jun-65 13-Apr-88 2-Jun-25 16101-9873056-4 Shamim Rehman PK42HABB0002190027279101 HBL 219 337,500

263 7980 - A 272293 Bakht Farosh Khan 15101-0332906-9 SST 16 E&SE Buner 30-Aug-65 6-Dec-86 29-Aug-25 15101-0332906-9 Bakht Farosh Khan PK85HABB0003490014421203 HBL 349 337,500

264 7981 - A 186616 Inayat Ullah 12103-6406043-5 Clinical Technician Pharmacy 12 Health D.I Khan 17-Aug-65 27-Nov-86 16-Aug-25 12103-6406043-5 Inayat Ullah PK08KHYB5004003005801299 BoK 4 300,000

265 7983 - A 235052 Siraj Ud din 16201-0702269-1 Belder 4 irragation Swabi 1-Jul-65 20-Oct-90 30-Jun-25 16201-0702269-1 Siraj Ud din PK35ABPA0010104586610023 ABL 256 150,000

266 7984 - A 364486 Iqbal Hussain Shah 12103-1496849-5 Field Worker 4 Agriculture D.I Khan 1-Jul-65 20-Jul-86 18-Jul-25 12103-1496849-5 Iqbal Hussain Shah PK16NBPA1429004058274185 NBP 1429 150,000

267 7985 - A 257277 Abdul Jalil 17102-6611022-3 Valveman 4 PHE Charsadda 1-Jul-65 19-May-92 30-Jun-25 17102-6611022-3 Abdul Jalil PK02UNIL0109000238703494 UBL 1480 150,000

268 7987 - A 45331 Bibi Gul 17301-4382482-0 Caller 4 E&SE Peshawar 1-Jul-65 7-Mar-93 30-Jun-25 17301-4382482-0 Bibi Gul PK49NBPA1859003086430043 NBP 1859 150,000

269 7989 - A 303981 Adam Saz Khan 14203-2059520-7 Kanungo 11 DC Karak 1-Mar-65 12-Jun-89 28-Feb-25 14203-2059520-7 Adam Saz PK68UNIL0112182110023819 UBL 1821 300,000

270 7991 - A 279947 Muhammad Ishaq 15701-4533478-7 Naib Qasid 4 Local Govt Upper Dir 2-May-67 1-Apr-91 2-Jun-25 15701-4533478-7 Muhammad Ishaq PK72ABPA0010040523410019 ABL 622 150,000

271 7992 - A 142677 Jamil Khan 17101-0242190-7 Clinical Technologist 17 Health Charsadda 17-Aug-65 23-Feb-86 16-Aug-25 17101-0242190-7 Jamil Khan PK80KHYB0111003001644733 BoK 111 450,000

272 7993 - A 134211 Syed Muhammad Arif Ali Shah 17201-2088062-7 PSHT 15 E&SE Nowshera 7-Jun-65 28-Feb-90 6-Jun-25 17201-2088062-7 Syed Muhammad Arif Ali Shah PK29HABB0008530007889203 HBL 235 300,000

273 7995 - A 138328 Syed Muhammad Fayaz Shah 16101-1115912-3 SS 17 E&SE Nowshera 10-Sep-65 1-Mar-92 9-Sep-25 16101-1115912-3 Syed Muhammad Fayaz Shah PK25NBPA0365003045156015 NBP 365 450,000

274 7996 - A 318751 Muhammad Anwar Jan 15201-0635872-1 CT 15 E&SE Lower Chitral 1-Jun-65 14-Sep-85 31-May-25 15201-0635872-1 Muhammad Anwar Jan PK08NBPA0321004051594146 NBP 321 300,000

275 7997 - A 184205 Hasina Bibi 12101-8299440-4 Dai 5 Health D.I Khan 1-Jan-65 1-Apr-90 30-Jun-25 12101-8299440-4 Hasina Bibi PK39HABB0017327100151503 HBL 1732 225,000

276 7998 - A 231649 Khalida Begum 16202-0871443-2 PSHT 15 E&SE Swabi 16-Jan-65 4-Sep-85 15-Jun-24 16202-0871443-2 Khalida Begum PK57HABB0005590004087901 HBL 559 200,000

277 7999 - A 231447 Noor Jehan Ali 16202-2786510-2 SPET 16 E&SE Swabi 30-Aug-65 3-Feb-85 29-Aug-25 16202-2786510-2 Noor Jehan Ali PK27HABB0003230013172803 HBL 323 337,500

278 8000 - A 314331 Sultan Hussain 15202-6983294-1 SST 16 E&SE Lower Chitral 30-Jun-65 27-Nov-94 29-Jun-25 15202-6983294-1 Sultan Hussain
PK15KHYB0011002001353341

3005865394
BoK 11 337,500

279 8007 - A 76173 Karim Bakhsh 15602-0335510-7 Sweeper 4 Education Swat 3-May-93 1-May-93 2-May-25 15602-0335510-7 Karim Bakhsh PK52NBPA1911004077987870 NBP 1911 150,000

280 8008 - A 74822 Fazal Maula 15602-6488463-1 Sweeper 4 Education Swat 1-Jul-65 30-Jun-01 30-Jun-25 15602-6488463-1 Fazal Maula PK68ABPA0010135591580013 ABL 1405 150,000



281 8009 - A 75243 Fazal Khitab 15602-0507086-1 Mali 4 Education Swat 1-Jul-65 11-Nov-87 30-Jun-25 15602-0507086-1 Fazal Khitab PK42MUCB0046102010038700 MCB 461 150,000

282 8010 - A 70076 Kishwar Khan 15602-7175699-1 SCT 16 Education Swat 14-Apr-65 9-Dec-89 13-Apr-25 15602-7175699-1 Kishwar Khan PK56ABPA0010021454180016 ABL 362 337,500

283 8011 - A 365729 Yousaf Khan 15602-0445617-3 Chowkidar 4 Health Swat 1-Jul-65 17-May-07 30-Jun-25 15602-0445617-3 Yousaf Khan PK27MUCB0046101010017664 MCB 461 150,000

284 8012 - A 67021 Habib Ur Rahman 15602-0254217-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 1-Jul-65 6-Oct-87 30-Jun-25 15602-0254217-5 Habib Ur Rahman PK43NBPA0438004055344864 NBP 438 150,000

285 8013 - A 70892 Ahmad Khan 15602-0242844-1 CT 15 Education Swat 1-May-70 1-Mar-00 15-Jun-25 15602-0242844-1 Ahmad Khan PK89HABB0010970005152601 HBL 1097 300,000

286 8014 - A 74126 Munir 15602-0261440-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 1-Jul-65 27-Jun-88 30-Jun-25 15602-0261440-5 Munir PK58MUCB0031902010039219 MCB 319 150,000

287 8015 - A 67040 Bahadar Sultan 15602-0268590-1 N.Qasid 4 Education Swat 13-Oct-65 9-Oct-84 12-Oct-25 15602-0268590-1 Bahadar Sultan PK24NBPA1366003310362474 NBP 1366 150,000

288 8016 - A 74942 Sher Muhammad 15601-1031100-7 PST 14 Education Swat 15-Jan-66 26-Sep-88 30-Apr-25 15601-1031100-7 Sher Muhammad PK78NBPA1652004066996381 NBP 1652 300,000

289 8017 - A 75208 Hussain Shah 15601-2978505-7 PSHT 15 Education Swat 12-Apr-65 4-Jun-87 11-Apr-25 15601-2978505-7 Hussain Shah PK26NBPA1368003069180471 NBP 1368 300,000

290 8018 - A 75230 Sultan Zeb 15601-0976029-7 PSHT 15 Education Swat 12-Apr-65 10-Dec-86 11-Apr-25 15601-0976029-7 Sultan Zeb PK91NBPA0663004085650100 NBP 663 300,000

291 8019 - A 68727 Alamgir 15602-0363029-1 SST 16 Education Swat 1-Sep-65 1-Sep-85 31-Aug-25 15602-0363029-1 Alamgir PK73NBPA1639003059360054 NBP 1639 337,500

292 8020 - A 69808 Jehan Malak 15602-0341475-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 29-Apr-65 29-Apr-91 28-Apr-25 15602-0341475-1 Jehan Malak PK87HABB0002217992116003 HBL 221 150,000

293 8021 - A 70376 Taj Muhammad 15602-0394497-3 S.Qari 15 Education Swat 8-May-65 9-May-90 7-May-25 15602-0394497-3 Taj Muhammad PK91HABB0010800003436401 HBL 1080 300,000

294 8022 - A 66918 Saif Ur Rahman 15602-0520199-9 Behishti 4 Livestock Swat 1-Jul-65 3-Oct-89 30-Jun-25 15602-0520199-9 Saif Ur Rahman PK14NBPA0830004320206305 NBP 830 150,000

295 8023 - A 200935 Muhammad Aziz 15602-0314692-1 Cook 4 Revenue Swat 1-Jul-66 8-Sep-05 8-Jul-25 15602-0314692-1 Muhammad Aziz PK68MUCB0031902010039524 MCB 319 150,000

296 8024 - A 74087 Faridoon 15601-0980634-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Swat 6-Apr-65 11-Nov-89 5-Apr-25 15601-0980634-9 Faridoon PK56NBPA1368003069180319 NBP 1368 150,000

297 8025 - A 74841 Muhammad Sadiq 15602-0403779-1 SCT 16 Education Swat 11-Sep-65 14-Dec-89 10-Sep-25 15602-0403779-1 Muhammad Sadiq PK51MUCB0045602010015962 MCB 456 337,500

298 8026 - A 274269 sherin 15101-0387589-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Buner 1-Jul-65 5-Oct-87 30-Jun-25 15101-0387589-9 sherin PK93MUCB0086601010015712 MCB 866 150,000

299 8027 - A 272349 Wazir Zada 15101-1460446-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Buner 1-Jul-65 17-Oct-87 30-Jun-25 15101-1460446-1 Wazir Zada PK78HABB0004400007250801 HBL 440 150,000

300 8028 - A 295203 Farid Ullah 11201-0394970-7 N.Qasid 4 Education Lakki Marwat 14-Apr-65 15-Apr-96 13-Apr-25 11201-0394970-7 Farid Ullah PK51NBPA1305004078263113 NBP 1305 150,000

301 8029 - A 126411 Bibi Tabassum 16102-7569993-1 PST 13 Education Mardan 25-Nov-64 25-Jan-87 24-Nov-24 16102-7569993-1 Bibi Tabassum PK68MUCB0348628471000658 MCB 279 300,000

302 8031 - A 231276 Miss Nargis 16202-0220529-4 SST 16 Education Swabi 4-May-65 9-Sep-85 3-May-25 16202-0220529-4 Miss Nargis PK41HABB0003237900195603 HBL 323 337,500

303 8032 - A 355870 Khalid Gul 11101-4890588-1 Cooly 4 C&W Bannu 1-Jan-68 19-Aug-96 30-Sep-25 11101-4890588-1 Khalid Gul PK24NBPA0309004144767711 NBP 309 150,000

304 8033 - A 254004 Muhammad Ishfaq Khan 13302-3949173-7 SST 16 Education Haripur 10-Jun-65 17-Sep-86 9-Jun-25 13302-3949173-7 Muhammad Ishfaq Khan PK67NRSP0009240010007217 NRSP 924 337,500

305 8034 - A 340265 Johar 15101-3615640-1 Chowkidar 4 PHE Buner 1-Jul-65 15-Jul-87 30-Jun-25 15101-3615640-1 Johar PK43NBPA1704004018590926 NBP 1704 150,000

306 8035 - A 274322 Naseeb Shah 15101-3822017-3 Chowkidar 4 PHE Buner 1-Jul-65 15-Jul-87 30-Jun-25 15101-3822017-3 Naseeb Shah PK04NBPA1369003063760748 NBP 1369 150,000

307 8037 - A 217604 Muhammad Saeed 13504-2223021-9 F.Watcher 4 Soil Conservator Mansehra 1-Jul-65 12-May-84 30-Jun-25 13504-2223021-9 Muhammad Saeed PK48MUCB0064002010059813 MCB 640 150,000

308 8038 - A 131456 Shoaib Muhammad 16202-5428917-5 Mali 4 Education Swabi 4-Aug-65 1-Jul-84 3-Aug-25 16202-5428917-5 Shoaib Muhammad PK09NBPA0365003045100431 NBP 365 150,000

309 8039 - A 505169 Arif Masih 17301-1493699-3 Sweeper 4 Health Peshawar 4-Jun-65 4-Jun-83 3-Jun-25 17301-1493699-3 Arif Masih PK75KHYB0121003003123088 BoK 121 150,000

310 8040 - A 503941 Nazir Mohammad 17301-7221141-1 chowkidar 4 Health Peshawar 14-May-65 14-May-87 13-May-25 17301-7221141-1 Nazir Mohammad PK51KHYB0121003007359801 BoK 121 150,000

311 8041 - A 427787 Shamsul Qamar 17301-1960389-7 AE 17 C&W Kohat 4-Jan-65 30-Nov-89 3-Jan-25 17301-1960389-7 Shamsul Qamar PK30UNIL0112103010037843 UBL 1030 450,000

312 8042 - A 159731 Jalil Khan 14301-2055520-1 V.Man 4 PHE Kohat 15-Jul-65 10-Sep-86 14-Jul-25 14301-2055520-1 Jalil Khan PK93NBPA1414003096514863 NBP 1414 150,000

313 8043 - A 343998 Mir Baz khan 16202-0847988-7 Driver 7 Health Swabi 1-Jul-65 29-Dec-06 30-Jun-25 16202-0847988-7 Mir Baz Khan PK18SONE0501930000012358 SBL 5019 225,000

314 8044 - A 318555 Muhammad Irshad 13202-7353677-1 SST 16 Education Battagram 1-May-65 30-May-84 30-Apr-25 13202-7353677-1 Muhammad Irshad PK10MEZN0091010112123174 MBL 9101 337,500

315 8045 - A 325151 Gul Muhammad 13202-0774537-7 PST 13 Education Battagram 4-Apr-65 24-Jun-92 3-Apr-25 13202-0774537-7 Gul Muhammad PK65UNIL0112126110129470 UBL 1261 300,000

316 8046 - A 421105 Sher Ali 21104-4993275-9 J.Clerk 11 DC Khyber 1-May-65 1-Oct-08 30-Apr-25 21104-4993275-9 Sher Ali PK98HABB0003867900281603 HBL 1970 300,000

317 8047 - A 50904 Muhammad Gulzar Ali 17301-1440140-1 Suprtndnt 17 DG Prosecution Home Peshawar 5-May-65 1-Oct-91 4-May-25 17301-1440140-1 Muhammad Gulzar Ali PK19NBPA0986004004213252 NBP 986 450,000

318 8048 - A 79005 Ashraf Ali 15602-8133781-1 S.clerk 14 Education Swat 13-Jun-65 24-Jan-91 12-Jun-25 15602-8133781-1 Ashraf Ali PK38NBPA1359003062592271 NBP 1359 300,000

319 8049 - A 79890 Muhammad Sajjad 13101-0897585-1 SDO 17 Irrigation Abbottabad 1-May-65 21-Nov-88 30-Apr-25 13101-0897585-1 Muhammad Sajjad PK55ALFH5547005002479422 BAFL 5547 450,000

320 8050 - A 256262 Fida Hussain Shah 13503-8806469-1 Music Teacher 10 Social welfare Mansehra 4-May-65 11-Sep-02 4-May-25 13503-8806469-1 Fida Hussain Shah PK74KHYB0117003001584013 BoK 117 225,000

321 8051 - A 172958 Ajab Khan 11101-7079689-1 Beshti 4 Health N.Waziristan 1-Jul-64 24-Feb-01 30-Jun-24 11101-7079689-1 Ajab Khan PK50NBPA1415004077957125 NBP 1415 100,000

322 8052 - A 50201420 Zahur Ud Din 90406-0100573-5 Sweeper 4 Education N.Waziristan 3-Aug-65 1-Oct-92 2-Aug-25 90406-0100573-5 Zahur Ud Din PK65HABB0015137900106403 HBL 1513 150,000

323 8053 - A 9417 Abdul Rahim 13101-8310334-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Abbotabad 3-Dec-64 4-Oct-83 2-Dec-24 13101-8310334-9 Abdul Rahim PK87NBPA1822003061212567 NBP 1822 150,000

324 8054 - A 212837 Sakhi marjan 14203-2036113-3 Director 19 Agriculture karak 1-Sep-65 4-Jan-92 31-Aug-25 14203-2036113-3 Sakhi Marjan Pk21KHYB0003002001706325 BoK 3 787,500

325 8055 - A 222290 Ghulam Jelani 13501-1336472-3 SDEO 16 Education Mansehra 29-Oct-65 1-Jul-85 28-Oct-25 13501-1336472-3 Ghulam Jelani PK48NBPA1375003092340512 NBP 1375 337,500

326 8056 - A 309294 Muhammad Maroof 13501-1357107-1 SST 16 Education Mansehra 10-Jun-65 20-Jun-93 9-Jun-25 13501-1357107-1 Muhammad Maroof PK78ABPA0010040678390012 ABL 82 337,500

327 8057 - A 894543 Abdul Manan 13503-0596615-1 TT 15 Education Mansehra 1-Jul-64 7-Dec-17 30-Jun-24 13503-0596615-1 Abdul Manan PK31MUCB0602375111002484 MCB 591 46,800

328 8058 - A 7964 Muhammad Sheraz 13101-0905696-7 SST 16 Education Abbotabad 15-Apr-65 15-Apr-90 14-Apr-25 13101-0905696-7 Muhammad Sheraz PK26NBPA0927004072684787 NBP 927 337,500

329 8059 - A 46016 Nayab Khatoon 16202-0905678-4 SCT 16 Education Peshawar 10-Oct-65 17-Dec-99 9-Oct-25 16202-0905678-4 Nayab Khatoon PK76HABB0004040022374901 HBL 404 337,500

330 8060 - A 50280380 Said Anwar 21503-8101133-9 Chowkidar 4 Education N.Waziristan 15-Nov-64 25-Oct-81 14-Nov-24 21503-8101133-9 Said Anwar PK81ABPA0010055787480013 ABL 1171 150,000

331 8061 - A 404130 Hidayat Ullah 21505-1238744-9 CMO 20 Health N.Waziristan 4-Apr-59 19-Aug-84 3-Apr-19 21505-1238744-9 Hidayat Ullah PK73MUCB0099602010010732 MCB 996 312,500

332 8062 - A 92490 Shamala Bibi 22501-8655097-0 Caller 4 Education Peshawar 19-Sep-70 16-Sep-95 31-Oct-25 22501-8655097-0 Shamala Bibi PK84ABPA0010024481840027 ABL 316 150,000

333 8063 - A 433424 Malang Jan 17301-4429245-7 N.Qasid 3 Education Peshawar 1-Jul-65 15-Dec-08 30-Jun-25 17301-4429245-7 Malang Jan PK08HABB0002237900136301 HBL 223 150,000

334 8064 - A 140776 Zia Ur Rehman 17201-2237714-3 CT Pharmacy 12 Health Nowshera 15-May-70 3-Jun-95 1-Jul-25 17201-2237714-3 Zia Ur Rehman PK73MEZN0098070105774201 MBL 9807 300,000

335 8065 - A 151790 Jan Alam 17102-6139857-3 Chowkidar 4 4 Health Charsadda 1-Jul-65 23-Dec-87 30-Jun-25 17102-6139857-3 Jan Alam PK30HABB0003260003584901 HBL 326 150,000

336 8067 - A 551 Wazir Hussain Shah 13101-5481298-7 N.Qasid 5 Information Abbotabad 30-Jun-64 20-Oct-82 30-Jun-24 13101-5481298-7 Wazir Hussain Shah PK67NBPA0591003093393893 NBP 591 150,000

337 8068 - A 2478 Rubina Habib 37406-9184740-0 CMO 20 Health Haripur 12-Aug-65 18-Dec-91 11-Aug-25 37406-9184740-0 Rubina Habib PK76NBPA0301003040453506 NBP 301 937,500

338 8069 - A 172179 Sohrab Jan 11101-0376773-5 N.Qasid 4 Crop Reporting Bannu 15-Jul-65 28-Apr-86 14-Jul-25 11101-0376773-5 Sohrab Jan PK53NBPA1401004083813661 NBP 1401 150,000

339 8070 - A 42509 Naveed Ahmad 17301-0888596-7 Artest 12 Agriculture Peshawar 1-Sep-65 28-Jun-94 31-Aug-25 17301-0888596-7 Naveed Ahmad PK10KHYB5016003005917645 BoK 5016 300,000

340 8071 - A 26631 Khalid Khan 17101-1533086-5 Traffic counter 7 C&W Charsadda 12-Apr-63 10-Oct-86 11-Apr-23 17101-1533086-5 Khalid Khan PK35HABB0002177900624601 HBL 217 150,000

341 8072 - A 26626 Alf Gul 17101-3201440-9 Cooli 4 C&W Charsadda 1-Oct-65 1-Oct-85 30-Sep-25 17101-3201440-9 Alf Gul PK57MUCB0680746069021847 MCB 1123 150,000

342 8073 - A 96662 Zair Ullah Khan 17301-5441228-5 PHC Tech 14 Health Peshawar 10-Oct-65 10-Oct-89 9-Oct-25 17301-5441228-5 Zair Ullah Khan PK09NBPA0517003086113743 NBP 517 300,000

343 8074 - A 492307 Syed Ijaz Ali Shah 17301-1569974-7 Asst Registrar 17 Health Peshawar 18-Aug-65 23-Apr-90 14-Aug-25 17301-1569974-7 Syed Ijaz Ali Shah PK48MUCB0147330021004056 MCB 1448 450,000

344 8075 - A 273331 Shazia Qadir 15101-8225581-0 PSHT 15 Education Buner 3-Feb-79 24-Apr-98 8-Jan-25 15101-8225581-0 Shazia Qadir PK08HABB0003570003862001 HBL 357 300,000

345 8076 - A 308978 Muhammad Ibrahim 16101-3137862-7 AFO 17 DC Malakand 1-May-65 31-Jul-95 30-Apr-25 16101-3137862-7 Muhammad Ibrahim PK28NBPA0620003085899022 NBP 620 450,000

346 8077 - A 22582 Muhammad Shafi 17301-1288248-1 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 18-Dec-67 11-Oct-89 31-Aug-25 17301-1288248-1 Muhammad Shafi PK62NBPA1510004111742497 NBP 1510 300,000

347 8078 - A 385990 Abdul Sattar 17301-1470725-1 Chowkidar 4 4 Education Peshawar 1-Jan-65 21-Nov-98 31-Dec-24 17301-1470725-1 Abdul Sattar PK37MUCB0680955771001773 MCB 311 150,000

348 8079 - A 50926 Subhan Ullah 17101-6143192-1 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 5-Sep-68 28-Nov-90 31-Aug-25 17101-6143192-1 Subhan Ullah PK15NBPA1435004109808742 NBP 1435 300,000

349 8080 - A 25370 Ulas Khan 17301-1498983-5 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 15-Mar-67 11-Apr-90 28-Dec-24 17301-1498983-5 Ulas Khan PK79KHYB0010002001701536 BoK 10 300,000

350 8081 - A 391792 Musharaf Khan 17301-6121129-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Peshawar 1-Jul-65 26-Sep-99 30-Jun-25 17301-6121129-3 Musharaf Khan PK66NBPA1512003097786096 NBP 1512 150,000

351 8082 - A 22653 Inayat Ullah 17301-1340619-7 CT 15 Education Peshawar 15-Sep-65 14-Sep-89 14-Sep-25 17301-1340619-7 Inayat Ullah PK06KHYB5025003007607589 BoK 5025 300,000



352 8083 - A 63400 Aman Ullah 15302-0981914-5 Chowkidar 4 Irrigation Dir 1-Jul-65 30-Sep-85 30-Jun-25 15302-0981914-5 Aman Ullah PK05NBPA1331004081928756 NBP 1331 150,000

353 8084 - A 693637 Khalid Khan 11101-2789467-7 Ordali 4 Health Bannu 1-Jan-64 20-Nov-12 30-Jun-24 11101-2789467-7 Khalid Khan 9340070001807 NRSP 934 100,000

354 8085 - A 205269 Abdur Razzaq 15501-2276662-5 Beshti 4 Education Shangla 3-Mar-68 9-Sep-87 31-Jul-25 15501-2276662-5 Abdur Razzaq PK95NBPA1343003313484970 NBP 1343 150,000

355 8086 - A 186635 Bait Ullah 12103-5893734-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Di Khan 12-Sep-65 12-Sep-88 11-Sep-25 12103-5893734-9 Bait Ullah PK27HABB0003360004845201 HBL 336 150,000

356 8087 - A 253754 Najmun Nisa 13302-7941763-2 Head Mistress 17 Education Haripur 12-Nov-57 19-Nov-83 11-Nov-17 13302-7941763-2 Najmun Nisa PK47MUCB0058702010080951 MCB 587 137,637

357 8089 - A 165751 Zai Noor Khan 14201-4566457-9 Havaldar 9 DC Karak 1-Jan-76 12-Oct-93 16-Oct-24 14201-4566457-9 Zai Noor Khan PK36NBPA0451004009455483 NBP 451 150,000

358 8090 - A 408184 Tilawat Shah 21203-4796175-3 PSHT 15 Education Khyber 4-Jul-65 7-Oct-83 3-Jul-25 21203-4796175-3 Tilawat Shah PK21HABB0003150003311701 HBL 315 300,000

359 8091 - A 507078 Gul Sadberg 17301-1521302-1 Guard 4 PHC Peshawar 15-Oct-65 10-Mar-10 14-Oct-25 17301-1521302-1 Gul Sadberg PK40KHYB5048003005980495 BoK 5048 150,000

360 8092 - A 1066124 Gul Rukh Qazi 17301-7204880-0 Professor 20 Health Peshawar 19-Aug-64 14-Apr-89 18-Aug-24 17301-7204880-0 Gul Rukh Qazi PK89MUCB0095802010051956 MCB 958 625,000

361 8093 - A 506100 Muhammad Idrees 17301-0221308-5 Lab Attndnt 5 Health Peshawar 1-Jan-70 16-Feb-99 1-Jan-25 17301-0221308-5 Muhammad Idrees PK22NBPA0389004117722766 NBP 389 225,000

362 8094 - A 297556 Muhammad Din 11201-2446680-5 SCT 16 Education Lakki Marwat 15-Jul-65 12-Sep-87 14-Jul-25 11201-2446680-5 Muhammad Din PK16NBPA0426004110784748 NBP 426 337,500

363 8096 - A 294244 Muhammad Asim Khan 11201-0352264-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Lakki Marwat 23-Aug-65 1-Jan-95 22-Aug-25 11201-0352264-3 Muhammad Asim Khan PK19NBPA1305004078268636 NBP 1305 150,000

364 8097 - A 295587 Inayat Ullah Khan 11201-0633401-1 PSHT 15 Education Lakki Marwat 1-Oct-70 1-Oct-88 30-Sep-25 11201-0633401-1 Inayat Ullah Khan PK56NBPA1305004078259628 NBP 1305 300,000

365 8098 - A 308285 Dil Nawaz Khan 11201-0352409-3 PSHT 15 Education Lakki Marwat 26-Jun-65 10-Mar-90 25-Jun-25 11201-0352409-3 Dil Nawaz Khan PK07NBPA1305004078266718 NBP 1305 300,000

366 8099 - A 444058 Hamid Ullah Khan 11201-4046986-7 Chowkidar 3 Education Lakki Marwat 1-Jul-65 21-Mar-09 30-Jun-25 11201-4046986-7 Hamid Ullah Khan PK48NBPA1391003081871666 NBP 1391 150,000

367 8100 - A 266261 Babo Haider 15302-0850718-7 PST 13 Education Dir 17-Sep-65 28-Aug-88 16-Sep-25 15302-0850718-7 Babo Haider PK84KHYB0105000004861001 BoK 105 300,000

368 8101 - A 141885 Gohar Ali 16102-4482929-9 Superintendent 17 Food Mardan 01-Apr-65 09-May-93 31-Mar-25 16102-4482929-9 Gohar Ali PK54NBPA0365004045207236 NBP 365 450,000

369 8104 - A 178476 Muhammad Noor 11101-3461478-9 ASI 11 Police Bannu 25-Apr-70 11-Jul-91 11-Sep-25 11101-3461478-9 Muhammad Noor PK49NBPA0309004044764529 NBP 309 300,000

370 8105 - A 319722 Azeem Shah 15201-7617264-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Chitral 01-Jul-65 01-May-95 30-Jun-25 15201-7617264-9 Azeem Shah PK65NBPA1581004094494718 NBP 1581 150,000

371 8106 - A 508497 Yousaf Khan 17301-9443558-3 PHC Tech 14 Health Peshwar 18-Dec-64 21-Dec-85 17-Dec-24 17301-9443558-3 Yousaf Khan PK88HABB0019707900009003 HBL 1970 300,000

372 8107 - A 679417 Sultan Ali 21303-5186141-5 Cooli 4 C&W Kurram 25-Jun-64 01-Nov-95 24-Jun-24 21303-5186141-5 Sultan Ali PK84HABB0016957900104903 HBL 1695 100,000

373 8108 - A 680119 Najaf Ali 21303-3485903-9 Cooli 4 C&W Kurram 01-Jul-65 30-Jun-97 30-Jun-25 21303-3485903-9 Najaf Ali PK97MUCB0767704801006298 MCB 295 150,000

374 8109 - A 50101 Jamila 17301-6459293-4 Ward Attendant 5 Health Peshwar 01-Jul-74 05-May-99 26-Jun-24 17301-6459293-4 Jamila PK38MEZN0007040102260465 MBL 704 150,000

375 8110 - A 317847 Momin Khan 14301-2490151-1 Guard 6 Mines & Minerals Orakzai 07-Mar-65 01-Jul-86 06-Mar-25 14301-2490151-1 Momin Khan PK64UNIL0112160910011478 UBL 1609 225,000

376 8111 - A 674812 Sherin Khan 21302-2689234-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Kurram 01-Jan-65 22-Mar-01 30-Jun-25 21302-2689234-7 Sherin Khan PK31NBPA1914004321406397 NBP 1914 150,000

377 8112 - A 672422 Mir Afzal 21303-2241964-9 Field Kanungo 11 DC Office Parachinar 22-Sep-65 15-Dec-87 21-Sep-25 21303-2241964-9 Mir Afzal PK74BAHL0520078003630012 BAHL 2052 300,000

378 8114 - A 275195 Muhammad Sher 15101-0419444-1 Behishti 4 Livestock Buner 01-Jul-65 08-Aug-95 30-Jun-25 15101-0419444-1 Muhammad Sher PK63HABB0004400033592003 HBL 440 150,000

379 8115 - A 253113 Raza Muhammad 13302-0377749-7 Behishti 4 Livestock Haripur 01-Jul-65 01-Jun-93 30-Jun-25 13302-0377749-7 Raza Muhammad PK09UNIL0112159810030528 UBL 1598 150,000

380 8116 - A 273746 Abdul Qadir 15101-2797820-3 Behishti 4 Livestock Buner 01-Jul-65 10-Jul-95 30-Jun-25 15101-2797820-3 Abdul Qadir PK02HABB0011410005081201 HBL 1141 150,000

381 8117 - A 228085 Rafia Naz 16201-5028981-0 PSHT 15 Education Swabi 10-May-70 18-Feb-90 31-Aug-25 16201-5028981-0 Rafia Naz PK05HABB0003320003451903 HBL 332 300,000

382 8118 - A 445838 Niqab Hussain 21603-9828685-5 ASI 11 Police Orakzai 01-Jan-69 01-Dec-96 27-Aug-25 21603-9828685-5 Niqab Hussain PK94NBPA0354003049660294 NBP 354 300,000

383 8119 - A 280701 Muhammad Qasim Jan 15702-9287363-3 PST 13 Education Dir 07-Jun-65 31-May-93 06-Jun-25 15702-9287363-3 Muhammad Qasim Jan PK17NBPA0328004009647730 NBP 328 300,000

384 8120 - A 50174999 Hasam ud Din 61101-9828725-5 SST 17 Education Tank 03-Mar-65 16-May-99 02-Mar-25 61101-9828725-5 Hasam ud Din PK30HABB0018067900140303 HBL 1806 450,000

385 8121 - A 127337 Pir Muhammad 16102-1306171-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Mardan 01-Jul-64 21-Dec-89 30-Jun-24 16102-1306171-9 Pir Muhammad PK88NBPA0548004105320132 NBP 548 100,000

386 8122 - A 128537 Muhammad Zamin Khan 16101-1251613-9 Pump Operator 7 PHE Mardan 20-Oct-06 29-Dec-90 31-Jul-25 16101-1251613-9 Muhammad Zamin Khan PK43NBPA0884004094736671 NBP 884 225,000

387 8123 - A 154460 Zahida 16101-0115187-0 SDM 16 Education Mardan 07-Feb-65 01-Sep-04 06-Feb-25 16101-0115187-0 Zahida PK45ABPA0010015558100010 ABL 610 337,500

388 8124 - A 303876 Umer Niaz 14203-2056742-3 CT 15 Education Karak 10-May-65 03-Dec-89 09-May-25 14203-2056742-3 Umer Niaz PK10NBPA1918003111916970 NBP 1918 300,000

389 8125 - A 299035 Sajjad Khan 14201-2124059-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Karak 07-Nov-64 02-Jun-99 06-Nov-24 14201-2124059-9 Sajjad Khan PK64HABB0016067901177303 HBL 1606 150,000

390 8126 - A 301054 Hayat Badshah 14202-1679100-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Karak 09-Apr-65 01-Feb-06 08-Apr-25 14202-1679100-7 Hayat Badshah PK36NBPA1509004323538247 NBP 1509 150,000

391 8127 - A 165656 Noor Jehan 14203-2064947-7 Head Master 17 Education Karak 06-Jun-65 01-Feb-95 05-Jun-25 14203-2064947-7 Noor Jehan PK43NBPA1918004111933996 NBP 1918 450,000

392 8128 - A 299501 Muhammad Hussain Shah 14201-7732701-5 Naib Qasid 5 Education Karak 03-May-65 25-Nov-85 02-May-25 14201-7732701-5 Muhammad Hussain Shah PK69NBPA1697004074148237 NBP 1697 225,000

393 8129 - A 303533 Muhammad Farooq 14203-2047735-7 SPST 14 Education Karak 01-May-65 22-Dec-90 30-Apr-25 14203-2047735-7 Muhammad Farooq PK44NBPA1918004111930195 NBP 1918 300,000

394 8130 - A 302159 Sakhi Sarwar 14202-1321634-5 DM 15 Education Karak 09-Apr-65 29-Oct-83 08-Apr-25 14202-1321634-5 Sakhi Sarwar PK26NBPA1509003313531941 NBP 1509 300,000

395 8131 - A 300289 Zahir Gul 14202-1321672-9 SCT 16 Education Karak 01-Jun-65 21-Dec-89 31-May-25 14202-1321672-9 Zahir Gul PK49NBPA1509003313532594 NBP 1509 337,500

396 8132 - A 302354 Abdul Aziz Khan 14202-1332573-7 PSHT 15 Education Karak 10-May-65 16-May-05 09-May-25 14202-1332573-7 Abdul Aziz Khan PK90HABB0009850000759703 HBL 985 300,000

397 8133 - A 117522 Taslim Begum 16101-1175472-0 SS 17 Education Mardan 12-Mar-65 11-Dec-85 11-Mar-25 16101-1175472-0 Taslim Begum PK66NBPA0365003045085146 NBP 365 450,000

398 8134 - A 217543 Asif Iqbal 13501-1294630-5 Head Master 17 Education Mansehra 12-Jun-65 18-Jun-90 11-Jun-25 13501-1294630-5 Asif Iqbal 10040677320020 ABL 82 450,000

399 8135 - A 294503 Muhammd Nazif 11201-0361870-1 Head Master 17 Education Lakki Marwat 25-Jul-65 17-Nov-86 24-Jul-25 11201-0361870-1 Muhammd Nazif PK48NBPA0426004163812617 NBP 426 450,000

400 8136 - A 116982 Zakia Minhas 16101-1068783-0 SS 17 Education Mardan 14-Apr-65 01-Nov-86 13-Apr-25 16101-1068783-0 Zakia Minhas PK58NBPA0365003045154160 NBP 365 450,000

401 8137 - A 149259 Zahir Shah 17201-1163089-9 SS 17 Education Charsadda 10-Sep-65 10-Mar-93 09-Sep-25 17201-1163089-9 Zahir Shah PK67KHYB5002003007594158 BoK 5002 450,000

402 8138 - A 146862 Qayum Shah 17102-1131220-3 SS 17 Education Charsadda 14-Sep-65 15-Oct-82 13-Sep-25 17102-1131220-3 Qayum Shah PK54KHYB0158003002146087 BoK 158 450,000

403 8139 - A 254061 Ibrar Shah 13302-0421497-5 Valveman 4 Health Haripur 15-Feb-69 15-Oct-85 15-Feb-25 13302-0421497-5 Ibrar Shah PK45NBPA0827004083103268 NBP 827 150,000

404 8142 - A 198144 Muhammad Hayat 12103-1487872-1 Chief Labrarian 19 Higher Education DI Khan 15-Jun-65 05-Nov-85 14-Jun-25 12103-1487872-1 Muhammad Hayat PK74NBPA2052004084361666 NBP 2052 787,500

405 8143 - A 139797 Hidayat ullah Jan 17301-1395782-1 Professor 20 Higher Education Nowshera 30-Mar-65 17-Jul-90 29-Mar-25 17301-1395782-1 Hidayat ullah Jan PK54HABB0002220059661703 HBL 222 937,500

406 8144 - A 254854 Noshaba Noreen 13302-4748137-0 Professor 20 Higher Education Haripur 03-Jul-65 01-Jan-98 02-Jul-25 13302-4748137-0 Noshaba Noreen PK19NBPA0986004172566840 NBP 986 937,500

407 8146 - A 208319 Aman Ullah 17101-0305519-7 Professor 20 Higher Education Charsadda 27-Mar-65 15-Aug-95 26-Mar-25 17101-0305519-7 Aman Ullah PK09NBPA0410003109867215 NBP 410 937,500

408 8147 - A 245517 Muhammad Azam Khan 16102-2295877-7 SST 16 Education Malakand 20-Feb-65 11-May-86 19-Feb-25 16102-2295877-7 Muhammad Azam Khan PK24NBPA0593003096987835 NBP 593 337,500

409 8148 - A 241794 Jamal 15402-8106292-9 SST 16 Education Malakand 01-Feb-65 26-Apr-88 31-Jan-25 15402-8106292-9 Jamal PK77UNIL0112139510015677 UBL 1395 337,500

410 8149 - A 241775 Sher Ali 15401-7097615-5 SCT 16 Education Malakand 08-Feb-65 15-Feb-90 07-Feb-25 15401-7097615-5 Sher Ali PK71NBPA0620003085892234 NBP 620 337,500

411 8150 - A 240276 Ali Muhammad 15402-1425703-3 SCT 16 Education Malakand 10-Apr-65 01-Apr-95 09-Apr-25 15402-1425703-3 Ali Muhammad PK27HABB0019597900176801 HBL 1959 337,500

412 8151 - A 240605 Muhammad Riaz 15402-1402113-9 SCT 16 Education Malakand 01-Jun-70 11-Feb-93 30-Sep-25 15402-1402113-9 Muhammad Riaz PK94KHYB0136003002491108 BoK 136 337,500

413 8152 - A 240180 Khadim Hussain 15402-1450971-7 PSHT 15 Education Malakand 16-Feb-65 03-Jan-88 15-Feb-25 15402-1450971-7 Khadim Hussain PK71NBPA1534003310411234 NBP 1534 300,000

414 8153 - A 244186 Mian Hussain 15402-1397611-3 PSHT 15 Education Malakand 15-Mar-65 23-Sep-86 14-Mar-25 15402-1397611-3 Mian Hussain PK50NBPA1534004320411211 NBP 1534 300,000

415 8154 - A 240290 Mashahoor Khan 15402-1426546-9 PSHT 15 Education Malakand 15-Mar-84 13-Oct-84 14-Mar-25 15402-1426546-9 Mashahoor Khan PK16HABB0050300004844701 HBL 5030 300,000

416 8155 - A 241881 Aziz ur Rehman 15401-3465911-1 PSHT 15 Education Malakand 15-Apr-65 23-May-83 14-Apr-25 15401-3465911-1 Aziz ur Rehman PK96NBPA1910004081804175 NBP 1910 300,000

417 8156 - A 239635 Fazal Malik 15402-8671151-9 Lab Attendant 4 Education Malakand 07-Sep-65 01-Sep-85 06-Sep-25 15402-8671151-9 Fazal Malik PK83NBPA1842004072260681 NBP 1842 150,000

418 8157 - A 244205 Sharif Khan 15401-9320514-5 Lab Attendant 4 Education Malakand 12-Sep-65 12-Sep-83 11-Sep-25 15401-9320514-5 Sharif Khan PK23NBPA0620003085892225 NBP 620 150,000

419 8158 - A 242464 Bahadar Khan 15401-0713135-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 11-Jul-64 17-Jan-91 10-Jul-24 15401-0713135-7 Bahadar Khan PK20NBPA0593003096999644 NBP 593 100,000

420 8159 - A 241958 Gul Amin 15401-0714901-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 01-Jul-65 15-Nov-87 30-Jun-25 15401-0714901-3 Gul Amin PK34NBPA0593003096997646 NBP 590 150,000

421 8160 - A 243929 Shams ur Rehman 15401-0704793-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 01-Jul-65 17-Nov-94 30-Jun-25 15401-0704793-9 Shams ur Rehman PK96NBPA0620003085897604 NBP 620 150,000

422 8161 - A 240223 Sher Afzal 15401-0692431-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 23-Nov-65 24-Nov-88 22-Nov-25 15401-0692431-1 Sher Afzal PK82HABB0019590001744201 HBL 1959 150,000



423 8165 - A 70982 Muhammad Ali Shah 15602-6723500-9 SDM 16 Education Swat 13-Aug-65 11-Apr-93 12-Aug-25 15602-6723500-9 Muhammad Ali Shah PK48NBPA2009003065719754 NBP 2009 337,500

424 8166 - A 74094 Bakht Rawan 15601-0995029-7 Mali 4 Education Swat 09-Oct-65 01-Oct-84 08-Oct-25 15601-0995029-7 Bakht Rawan PK38NBPA0663004085639123 NBP 663 150,000

425 8169 - A 29128 Tajam ul Khan 16201-0741779-3 SP 18 Police Swabi 30-Sep-65 27-Apr-91 29-Sep-25 16201-0741779-3 Tajam ul Khan PK42ABPA0010004152790012 ABL 302 656,250

426 8170 - A 37566 Amir Hussan 17101-5281241-7 Constable 7 Police Peshwar 25-Mar-67 01-Mar-92 30-Sep-25 17101-5281241-7 Amir Hussan PK35HABB0002177901028703 HBL 217 225,000

427 8171 - A 685854 Ahmad Ali 16202-4027454-7 Constable 7 Police Swabi 03-Jan-92 29-Jun-12 26-Sep-25 16202-4027454-7 Ahmad Ali 3004131947 BoK 118 225,000

428 8172 - A 372117 Dilarm Khan 15701-1186915-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Dir 01-Jul-65 01-Dec-03 30-Jun-25 15701-1186915-3 Dilarm Khan PK97MUCB0028801010023865 MCB 288 150,000

429 8173 - A 35614 Sabir Shah 16201-0711612-3 Inspector 16 Police Swabi 01-Apr-68 07-Sep-87 01-Oct-25 16201-0711612-3 Sabir Shah 3007166787 BoK 85 337,500

430 8174 - A 36042 Ghulam Mustafa 17301-8990212-5 Warden 11 Police Peshwar 13-Sep-65 01-Oct-90 12-Sep-25 17301-8990212-5 Ghulam Mustafa PK34NBPA0986004004228308 NBP 986 300,000

431 8177 - A 575055 Muhammad Rasool 21603-5224352-5 Constable 7 Police Orakzai 01-Jan-67 21-Mar-97 30-Jun-25 21603-5224352-5 Muhammad Rasool PK31HABB0002187900140303 HBL 218 225,000

432 8179 - A 256354 Waqar Ahmad 17301-6079137-7 SSP 19 Police Peshwar 07-May-71 09-Feb-03 27-Jun-25 17301-6079137-7 Waqar Ahmad PK83HABB0008980014906401 HBL 898 787,500

433 8180 - A 336661 Rais Khan 12201-1902496-9 Head Constable 9 Police Tank 01-Jan-78 15-Dec-01 17-Jun-25 12201-1902496-9 Rais Khan PK90HABB0010177900190203 HBL 1017 225,000

434 8182 - A 33038 Muhammad Ayaz 16202-0945100-9 SI 14 Police Peshwar 18-Jan-67 22-Dec-85 01-Oct-25 16202-0945100-9 Muhammad Ayaz PK13NBPA1972004159108271 NBP 1972 300,000

435 8183 - A 50379 Hazrat Amin 17301-4279469-5 Bearer 4 Health Peshawar 07-Nov-65 18-May-95 06-Nov-25 17301-4279469-5 Hazrat Amin PK51KHYB5232003007822633 BoK 2300 150,000

436 8184 - A 455794 Ghulam Murtaza 11101-2495269-1 Head Constable 9 Police Bannu 12-Aug-81 15-Jul-07 04-Jul-25 11101-2495269-1 Ghulam Murtaza PK95NBPA0309004044805314 NBP 309 225,000

437 8186 - A 441242 Jamshed Ali Khan 12201-1561333-1 Constable 7 Police Di Khan 05-Apr-84 24-Dec-08 14-Apr-25 12201-1561333-1 Jamshed Ali Khan PK08NBPA0408004106235910 NBP 408 225,000

438 8187 - A 148616 Gohar Ali 17101-3548886-5 Constable 7 Police Charsadda 26-Apr-70 01-Jul-91 01-Oct-25 17101-3548886-5 Gohar Ali PK90KHYB0111003001807028 BoK 111 225,000

439 8188 - A 148449 Jaffar Khan 17101-0558032-1 Head Constable 9 Police Charsadda 05-Sep-65 13-Aug-88 05-Sep-25 17101-0558032-1 Jaffar Khan PK23KHYB0111003001661085 BoK 20 225,000

440 8189 - A 36515 Said Rahim 17101-5740176-5 Head Constable 9 Police Charsadda 15-Jul-65 03-Jan-88 15-Sep-25 17101-5740176-5 Said Rahim PK22HABB0008987900147303 HBL 898 225,000

441 8191 - A 67110 Ihsan ullah 15602-7308929-3 Naib Qasid 4 Police Swat 01-Mar-66 28-Jan-91 30-Jun-25 15602-7308929-3 Ihsan ullah PK65NBPA1330004045012339 NBP 1330 150,000

442 8193 - A 218188 Abdur Rasheed 13503-7114327-5 SI 14 Police Mansehra 25-Mar-68 01-Jan-91 01-Jul-25 13503-7114327-5 Abdur Rasheed PK23NBPA1338004084889589 NBP 1338 300,000

443 8194 - A 224650 Wali Shah 13503-1973832-5 Head Constable 9 Police Mansehra 01-Jan-65 27-Sep-87 01-Jul-25 13503-1973832-5 Wali Shah PK17NBPA0364003014054808 NBP 364 225,000

444 8195 - A 218374 Muhammad Naseem 13503-0909245-9 SI 14 Police Mansehra 23-May-70 16-Aug-94 01-Jul-25 13503-0909245-9 Muhammad Naseem PK10MUCB0485475591000694 MCB 639 300,000

445 8196 - A 217572 Wajid Ali 13503-8201569-9 Inspector 16 Police Mansehra 01-Jun-65 26-Dec-87 06-Jun-25 13503-8201569-9 Wajid Ali PK05KHYB0117003001374377 BoK 117 337,500

446 8197 - A 34351 Niaz Muhammad 17301-6603380-5 Head Constable 9 Police Peshwar 01-Oct-65 01-Oct-84 30-Sep-25 17301-6603380-5 Niaz Muhammad PK40HABB0008987900155903 HBL 898 225,000

447 8198 - A 508806 Din Muhammad 21603-6210788-7 Head Constable 9 Police Orakzai 01-Jul-65 01-Jan-95 30-Jun-25 21603-6210788-7 Din Muhammad PK47KHYB0171003002320842 BoK 171 225,000

448 8199 - A 446247 Mir Ajab Khan 21601-9775154-5 Head Constable 9 Police Orakzai 01-Jul-65 01-Oct-95 30-Jun-25 21601-9775154-5 Mir Ajab Khan PK76HABB0050908900073003 HBL 5090 225,000

449 8200 - A 446946 Nawab Hussain 14101-7181967-1 Head Constable 9 Police Orakzai 01-Jul-65 02-Oct-02 30-Jun-25 14101-7181967-1 Nawab Hussain PK74HABB0002347900094901 HBL 234 225,000

450 8201 - A 364465 Abdul Hanan 12101-7833793-5 Chowkidar 4 Agriculture D.I Khan 13-Aug-65 01-Jul-04 12-Aug-25 12101-7833793-5 Abdul Hanan PK43HABB0013597900387303 HBL 1359 150,000

451 8202 - A 674491 Khan Muhammad 21302-7963411-1 PST 12 Education Kurram 25-Mar-65 10-Jan-84 24-Mar-25 21302-7963411-1 khan Muhammad PK44NBPA1562004137110086 NBP 1562 300,000

452 8203 - A 122724 Nawab Ali 16101-9302035-5 SDM 16 Education Mardan 30-Apr-65 06-Apr-90 09-Apr-25 16101-9302035-5 Nawab Ali PK95NBPA0000004513370922 NBP 1352 337,500

453 8204 - A 305479 Noor Sardar 14203-9534104-3 SCT 16 Education Karak 25-Aug-65 25-Jan-90 24-Aug-25 14203-9534104-3 Noor Sardar PK60HABB0017800005341301 HBL 1780 337,500

454 8205 - A 802937 Shehnaz akhtar 12103-0498644-6 Ex-Lady Health 5 Health D.I Khan 19-Jun-65 01-Jul-12 18-Jun-25 12103-0498644-6 Shehnaz Akhtar Pk91HABB0010300006314901 HBL 1030 225,000

455 8206 - A 305785 Faqir Abdul Khabir 11201-0316452-7 Chowkidar 4 Health Lakki Marwat 05-Apr-69 02-Nov-87 05-Sep-24 11201-0316452-7 Faqir Abdul Khabir PK26NBPA0426003110744541 NBP 426 100,000

456 8207 - A 294851 Gul Rehman 11201-0375163-1 Chowkidar 4 Health Lakki Marwat 01-Jul-64 01-Mar-87 30-Jun-24 11201-0375163-1 Gul Rehman PK46NBPA1305004078271060 NBP 1305 100,000

457 8208 - A 343679 Tabinda Noor 12101-9071879-4 SPST 14 Education D.I Khan 27-May-66 14-Sep-88 27-Nov-24 12101-9071879-4 Tabinda Noor PK08HABB0013590012177601 HBL 1359 300,000

458 8209 - A 349305 Wali Bahadar 16202-1250306-6 Beilder 4 Irragation Swabi 01-Jan-63 26-Aug-05 30-Jun-23 16202-1250306-6 Wali Bahadar PK03NBPA0944003059869327 NBP 944 100,000

459 8210 - A 259344 Haji Rehman 15302-0947309-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Dir 01-Jul-65 01-Sep-96 30-Jun-25 15302-0947309-7 Haji Rehman PK15KHBL0000012074690761 KHHBL 430 150,000

460 8211 - A 262775 Muhammad Khurshaid 15302-0878342-5 PST 13 Education Dir 11-Feb-65 22-Oct-83 01-Sep-24 15302-0878342-5 Muhammad Khurshaid PK92NBPA1869004323464337 NBP 1869 200,000

461 8212 - A 266411 Noor Ud din 15302-0885324-9 SPST 14 Education Dir 23-Apr-64 01-Apr-81 22-Apr-24 15302-0885324-9 Noor Ud din PK96NBPA0841004078032818 NBP 1869 200,000

462 8214 - A 122778 Sher wali khan 16101-1120507-5 PST 13 Education Mardan 15-Jun-65 01-Sep-85 31-May-25 16101-1120507-5 sher Wali khan PK76NBPA0365004045170098 NBP 365 300,000

463 8215 - A 578547 Shamsul Hadi 16102-2918492-1 Electrician 7 Sport Mardan 02-Oct-65 01-Jan-11 01-Oct-25 16102-2918492-1 Shamsul Hadi PK06MUCB0699469601002125 MCB 315 225,000

464 8216 - A 125903 Mukhtiar Ahmad 16101-9115682-1 SCT 16 Education Mardan 06-Sep-65 08-Oct-92 05-Sep-25 16101-9115682-1 Mukhtiar Ahmad PK81NBPA0921004094670214 NBP 921 337,500

465 8217 - A 131687 Samiullah 16102-6829253-9 Naib Qasid 4 Education Mardan 01-Jan-63 16-Apr-04 31-Dec-22 16102-6829253-9 SamiUllah PK50HABB0004720017154601 HBL 472 100,000

466 8220 - A 169151 Misbah UD din 14201-0891672-1 Medicale Supervisior 15 Health Karak 03-May-65 05-Sep-94 03-May-25 14201-0891672-1 Misbah UD din PK40HABB0002160006701801 HBL 216 300,000

467 8221 - A 177953 Altaf Muhammad 11101-1495994-3 Techinician 12 Health Bannu 05-Oct-65 10-Sep-89 05-Oct-25 11101-1495994-3 Altaf Muhammad PK21NBPA0309004044760765 NBP 309 300,000

468 8223 - A 505958 Nana Gul 17301-5505165-1 Mali 4 Health Peshawar 01-Jul-65 11-Jul-93 30-Jun-25 17301-5505165-1 Nana Gul PK16MUCB0789089971005128 MCB 1448 150,000

469 8224 - A 318826 Karim Khan 15201-0577040-7 Clinical Technician 14 Health Chitral 02-Sep-65 10-Mar-90 01-Sep-25 15201-0577040-7 Karim Khan PK86HABB0008537900153303 HBL 853 300,000

470 8225 - A 358398 Amir Nawas Khan 16201-8176393-1 Valve Man 4 Health Swabi 01-Jul-65 02-Jul-98 30-Jun-25 16201-8176393-1 Amir Nawas Khan PK82HABB0002487900109203 HBL 248 150,000

471 8226 - A 298882 Mehboob Ali khan 14201-0970815-5 Watcher 9 Wildlife Karak 01-Jul-64 31-Mar-96 13-May-24 14201-0970815-5 Mehboob Ali Khan Pk24NBPA0451004009492559 NBP 451 150,000

472 8227 - A 162598 Shagufta Naz 14301-8518632-2 SCT 16 Education Kohat 01-May-70 15-Oct-88 31-May-25 14301-8518632-2 Shagufta Naz PK88HABB0013300007708501 HBL 1330 337,500

473 8228 - A 12593 Rukhtaj Bibi 13101-0845062-2 SST 16 Education Abbotabad 21-May-65 21-May-92 20-May-25 13101-0845062-2 Rukhtaj Bibi PK42NBPA0591003093373682 NBP 591 337,500

474 8229 - A 6089 Muhammad Ayub 13101-4821864-5 junior clerk 11 Education Abbotabad 07-Apr-65 10-Oct-87 06-Apr-25 13101-4821864-5 Muhammad Ayub PK55NBPA0301003040446318 NBP 301 300,000

475 8230 - A 4482 Ghazala Tabassum 13501-2696831-6 SCT 16 Education Mansehra 15-Apr-65 19-Sep-85 14-Apr-25 13501-2696831-6 Ghazala Tabassum PK72NBPA1348004006758296 NBP 1348 337,500

476 8231 - A 5697 Bibi Samina 13101-7649178-0 SCT 16 Education Mansehra 06-Jun-70 05-Mar-90 30-Jun-25 13101-7649178-0 Bibi Samina PK50NBPA1348004006758983 NBP 1348 337,500

477 8232 - A 422095 Rubina Bibi 42301-4717768-4 Sweeper 4 Education Abbotabad 01-Jul-65 23-Apr-07 30-Jun-25 42301-4717768-4 Rubina bibi PK41NBPA0301003040507583 NBP 301 150,000

478 8234 - A 801756 Zubaida bibi 13101-0842528-4 LHW 5 Health Abbotabad 01-Mar-65 01-Jul-12 28-Feb-25 13101-0842528-4 Zubaida Bibi PK95HABB0004160028561601 HBL 54 225,000

479 8235 - A 153584 Raheen 16101-1128604-8 SST 17 Education Mardan 17-Dec-64 23-May-88 16-Dec-24 16101-1128604-8 Raheen PK53MUCB0027901010068352 MCB 279 450,000

480 8236 - A 348528 Khan Sher 16101-4601654-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Swabi 01-Jul-65 01-Jan-93 30-Jun-25 16101-4601654-1 Khan Sher PK20NBPA1870004102073565 NBP 1870 150,000

481 8237 - A 969051 Rabia Bibi 17201-6758125-6 PST 12 Education Nowshera 12-Apr-94 27-Jun-20 23-Apr-25 17201-6758125-6 Rabia bibi Pk75HABB0002227992150799  HBL 7516 34,200

482 8238 - A 140446 Samina Naz 17201-5913816-8 SST 16 Education Nowshera 10-Apr-65 19-Nov-94 09-Apr-25 17201-5913816-8 Samina Naz PK48HABB0002220024729201 HBL 222 337,500

483 8239 - A 236690 Shafiq Ahmad 16202-5100112-1 PSHT 15 Education Swabi 01-Jan-70 01-Dec-88 31-Aug-25 16202-5100112-1 Shafiq Ahmad PK24NBPA0406003080524257 NBP 406 300,000

484 8241 - A 217507 Gulshan Bibi 13503-6877458-6 Caller 4 Education Mansehra 24-Jun-64 10-Apr-96 23-Jun-24 13503-6877458-6 GulShan bibi PK24NRSP0000940010003459 NRSP 94 100,000

485 8242 - A 1076441 Diyar khan 16101-1276541-5 Deputy Ranger 11 Wildlife Mardan 12-Mar-65 04-Sep-90 11-Mar-25 16101-1276541-5 Diyar khan PK21HABB0002897900453903 HBL 289 300,000

486 8243 - A 146561 Haq Pasand 17101-0403194-3 Pump Operator 7 Health Charsadda 07-Jan-65 13-Dec-90 06-Jan-25 17101-0403194-3 Haq Pasand PK92KHYB0111003001739092 BoK 111 225,000

487 8244 - A 224010 Zahida Parveen 13501-1286805-2 PST 13 Education Mansehra 03-Mar-65 08-Sep-84 03-Mar-25 13501-1286805-2 Zahida Parveen PK27NBPA0574003009531203 NBP 574 300,000

488 8245 - A 223194 Shameem Akhtar 13503-6681658-4 SCT 16 Education Mansehra 12-Apr-65 25-Jun-88 25-Jun-24 13503-6681658-4 Shameem Akhtar PK46NBPA1372003083222989 NBP 1372 225,000

489 8246 - A 225829 Ruqiya bibi 13503-0554915-0 SST 16 Education Mansehra 03-Mar-75 03-Mar-95 31-Jan-25 13503-0554915-0 Ruqiya Bibi PK04NBPA1372003083228401 NBP 1372 337,500

490 8247 - A 350035 Aurangzeb 13503-0518519-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Mansehra 01-Jul-65 02-Apr-01 01-Jul-25 13503-0518519-5 Aurangzeb PK89NBPA0364003014063503 NBP 364 150,000

491 8248 - A 353370 Muhammad Yousaf 13503-0548632-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Mansehra 01-Jul-65 29-May-96 01-Jul-25 13503-0548632-3 Muhammad Yousaf PK17NBPA1350003091889718 NBP 1350 150,000

492 8249 - A 220974 Naseem Akhtar 13503-0595770-0 EX-SPST 14 Education Mansehra 14-Mar-65 01-Aug-85 13-Mar-25 13503-0595770-0 Naseem Akhtar PK84HABB0006630023987301 HBL 7504 300,000

493 8250 - A 386520 Abdur rehman 13501-2948584-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Mansehra 01-Jul-65 01-Feb-99 30-Jun-25 13501-2948584-7 Abdur rehman PK64NBPA1375004092372200 NBP 1375 150,000



494 8251 - A 1075968 Sifat Nizar 15201-0555750-5 Naib qasid 4 Wild Life Chitral 01-Jul-65 27-Feb-88 01-Jul-25 15201-0555750-5 Sifat nizar PK85NBPA0321004051578986 NBP 321 150,000

495 8252 - A 1077358 Muhammad Ali 15302-1003476-9 Conversator wildlife 19 Wildlife Peshawar 02-Sep-65 01-Oct-87 01-Sep-25 15302-1003476-9 Muhammad Ali PK98FAYS0250101000001781 FABL 3465 787,500

496 8253 - A 387492 Habib Ullah Khan 11201-0396527-7 Operator Cum Valveman 3 Health Lakki Marwat 01-Jul-65 21-Sep-25 30-Jun-25 11201-0396527-7 Habib Ullah Khan PK48HABB0003287900315803 HBL 328 150,000

497 8254 - A 275849 Saddiq ullah Sabir 15101-1727201-3 SAT 16 Education Buner 05-Jun-65 24-Oct-87 04-Jun-25 15101-1727201-3 Saddiq Ullah Sabir Pk78HABB0011410010832903 HBL 1141 337,500

498 8255 - A 210393 Ibne Raza 14301-1622845-5 Head Constable 9 Police Kohat 21-Jul-65 11-Aug-85 21-Jul-25 14301-1622845-5 Ibne Raza PK35NBPA0420004015293735 NBP 420 225,000

499 8256 - A 191359 Karam illahi 12101-9709037-3 EX-Sweeper 4 Health D.I Khan 01-Jan-67 01-Apr-90 16-Oct-24 12101-9709037-3 Karam Illahi PK32HABB0017327100158703 HBL 1732 100,000

500 8257 - A 302160 Umer Khanan 14202-8962763-9 Lab Attendent 4 Education Karak 01-Jul-65 08-Nov-05 30-Jun-25 14202-8962763-9 Umer Khanan PK24HABB0015960003613501 HBL 1596 150,000

501 8258 - A 293339 Muhammad Umar 11201-0316102-3 Principal 20 Kohat Lakki Marwat 07-Sep-65 25-Jan-93 06-Sep-25 11201-0316102-3 Muhammad Umar PK63NBPA0426003110740965 NBP 426 937,500

502 8259 - A 290188 Aziz Ullah 12201-9115650-1 Naib Qasid 4 Education Tank 01-Jul-65 01-Apr-99 30-Jun-25 12201-9115650-1 Aziz Ullah PK81KHYB0106003002887826 BoK 5106 150,000

503 8260 - A 110991 Izzat Khan 17301-1667014-5 Assistant Director 17 LG&RDD Peshawar 28-Aug-65 02-Apr-85 27-Aug-25 17301-1667014-5 Izzat Khan PK19HABB0002237900204003 HBL 223 450,000

504 8261 - A 3543 Perveez 13101-2642364-3 Senior PHC Technician 14 Health Abbotabad 15-Aug-65 09-May-85 14-Aug-25 13101-2642364-3 Perveez PK16NBPA0424003079631974 NBP 424 300,000

505 8262 - A 473618 Bakht Jamal Shah 11101-3018641-7 Mali 3 C&W Bannu 01-Jan-65 04-Aug-09 13-Dec-24 11101-3018641-7 Bakht Jamal Shah PK78NBPA1451004147502269 NBP 1451 150,000

506 8263 - A 504670 Murtaza Khan 17301-0878479-5 Machine Operator 7 Health Peshawar 01-Jun-65 01-Oct-89 31-May-25 17301-0878479-5 Murtaza Khan PK20ABPA0010039184550025 ABL 14 225,000

507 8264 - A 268107 Amir Awas khan 15302-3193173-9 Assistant 16 Education Dir 01-Nov-65 14-Dec-86 31-Oct-25 15302-3193173-9 Amir Awas Khan PK59NBPA0841004039792786 NBP 841 337,500

508 8266 - A 139683 Raza Gul 17201-5311707-9 Assistant 16 DC Nowshera 15-Aug-64 30-Jul-90 15-Aug-24 17201-5311707-9 Raza Gul PK15ABPA0010017086770013 ABL 296 225,000

509 8268 - A 293147 Gul Muhammad 11101-6637989-5 principal 19 Education Bannu 01-Oct-65 10-Nov-94 30-Sep-25 11101-6637989-5 Gul Muhammad PK97HABB0002160015417001 HBL 216 787,500

510 8269 - A 313610 Shahi Nadir Khan 15202-9745670-9 Chowkidar 4 Livestock Chitral 01-Jul-64 11-Nov-89 01-Jul-24 15202-9745670-9 Shahi Nadir Khan PK70NBPA1455003105138564 NBP 1455 100,000

511 8270 - A 313623 Abdullah 15202-0808398-5 Chowkidar 4 Livestock Chitral 01-Jul-65 10-Jan-93 01-Jul-25 15202-0808398-5 Abdullah PK56HABB0018210004390801 HBL 1821 150,000

512 8271 - A 313813 Abdul Ghaffar 15202-0825284-9 Behishti 4 Live Stock Chitral 01-Jul-65 24-Sep-88 01-Jul-25 15202-0825284-9 Abdul ghaffar PK36NBPA0321003182092432 NBP 1866 150,000

513 8272 - A 42923 Pervez Shah 16101-0350774-7 Director 19 Live Stock Peshawar 02-Feb-66 05-Sep-90 01-Feb-26 16101-0350774-7 Pervez Shah PK32HABB0011810002149301 HBL 1181 787,500

514 8273 - A 415608 Ayub Khan 17101-0289035-5 Veterning Supervisior 15 Live Stock Charsadda 14-Apr-65 03-Jul-84 13-Apr-25 17101-0289035-5 Ayub Khan Pk80ALFH0275001007474659 BAFL 275 300,000

515 8274 - A 217752 Muhammad Perveiz 13503-0569327-7 Sweeper 4 Health Mansehra 01-Jul-65 01-Jul-85 30-Jun-25 13503-0569327-7 Muhammad Perveiz PK14ABPA0010040387160013 ABL 863 150,000

516 8275 - A 186678 Ghulam Jillani 12101-0140179-3 Chowkidar 4 Education D.I Khan 04-Jan-65 04-Nov-90 03-Jan-25 12101-0140179-3 Ghulam Jillani PK72NBPA1450004102472117 NBP 1450 150,000

517 8276 - A 186862 Darakhshan Aziz 12101-0897816-0 SCT 16 Education D.I Khan 02-Jun-66 11-Dec-84 15-May-24 12101-0897816-0 Darakhshan Aziz PK67NBPA0327003037411709 NBP 327 225,000

518 8277 - A 286434 Sher Azam Khan 14202-2199268-9 Senior Chief 20 P&D Karak 25-Nov-65 07-Mar-18 24-Nov-25 14202-2199268-9 Sher Azam Khan PK16KHYB0015002000697306 BoK 15 184,000

519 8278 - A 164026 Muhammad Tahir 14301-3595924-1 Operator 7 Health Kohat 01-Jul-65 06-Feb-93 01-Jul-25 14301-3595924-1 Muhammad Tahir PK81KHYB0138003002579609 BoK 5138 225,000

520 8279 - A 262833 Sahib Zarin 15302-0876646-5 STT 16 Education Dir 12-Apr-65 09-Mar-93 11-Apr-25 15302-0876646-5 Sahib Zarin PK34NBPA1910003081760802 NBP 191 337,500

521 8280 - A 266991 Raham ghani 15302-5925881-1 SDM 16 Education Dir 05-Mar-65 10-Apr-83 04-Mar-25 15302-5925881-1 Raham Ghani PK06HABB0011390003940701 HBL 1139 337,500

522 8281 - A 255386 Muhammad Rafiq 13503-0677666-9 Technician Pharmcy 14 Health Mansehra 13-May-65 06-Jun-90 12-May-25 13503-0677666-9 Muhammad Rafiq Pk56BAHL2011098100510001 BAHL 2011 300,000

523 8282 - A 216565 Tanveer Ahmad 13503-9412585-9 Senior Technician 14 Health Mansehra 28-Aug-65 20-Oct-84 27-Aug-25 13503-9412585-9 Tanveer Ahmad PK81KHYB0117003001664203 BoK 117 300,000

524 8283 - A 91680 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah 17301-1277207-1 Chief Drafts Man 17 C&W Peshawar 23-Nov-65 18-Jan-87 23-Nov-25 17301-1277207-1 Syed Muhammad Ali Shah PK23NBPA0986004004220164 NBP 986 450,000

525 8284 - A 1076566 Muhammad Rehan 21407-2658933-9 Forester 10 Forest Mohmand 12-Feb-65 09-Oct-84 12-Feb-25 21407-2658933-9 Muhammad Rehan Pk62KHYB0145003002906685 BoK 5145 225,000

526 8285 - A 1069498 Fakhar Ullah 17101-5941277-3 Deputy Ranger 12 Forest Charsadda 05-Apr-64 28-Jul-97 04-Apr-24 17101-5941277-3 Fakhar Ullah PK54KHYB0111003001766839 BoK 5111 200,000

527 8286 - A 22105 Laeeq Ur rehman 17301-1557191-9 EX-PSHT 15 Education peshawar 25-Apr-65 04-Feb-88 24-Apr-25 17301-1557191-9 Laeeq ur rehman PK06HABB0002247900388003 HBL 224 300,000

528 8287 - A 22311 Muhammad Ajmal 17301-9635330-7 AT 15 Education Peshawar 15-Oct-65 17-Oct-88 14-Oct-25 17301-9635330-7 Muhammad Ajmal PK73ABPA0010019837700027 ABL 312 300,000

529 8288 - A 46906 Robina Begum 17301-5606759-2 NCI 9 Education Peshawar 26-Jan-69 02-Apr-92 03-Jun-24 17301-5606759-2 Robina Begum PK36HABB0014877901469303 HBL 1487 150,000

530 8289 - A 76859 Fazali Amin 21102-1904089-9 CMO 20 Health Swat 11-Apr-65 27-Nov-95 11-Apr-25 21102-1904089-9 Fazali Amin PK52ABPA0010021463320010 ABL 362 937,500

531 8290 - A 162998 Syed Gulfam Hussain 14301-2045996-7 PSHT 15 Education Kohat 04-Apr-70 15-Apr-92 30-Sep-25 14301-2045996-7 Syed Gulfam Hussain PK94KHYB0003002001265892 BoK 3 300,000

532 8291 - A 302612 Amina Shaheen 14203-1206705-4 CT 15 Education Karak 20-Apr-65 20-Apr-83 19-Apr-25 14203-1206705-4 Amina Shaheen PK77HABB0017800002236801 HBL 1780 300,000

533 8293 - A 672949 Syed Rafiq Hussain 21303-2239520-5 Naib Qasid 4 DC Admin Kurram 01-Jan-65 01-Mar-85 30-Jun-25 21303-2239520-5 Syed Rafiq Hussain PK89ABPA0010035251450013 ABL 299 150,000

534 8295 - A 122812 Noor Ul Haq 16101-1241599-5 PSHT 15 Education MArdan 04-Feb-65 13-Nov-83 03-Feb-25 16101-1241599-5 Noor Ul Haq PK27NBPA0921004094666336 NBP 921 300,000

535 8296 - A 367831 Syed Ali Shah 16101-9295277-7 SPST 14 Education Mardan 17-Mar-81 29-Dec-06 16-May-25 16101-9295277-7 Syed Ali Shah PK69NBPA0921004094673631 NBP 921 300,000

536 8297 - A 123088 Farman Ullah 16101-1244071-5 Sweeper 4 Education Mardan 01-Jan-67 04-Apr-98 31-Aug-25 16101-1244071-5 Farman Ullah PK10UNIL0112094510000274 UBL 945 150,000

537 8298 - A 125402 Anwar Shah 16101-1179200-7 SCT 16 Education Mardan 15-Aug-65 21-Dec-86 14-Aug-25 16101-1179200-7 Anwar Shah PK57UNIL0112132010027059 UBL 1320 337,500

538 8299 - A 249187 Gulshan Bibi 13302-4201075-4 PST 13 Education Haripur 10-Jun-63 30-Mar-83 09-Jun-23 13302-4201075-4 Gulshan bibi PK41NBPA0337003033642548 NBP 337 200,000

539 8305 - A 159754 Dilawar Khan 14301-1946842-3 SCT 16 E&SE Kohat 5-Jul-65 6-Nov-85 4-Jul-25 14301-1946842-3 Dilawar Khan PK30NBPA0354003049666878 NBP 354 337,500

540 8306 - A 231201 Abdus Samad 16202-1308756-9 Senior Village Secretary 11 LG&RDD Swabi 11-Nov-64 5-Dec-89 11-Nov-24 16202-1308756-9 Abdul Samad PK81KHYB5190003003869503 BoK 5190 300,000

541 8307 - A 26219 Farida Bano 17301-2085955-0 SST 16 E&SE Peshawar 16-Aug-65 17-Mar-92 15-Aug-25 17301-2085955-0 Farida Bano PK62HABB0011137000058401 HBL 1113 337,500

542 8308 - A 38673 Kousar Jabeen 17301-6124669-2 PSHT 15 E&SE Peshawar 26-May-65 25-Nov-89 31-Oct-24 17301-6124669-2 Kousar Jabeen PK58HABB0011610013790201 HBL 1161 200,000

543 8309 - A 45431 Fozia Tabassum 17301-4457431-6 PST 13 E&SE Peshawar 11-Aug-67 24-Nov-94 30-Nov-23 17301-4457431-6 Fozia Tabassum PK49NBPA1516004106592507 NBP 1516 200,000

544 8310 - A 45568 Roshana Tabssum Naeem 17301-9898554-6 SPST 14 E&SE Peshawar 24-Dec-69 27-Sep-95 31-Aug-25 17301-9898554-6 Roshana Tabassum PK28MUCB0874445671004903 MCB 693 300,000

545 8313 - A 313655 Zaib Un Nisa 15201-0561287-0 Needle Craft Instructor 9 Social Welfare Lower Chitral 1-Sep-74 7-Mar-96 14-Mar-25 15201-0561287-0 Zaib Un Nisa PK23NRSP0001000050002588 NRSP 100 225,000

546 8314 - A 165653 Muhammad Sharif 14203-2037861-9 Assistant 16 Social Welfare Karak 16-Mar-65 1-Jul-87 15-Mar-25 14203-2037861-9 Muhammad Sharif PK55HABB0014357901258303 HBL 1435 337,500

547 8316 - A 1674 Muhammad Azam Khan 13101-0948952-7 Mate 5 C&W Abbotabad 1-Jul-65 18-Jan-83 30-Jun-25 13101-0948952-7 Muhammad Azam Khan PK27NBPA1483003082319949 NBP 1483 225,000

548 8318 - A 75435 Shams Ur Rehman 15602-9349174-3 Carpenter 7 C&W Swat 1-Jan-65 22-Oct-88 31-Dec-24 15602-9349174-3 Shams Ur Rehman PK57NBPA0663004085639945 NBP 663 225,000

549 8319 - A 50175010 Rafiq Ullah 21505-9074404-1 SS 17 E&SE Banuu 9-Sep-65 1-Mar-88 8-Sep-25 21505-9074404-1 Rafiq Ullah PK74MUCB0099602010009453 MCB 996 450,000

550 8320 - A 173391 Abdul Janan 11101-1440975-7 Deputy Chief Librarian 19 E&SE Bannu 15-Aug-65 1-Oct-90 14-Aug-25 11101-1440975-7 Abdul Janan PK20NBPA1415004077932348 NBP 1415 787,500

551 8321 - A 122614 Ghani Ullah 16101-1250173-7 Head Master 17 E&SE Mardan 15-May-65 1-Sep-85 14-May-25 16101-1250173-7 Ghani Ullah PK64NBPA0365003045160260 NBP 365 450,000

552 8322 - A 122780 Hafiz Siraj Ur Rahman 16101-1181571-9 SS 18 E&SE Mardan 19-Jan-65 14-Oct-92 18-Jan-25 16101-1181571-9 Hafiz Siraj Ur Rahman PK07NBPA0365004045200537 NBP 365 656,250

553 8323 - A 182847 Muhammad Amin jan Mehsud 61101-1906495-7 Professor 20 Health D.I Khan 29-Jun-65 15-Sep-90 28-Jun-25 61101-1906495-7 Muhammad Amin Jan Mehsud 000005133009 BoK 4 937,500

554 8324 - A 124906 Fazli Akbar 16101-5876020-5 SST 16 E&SE Mardan 3-May-65 20-May-87 2-May-25 16101-5876020-5 Fazli Akbar PK80ABPA0010041050070017 ABL 188 337,500

555 8325 - A 235653 Robina Farukh 16201-1553419-4 SDM 16 E&SE Swabi 27-May-65 5-Mar-92 26-May-25 16201-1553419-4 Robina Farukh PK56ABPA0010023301810020 ABL 123 337,500

556 8326 - A 133094 Raz Ali 17201-2239488-7 Chowkidar 4 Food Nowshera 1-May-64 9-Oct-85 30-Apr-24 17201-2239488-7 Raz Ali PK20HABB0003277100013103 HBL 327 100,000

557 8327 - A 128490 Raza Khan 16101-1233254-9 Chief Clinical Technician 16 Health Mardan 19-May-65 25-Jul-87 18-May-25 16101-1233254-9 Raza Khan PK56HABB0004410024062703 HBL 441 337,500

558 8328 - A 122680 Bahadar Khan 16101-1250958-5 Chief PHC Technician 17 Health Mardan 20-May-65 21-Jul-88 19-May-25 16101-1250958-5 Bahadar Khan PK43KHYB0000003006823474 BoK 5199 450,000

559 8329 - A 209184 Karam Sawai 12103-1438600-6 Caller 4 E&SE D.I Khan 1-Jul-65 3-Nov-04 30-Jun-25 12103-1438600-6 Karam Sawai PK03NBPA1429003058263492 NBP 1429 150,000

560 8330 - A 299376 Abdul Hakeem 14201-4845882-9 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Karak 5-Feb-65 2-Dec-84 4-Feb-25 14201-4845882-9 Abdul Hakeem PK95HABB0015950000542901 HBL 1595 150,000

561 8331 - A 166680 Sher Mir 14101-0958794-5 Subedar 14 Levies Hangu 1-Jul-74 12-Feb-94 28-Mar-24 14101-0958794-5 Sher Mir PK17NBPA1561004096506228 NBP 1561 200,000

562 8332 - A 209306 Anwar Ali 14101-1578136-5 Sepoy 7 Levies Hnagu 1-Jul-80 1-Oct-05 30-Jun-25 14101-1578136-5 Anwar Ali PK28NBPA0420003015245298 NBP 420 225,000

563 8333 - A 452232 Noor Khan 14101-6716967-9 Sepoy 7 Levies Hangu 1-Jul-80 1-Jul-09 30-Jun-25 14101-6716967-9 Noor Khan PK24NBPA0411003074054786 NBP 411 225,000

564 8334 - A 165122 Nisar Khan 14201-8797629-9 Sepoy 7 Levies Hangu 2-Aug-80 5-Jun-03 1-Aug-25 14201-8797629-9 Nisar Khan PK21NBPA0411003074054937 NBP 411 225,000



565 8335 - A 544148 Sabir Ali 14101-0776298-9 Sepoy 7 Levies Hangu 2-Sep-81 7-Jun-10 1-Sep-25 14101-0776298-9 Sabir Ali PK37NBPA0420004015280507 NBP 420 225,000

566 8336 - A 548881 Muhammad Qais 14101-0790200-7 Sepoy 7 Levies Hangu 17-Jul-80 2-Aug-10 16-Jul-25 14101-0790200-7 Muhammad Qais PK87NBPA0420004015281935 NBP 420 225,000

567 8337 - A 648521 Akhtar Zaman 11201-7970011-5 Sepoy 7 Levies Lakki Marwat 20-Jun-83 17-Oct-11 16-Jul-25 11201-7970011-5 Akhtar Zaman PK29NBPA1305004078288632 NBP 1305 225,000

568 8338 - A 396600 Shaukat Haroon 14202-1351051-1 Valveman 3 PHE Karak 1-Jul-63 19-Oct-07 30-Jun-23 14202-1351051-1 Shaukat Haroon PK50HABB0015967900131803 HBL 1596 100,000

569 8339 - A 1076915 Muhammad Fiaz 13101-5731861-5 Forester 10 Forest Abbotabad 20-Mar-65 15-Nov-87 19-Mar-25 13101-5731861-5 Muhammad Fiaz PK44NBPA1314003082692910 NBP 1314 225,000

570 8340 - A 1076869 Javed Iqbal 14301-1931043-7 Forester 10 Forest Kohat 25-Feb-65 9-Sep-90 24-Feb-25 14301-1931043-7 Javed Iqbal PK21UNIL0109000233918239 UBL 1030 225,000

571 8341 - A 164190 Jan Shah Gul 14201-6686571-7 Subedar 14 Levies Hangu 1-Jul-65 1-Aug-94 21-Aug-25 14201-6686571-7 Jan Shah Gul PK94NBPA0411003074054884 NBP 411 300,000

572 8343 - A 274604 Husnul Amin 15101-0403860-9 SS 17 E&SE Buner 24-Mar-73 29-May-94 30-Jun-25 15101-0403860-9 Husnul Amin PK94HABB0003570003567901 HBL 357 450,000

573 8344 - A 383605 Niaz Muhammad 16201-0683668-3 Supervisior 14 LG&RD Swabi 12-Mar-65 21-Jul-90 11-Mar-25 16201-0683668-3 Niaz Muhammad PK26HABB0002487000070103 HBL 248 300,000

574 8345 - A 227216 Banaras Khan 13503-0672493-3 Junior Clinical Technician 12 Health Mansehra 12-Aug-65 12-Dec-89 11-Aug-25 13503-0672493-3 Banaras Khan PK96NBPA1797004075078025 NBP 1797 300,000

575 8346 - A 345830 Aftab Ud Din 11101-1517273-5 SCT 16 E&SE Lakki Marwat 2-Oct-65 31-Dec-86 1-Oct-25 11101-1517273-5 Aftab Ud Din PK93NBPA0964004082188410 NBP 964 337,500

576 8347 - A 293312 Abdur Rashid 11201-0315218-5 Mali 4 E&SE Lakki Marwat 16-Sep-65 22-Aug-87 15-Sep-25 11201-0315218-5 Abdur Rashid PK88NBPA0426004110787138 NBP 426 150,000

577 8348 - A 182007 Abdul Sattar 11201-1938771-5 TT 15 E&SE Lakki Marwat 25-Jul-65 25-Jul-93 24-Jul-25 11201-1938771-5 Abdul Sattar PK09NBPA1391004081903568 NBP 1391 300,000

578 8349 - A 308448 Muhammad Karim Khan 11201-0346616-3 SST 16 E&SE Lakki Marwat 25-Oct-70 20-Feb-93 24-Oct-25 11201-0346616-3 Muhammad Karim Khan PK07NBPA0426004110795192 NBP 426 337,500

579 8350 - A 294592 Masroor Ahmad 11201-0364738-5 PSHT 15 E&SE Lakki Marwat 18-Nov-67 16-Apr-96 30-Sep-25 11201-0364738-5 Masroor Ahmad PK50NBPA0426003110741393 NBP 426 300,000

580 8351 - A 295866 Khawaja Masoom 11201-2072743-9 SPST 14 E&SE Lakki Marwat 3-Oct-65 2-Nov-85 2-Oct-25 11201-2072743-9 Khawaja Masoom PK88ABPA0010019856710011 ABL 370 300,000

581 8352 - A 308279 Abdur Rehman 11201-2706064-1 PSHT 15 E&SE Lakki Marwat 2-Oct-65 12-Sep-87 1-Oct-25 11201-2706064-1 Abdur Rehman PK69NBPA1305004078266281 NBP 1305 300,000

582 8353 - A 296811 Rooh Ul Amin 11201-7308893-3 TT 15 E&SE Lakki Marwat 25-Oct-65 11-Oct-87 24-Oct-25 11201-7308893-3 Rooh Ul Amin PK77NBPA1391004081879452 NBP 1391 300,000

583 8354 - A 162297 Hafiz Shahid Abbas 14301-2026834-7 SST 16 E&SE Kohat 15-May-70 20-Jan-90 15-May-25 14301-2026834-7 Shahid Abbas PK12HABB0002180033076701 HBL 218 337,500

584 8355 - A 50161283 Ghulam Abbas 21708-2921521-1 Senior PHC Technician 14 Health D.I Khan 4-Jan-65 21-Aug-84 31-Mar-25 21708-2921521-1 Ghulam Abbas PK48UNIL0109000226865368 UBL 524 300,000

585 8356 - A 797442 Qamar Un Nisa 12101-0924696-0 LHW 5 Health D.I Khan 1-Jan-65 1-Jul-12 30-Jun-25 12101-0924696-0 Qamar Un Nisa PK89HABB0002310018675901 HBL 231 225,000

586 8357 - A 141707 Abida Begum 17201-2050789-0 SST 17 E&SE Nowshera 15-Jan-65 1-Sep-03 14-Jan-25 17201-2050789-0 Abida Begum PK24UNIL0109000256408766 UBL 929 450,000

587 8358 - A 349880 Maiz Ullah Khan 15101-5659358-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Bunair 1-Jul-65 15-Nov-95 30-Jun-25 15101-5659358-7 Maiz Ullah Khan PK66NBPA1369004063769104 NBP 1369 150,000

588 8359 - A 280875 Aleem Shah 15701-1221940-3 Lab Attendant 4 HED Upper Dir 1-Jul-65 28-May-99 1-Jul-25 15701-1221940-3 Aleem Shah PK03MUCB0028801010021774 MCB 288 150,000

589 8360 - A 288413 Abdul Razaq Khan 11101-0901169-1 Head Constable 9 Police Bannu 20-Mar-84 25-May-06 28-Mar-25 11101-0901169-1 Abdul Razaq Khan PK95NBPA0309004044771655 NBP 309 225,000

590 8362 - A 161395 Anees Khan 14301-2026926-5 SST 16 E&SE Kohat 15-Aug-66 4-Dec-85 14-Aug-25 14301-2026926-5 Anees Khan PK79UNIL0112006710064718 UBL 10067 337,500

591 8364 - A 186591 Abdul Rehman 12101-0939819-1 Behishti 4 Health D.I Khan 10-Feb-65 9-Feb-88 9-Feb-25 12101-0939819-1 Abdur Rehman Khan PK09NBPA1429004058275184 NBP 1429 150,000

592 8365 - A 304601 Tehsil Khan 14203-4514987-0 Sweeper 4 E&SE Karak 1-Jul-68 6-Sep-86 31-Aug-25 14203-4514987-0 Tehsil Khan PK14UNIL0112182101005440 UBL 1821 150,000

593 8366 - A 262838 Muhammad Zaman Khan 15302-0915478-9 SPST 14 E&SE Lower Dir 1-Mar-65 8-Aug-85 28-Feb-25 15302-0915478-9 Muhammad Zaman PK67NBPA1331004081925991 NBP 1331 300,000

594 8368 - A 323791 Akhtar Zaman 11101-8279269-3 Driver 7 TEVTA Bannu 11-May-69 10-May-06 20-Feb-25 11101-8279269-3 Akhtar Zaman PK37NBPA1415004077942033 NBP 1415 225,000

595 8369 - A 316330 Sarful Mulk 15201-7748926-3 Assistant 16 Irrigation Lower Chitral 14-Apr-65 19-May-85 13-Apr-25 15201-7748926-3 Sarful Mulk PK31NBPA0321004051589367 NBP 321 337,500

596 8370 - A 50181895 Noor Hussain Khan 21702-1124830-1 PST 13 E&SE Upper South Waziristan 15-May-65 2-Oct-83 14-May-25 21702-1124830-1 Noor Hussain Khan PK65HABB0015407900599101 HBL 1540 300,000

597 8371 - A 309340 Javed Iqbal Anwar 13302-0439921-5 District Public Prosecutor 19 Home Haripur 20-Sep-65 18-Mar-93 19-Sep-25 13302-0439921-5 Javed Iqbal Anwar PK70NBPA1979004075744804 NBP 1979 787,500

598 8372 - A 392839 Muhammad Asmat 14202-3022376-7 Operator cum Valveman 3 PHE Karak 1-Jul-65 23-Oct-07 1-Sep-23 14202-3022376-7 Muhammad Asmat PK35HABB0015967900131103 HBL 1596 100,000

599 8373 - A 111697 Fakhra Jabeen 13101-4968351-0 SST 16 E&SE Abbotabad 23-Jul-76 1-Apr-96 30-Sep-24 13101-4968351-0 Fakhra Jabeen PK82NBPA0301004040551140 NBP 301 225,000

600 8375 - A 217595 Zia Ud Din 13503-3594898-9 Senior Clerk 14 E&SE Mansehra 3-Aug-65 25-Apr-85 2-Aug-25 13503-3594898-9 Zia Ud Din PK12NBPA1797004075076045 NBP 1797 300,000

601 8376 - A 225305 Nazia Sadiq 13503-0496467-2 PST 13 E&SE Mansehra 1-Jun-74 1-Apr-96 30-Jun-25 13503-0496467-2 Nazia Sadiq PK45NBPA1907003097403847 NBP 1907 300,000

602 8377 - A 431890 Shah Nawaz 13503-4814854-3 Chowkidar 3 E&SE Mansehra 1-Jul-65 29-Dec-08 30-Jun-25 13503-4814854-3 Shah Nawaz PK70NBPA1337003097319377 NBP 1337 150,000

603 8378 - A 364667 Muhammad Ismail 13503-2459276-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Mansehra 1-Mar-65 5-Apr-00 28-Feb-25 13503-2459276-5 Muhammad Ismail PK70NBPA1338003084874130 NBP 1338 150,000

604 8379 - A 124667 Muhammad Javed Khan 16101-1295336-1 Pump Operator 7 PHE Mardan 25-May-65 5-Jan-00 25-May-25 16101-1295336-1 Muhammad Javed PK92NBPA0921004094685342 NBP 921 225,000

605 8380 - A 279400 Khashi Ullah Khan 15701-8991509-7 SST 16 E&SE Upper Dir 15-Sep-65 10-Feb-98 14-Sep-25 15701-8991509-7 Khashi Ullah PK32NBPA0328004009645714 NBP 328 337,500

606 8381 - A 383336 Zahid Shah 13302-8385609-3 Operator cum Valveman 3 PHE Haripur 1-Jul-65 18-Sep-07 1-Jul-25 13302-8385609-3 Zahid Shah PK74UNIL0112038701032729 HBL 387 150,000

607 8382 - A 139884 Muhammad Shabir 17201-9498408-1 SST 16 E&SE Nowshera 2-Dec-64 16-May-93 1-Dec-24 17201-9498408-1 Muhammad Shabir PK86NBPA0566004260131268 NBP 566 337,500

608 8383 - A 43818 Muhammad Haroon 17301-1712646-9 Binder-I 6 Industries Peshawar 1-Jul-65 9-Dec-89 30-Jun-25 17301-1712646-9 Muhammad Haroon PK45NBPA0010015059620017 ABL 312 225,000

609 8384 - A 18400 Said Ur Rehman 17201-2237150-5 Tubewell Chowkidar 4 Irrigation Peshawar 1-Jul-65 17-Aug-85 30-Jun-25 17201-2237150-5 Said Ur Rehman PK54NBPA0824004102309062 NBP 824 150,000

610 8385 - A 363198 Saeed Ullah 12101-1085821-7 Superintendent 17 Agriculture Agriculture 25-Jul-65 22-Apr-86 24-Jul-25 12101-1085821-7 Saeed Ullah PK12NBPA1429003058261681 NBP 1429 450,000

611 8386 - A 176136 Wazir Zada Khan 11101-4635031-7 Chief Clinical Technologist 17 Health Lakki Marwat 1-Jun-65 21-Oct-84 31-May-25 11101-4635031-7 Wazir Zada PK98NBPA1415003077928747 NBP 1415 450,000

612 8387 - A 217711 Syed Riaz Hussain Shah 13503-4162501-7 SAT 16 E&SE Mansehra 16-Oct-65 9-Apr-88 15-Oct-25 13503-4162501-7 Syed Riaz Hussain Shah PK91NBPA0855003085283768 NBP 855 337,500

613 8388 - A 217628 Muhammad Latif 13503-0587199-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Mansehra 20-Jan-65 3-Apr-88 19-Jan-25 13503-0587199-5 Muhammad Latif PK50NBPA1797003075020202 NBP 1797 150,000

614 8389 - A 217772 Muhammad Riaz Awan 13503-0596675-5 Water Carrier 5 E&SE Mansehra 2-Sep-65 11-Dec-96 1-Sep-25 13503-0596675-5 Muhammad Riaz PK95UNIL0112099010068819 UBL 990 225,000

615 8390 - A 223832 Muhammad Hussain 13503-6709969-5 PST 13 E&SE Mansehra 12-Jan-65 5-Dec-83 11-Jan-25 13503-6709969-5 Muhammad Hussain PK28NBPA0847003085507141 NBP 847 300,000

616 8391 - A 143129 Fayaz Ahmad 17102-1139927-7 Sr.TT 16 E&SE Charsadda 1-Nov-65 4-Nov-87 31-Oct-25 17102-1139927-7 Fayaz Ahmad PK34KHYB5078003007695712 BoK 5078 337,500

617 8392 - A 50219588 Fida Hussain 21505-7863512-9 Mali 4 Health North Waziristan 2-Feb-65 4-Sep-83 1-Feb-25 21505-7863512-9 Fida Hussain PK29HABB0018067900237903 HBL 216 150,000

618 8393 - A 190602 Syeda Nazir Fatima Bibi 12103-9939275-2 SCT 16 E&SE D.I Khan 10-Apr-70 15-Feb-96 31-Jul-25 12103-9939275-2 Syeda Nazeer Fatima PK15NBPA1433004016315683 NBP 1433 337,500

619 8394 - A 674504 Yad Gul 21302-2410334-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Kurram 1-Jul-65 3-Jan-93 30-Jun-25 21302-2410334-5 Yad Gul PK62HABB0003447100037801 HBL 344 150,000

620 8396 - A 102765 Amna 21407-1948155-4 PSHT 15 E&SE Lower Mohmand 5-May-80 2-Sep-03 16-Oct-25 21407-1948155-4 Amna PK85UNIL0112101310028239 UBL 1013 300,000

621 8397 - A 102872 Naheed Javeed 17101-8859715-6 PSHT 15 E&SE Lower Mohmand 12-Feb-68 15-Oct-86 30-Sep-25 17101-8859715-6 Naheed Javeed PK58MUCB0028102010063853 MCB 281 300,000

622 8398 - A 102865 Nihayat Bakhtiyar 17101-0249309-0 PSHT 15 E&SE Lower Mohmand 12-Feb-70 2-Sep-95 31-Aug-25 17101-0249309-0 Nihayat Bakhtiyar PK93ABPA0010040339560012 ABL 371 300,000

623 8399 - A 332403 Muhammad Younas 13401-1512362-9 Chowkidar 4 Livestock Upper Kohistan 1-Jan-62 1-Feb-88 31-Dec-21 13401-1512362-9 Muhammad Younas PK65NBPA1691003098280497 NBP 1691 100,000

624 8400 - A 674538 Khadi Khan 21303-2244732-9 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Kurram 1-Jul-65 12-Apr-83 30-Jun-25 21303-2244732-9 Khadi Khan PK92NBPA1914003311394351 NBP 1914 150,000

625 8401 - A 681712 Nasir Hussain 21303-2243092-3 TT 15 Education Kuuram 10-Dec-66 23-Jun-85 1-Aug-24 21303-2243092-3 Nasir Hussain PK23BPUN6540005982300014 BOP 438 200,000

626 8402 - A 97613 Syed Ibad Ali Shah 17301-6610394-9 Bailiff 6 Judiciary Peshawar 6-Dec-70 11-Oct-03 6-Oct-25 17301-6610394-9 Syed Ibad Ali Shah PK73UNIL0109000339861576 UBL 1294 225,000

627 8403 - A 161563 Amjad Iqbal 14301-3226273-9 SST 16 Education Kohat 15-Oct-65 22-Feb-90 14-Oct-25 14301-3226273-9 Amjad Iqbal PK83UNIL0112045010059425 UBL 450 337,500

628 8404 - A 39849 Muhammad Ayaz 17101-0339847-7 N.Qasid 4 Establishment Charsadda 1-Dec-65 20-Sep-87 30-Nov-25 17101-0339847-7 Muhammad Ayaz PK02NBPA0986003004197781 NBP 986 150,000

629 8405 - A 275178 Bakht Fari Khan 15101-7893098-2 PST 14 Education Bunner 20-Apr-65 26-Apr-92 19-Apr-25 15101-7893098-2 Bakht Fari Khan PK97MUCB0031802010071405 MCB 318 300,000

630 8406 - A 141782 Siraj Ul Haq 17102-1175050-5 H.Master 17 Education Charsadda 1-Sep-65 1-Oct-84 31-Aug-25 17102-1175050-5 Siraj Ul Haq PK18HABB0018577901625903 HBL 1857 450,000

631 8407 - A 293099 Muhammad Khalid Khan 11101-1432988-5 H.Master 17 Education Lakki Marwat 1-Sep-65 31-May-95 31-Aug-25 11101-1432988-5 Muhammad Khalid Khan PK88NBPA0964004082169682 NBP 964 450,000

632 8408 - A 3025 Abdul Razaq 13101-0819625-3 Sr.PHC Tech 18 Health Haripur 15-May-65 1-Aug-84 14-May-25 13101-0819625-3 Abdul Razaq PK87MEZN0032010101392852 MBL 3201 656,250

633 8409 - A 166876 Hafeez Ur Rehman 11101-1456906-7 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Bannu 28-Feb-65 18-Jan-90 27-Feb-25 11101-1456906-7 Hafeez Ur Rehman PK51HABB0002180031947501 HBL 218 337,500

634 8410 - A 501619 Ijaz ali Khan 17201-4494526-3 CT Tech 12 Health Nowshera 9-Apr-68 18-Jul-92 31-Jul-25 17201-4494526-3 Ijaz ali Khan PK80MUCB0095802010030681 MCB 958 300,000

635 8411 - A 283248 Badshah Zada 15701-6258494-7 Sweeper 4 Education Dir 1-Jul-65 1-Dec-03 30-Jun-25 15701-6258494-7 Badshah Zada PK25HABB0003550031672803 HBL 355 150,000



636 8412 - A 273908 Mushtaq Ahmad 15101-7192829-7 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Buner 1-Apr-65 24-Jan-90 31-Mar-25 15101-7192829-7 Mushtaq Ahmad PK61MUCB0031802010074672 MCB 318 337,500

637 8413 - A 236943 Muhammad Iqbal 16202-0928772-5 Senior Village Secretary 11 LG&RD Swabi 10-Feb-65 5-Dec-89 10-Feb-25 16202-0928772-5 Muhammad Iqbal PK51HABB0011267100011903 HBL 1126 300,000

638 8414 - A 495941 Zakir Ud Din 17101-2218101-3 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Charsadda 1-Apr-65 27-Jun-03 31-Mar-25 17101-2218101-3 Zakir Ud Din PK77MUCB0661320591004591 MCB 284 337,500

639 8416 - A 829535 Mukhtiar Begum 16202-9317428-0 Chief C.Tech 14 Health Swabi 10-May-65 1-Jul-12 9-May-25 16202-9317428-0 Mukhtiar Begum PK93HABB0002010012572701 HBL 201 300,000

640 8417 - A 218077 Saeed Ur Rehman 13501-1349177-9 PST 14 Education Mansehra 10-Mar-67 13-Dec-96 30-Sep-25 13501-1349177-9 Saeed Ur Rehman PK60ABPA0010023644680019 ABL 3 300,000

641 8418 - A 217618 Ishtiaq Ahmad 13503-0511669-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Mansehra 30-Mar-65 1-Mar-93 29-Mar-25 13503-0511669-1 Ishtiaq Ahmad PK02NBPA1337003097320310 NBP 1337 150,000

642 8419 - A 217171 Sadaqat 13503-0630976-1 Chowkidar 3 Education Mansehra 7-Jun-65 22-May-90 6-Jun-25 13503-0630976-1 Sadaqat PK54NBPA1487003098101939 NBP 1487 150,000

643 8420 - A 217701 Muhammad Riaz 13503-2047319-1 PSHT 15 Education Mansehra 7-May-65 7-Dec-84 6-May-25 13503-2047319-1 Muhammad Riaz PK94NBPA0847003085500424 NBP 847 300,000

644 8421 - A 223047 Ghulam Mustafa 13501-1296181-9 PST 12 Education Mansehra 30-Mar-70 23-Oct-93 31-Aug-25 13501-1296181-9 Ghulam Mustafa PK22ABPA0010023639410014 ABL 3 300,000

645 8422 - A 220569 Muhammad Shafiq 13501-1291287-9 PSHT 15 Education Mansehra 1-Jan-66 15-Aug-85 30-Sep-25 13501-1291287-9 Muhammad Shafiq PK76NBPA0665004093947650 NBP 665 300,000

646 8423 - A 222113 Liaqat Parvez 13501-1352288-3 PSHT 15 Education Mansehra 18-Sep-65 18-Jan-91 17-Sep-25 13501-1352288-3 Liaqat Parvez PK60NBPA0574003009534586 NBP 574 300,000

647 8424 - A 216628 Muhammad Yousaf 13504-2201350-5 Cook 4 Education Mansehra 20-Jan-61 3-Dec-84 20-Jan-21 13504-2201350-5 Muhammad Yousaf PK92NBPA0617003086344511 NBP 617 100,000

648 8425 - A 263511 Shagufta Bibi 15302-0864821-2 SST 16 Education Dir 2-Jan-73 12-Sep-94 29-Jan-25 15302-0966244-9 Muhammad Fayaz PK74UNIL0109000329008422 UBL 1354 337,500

649 8426 - A 191036 Shamim Fatima 12101-0890994-6 SST 16 Education Di Khan 2-Oct-65 25-Sep-89 1-Oct-25 12101-0890994-6 Shamim Fatima PK27NBPA0327003037397879 NBP 327 337,500

650 8427 - A 81038 Ali Rehman 17301-9434364-5 Qasid 4 C&W Peshawar 1-May-76 13-Jul-95 31-Jul-25 17301-9434364-5 Ali Rehman 6029820357714133324 HMBL 298 150,000

651 8428 - A 7509 Muhammad Ilyas 13101-9646217-1 SCT 16 Education Abbotabad 14-Jan-66 19-Mar-87 8-Apr-25 13101-9646217-1 Muhammad Ilyas PK14NBPA0424003079600097 NBP 424 337,500

652 8429 - A 392762 Ashraf Ali 14203-2662379-3 Operator 3 PHE Karak 16-Mar-65 10-Nov-07 15-Mar-25 14203-2662379-3 Ashraf Ali PK50HABB0017807900222503 HBL 1780 150,000

653 8430 - A 155656 Khalida Begum 17102-9809102-4 PSHT 15 Education Charsadda 4-Sep-66 16-Oct-84 31-Oct-25 17102-9809102-4 Khalida Begum PK77NBPA0410003109877437 NBP 410 300,000

654 8431 - A 138853 Muhammad Tahir 17201-2230899-7 PST 14 Education Nowshera 6-Jun-70 23-Dec-90 31-Aug-25 17201-2230899-7 Muhammad Tahir PK76NBPA1431004101472440 NBP 1431 300,000

655 8432 - A 133324 Sherin Zada 17201-6223188-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Nowshera 20-Oct-69 20-Oct-87 31-Jul-25 17201-6223188-3 Sherin Zada PK32NBPA1431004101474493 NBP 1431 150,000

656 8433 - A 135696 Sajjad Khan 17201-2263678-1 SCT 16 Education Nowshera 2-Nov-65 28-Nov-84 2-Nov-25 17201-2263678-1 Sajjad Khan PK93BAHL2026098100142701 BAHL 2026 337,500

657 8434 - A 133407 Khan Zeb 17201-2251978-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Nowshera 24-Sep-65 31-Dec-87 23-Sep-25 17201-2251978-5 Khan Zeb PK15ABPA0010077399430013 ABL 447 150,000

658 8435 - A 133843 Gul Islam 17201-2130772-3 SST 16 Education Nowshera 1-May-65 16-Nov-83 30-Apr-25 17201-2130772-3 Gul Islam PK41HABB0008530002783101 HBL 853 337,500

659 8436 - A 133622 Ilhaf Khan 17201-2258689-3 SCT 16 Education Nowshera 11-Apr-65 18-Oct-88 10-Apr-25 17201-2258689-3 Ilhaf Khan PK85NBPA1520003310354840 NBP 1520 337,500

660 8437 - A 140519 Muhammad Shafi 17201-2231636-9 TT 15 Education Nowshera 1-Sep-64 1-Feb-95 31-Aug-24 17201-2231636-9 Muhammad Shafi PK91KHYB0104003000987904 BoK 104 200,000

661 8438 - A 133195 Kifayat Khan 17201-1791370-1 PSHT 15 Education Nowshera 20-Jan-65 24-Oct-88 19-Jan-25 17201-1791370-1 Kifayat Khan PK85NBPA0824003102265664 NBP 824 300,000

662 8439 - A 134212 Samar Gul 17201-2300992-9 SST 16 Education Nowshera 14-Mar-65 7-Mar-90 13-Mar-25 17201-2300992-9 Samar Gul PK80NBPA0824003102273708 NBP 824 337,500

663 8440 - A 478849 Sharif Ullah 17201-2196920-3 chowkidar 3 Education Nowshera 31-Jan-65 17-Aug-09 31-Jan-25 17201-2196920-3 Sharif Ullah PK61HABB0003487100044801 HBL 348 150,000

664 8441 - A 135584 Tasleem Shah 17201-2321401-9 SST 16 Education Nowshera 2-Aug-65 1-Oct-84 30-Dec-24 17201-2321401-9 Tasleem Shah PK80HABB0003270002732901 HBL 327 337,500

665 8442 - A 8545 Sabir Sultan 13101-9855870-3 SST 16 Education Abbotabad 3-Mar-69 14-Nov-89 31-Jul-25 13101-9855870-3 Sabir Sultan PK69NBPA0424003079607643 NBP 424 337,500

666 8443 - A 10259 Abdul Rashid 13501-8154047-1 PST 13 Education Abbotabad 15-Mar-65 26-Mar-83 14-Mar-25 13501-8154047-1 Abdul Rashid PK44NBPA0665004093948711 NBP 665 300,000

667 8444 - A 4856 Aurangzeb Khan 13101-0995629-3 Assistant 16 Education Abbotabad 7-Jan-66 2-May-88 30-Dec-25 13101-0995629-3 Aurangzeb Khan PK70NBPA0301003040468358 NBP 301 337,500

668 8445 - A 6643 Mahboob Hussain Khan 13101-0974572-9 AT 15 Education Abbotabad 10-Aug-65 1-Nov-89 9-Aug-25 13101-0974572-9 Mahboob Hussain Khan PK47NBPA0301003040478472 NBP 301 300,000

669 8447 - A 4654 Raja Habib  Tahir 13101-6294734-9 SDM 16 Education Abbotabad 15-Apr-65 30-Mar-95 14-Apr-25 13101-6294734-9 Raja Habib  Tahir PK57NBPA0591003093392812 NBP 591 337,500

670 8448 - A 13108 Niaz Muhammad 13101-0950003-9 N.Qasid 4 Education Abbotabad 22-Jan-67 1-Jan-93 31-Aug-25 13101-0950003-9 Niaz Muhammad PK18NBPA1348003006738059 NBP 1348 150,000

671 8449 - A 13409 Chanwiz 37405-6323476-7 Sweeper 4 Education Abbotabad 1-Jul-65 13-Jan-97 30-Jun-25 37405-6323476-7 Chanwiz PK05NBPA0424003079620726 NBP 424 150,000

672 8451 - A 344150 Mokamil Shah 21103-2301289-1 Guard 6 Minrals Bajaur 10-Oct-65 7-Feb-84 10-Oct-25 21103-2301289-1 Mokamil Shah PK13UNIL0112160910010941 UBL 112 225,000

673 8452 - A 317752 Mir Faraz 15202-0816435-5 PHC Tech 14 Health Chitral 4-Feb-65 15-Sep-88 4-Feb-25 15202-0816435-5 Mir Faraz PK76NBPA1455003105124104 NBP 1009 300,000

674 8453 - A 265493 Amir Jamal 15302-0975752-1 Senior CT 16 Education Dir 18-Apr-65 30-Aug-94 17-Apr-25 15302-0975752-1 Amir Jamal PK75NBPA1331004081931475 NBP 1331 337,500

675 8454 - A 95091 Fazal Rahim 15602-0510234-9 Suprtndnt 17 Sport Swat 3-Apr-65 2-Oct-95 2-Apr-25 15602-0510234-9 Fazal Rahim PK02MUCB0046102010030399 MCB 461 450,000

676 8455 - A 255345 Muhammad Saleem 13302-3754518-9 PHC Tech 14 Health Haripur 1-Apr-65 18-Nov-89 31-Mar-25 13302-3754518-9 Muhammad Saleem PK07ABPA0010041113830013 ABL 190 300,000

677 8456 - A 124661 Ahmad Ali 16101-1118081-5 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Mardan 2-May-65 12-Aug-86 1-May-25 16101-1118081-5 Ahmad Ali PK88NBPA1352003078069914 NBP 1352 337,500

678 8457 - A 2471 Tariq Mehmood 13101-0901542-5 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Abbotabad 10-Feb-65 25-Nov-89 9-Feb-25 13101-0901542-5 Tariq Mehmood PK89NBPA0424003079596807 NBP 424 337,500

679 8458 - A 501895 Sajida Parveen 17301-3106573-0 S.PHC Tech 18 Health Peshawar 1-Sep-65 7-Feb-90 31-Aug-25 17301-3106573-0 Sajida Parveen PK09MUCB0095802010027691 MCB 958 656,250

680 8459 - A 977802 Imdad Ullah 17101-0243297-3 PHC Tech 16 Health Charsadda 1-May-65 18-Feb-84 30-Apr-25 17101-0243297-3 Imdad Ullah PK82NBPA0410004176068658 NBP 410 337,500

681 8460 - A 315344 shaukat Ali 13503-9941868-9 PHC Tech 14 Health Mansehra 28-May-65 26-Apr-88 27-May-25 13503-9941868-9 shaukat Ali PK58NBPA0855003085279415 NBP 855 300,000

682 8461 - A 161397 Muhammad Farooq 14301-2021006-7 PHC Tech 16 Health Kohat 4-Apr-65 4-Aug-87 3-Apr-25 14301-2021006-7 Muhammad Farooq PK12ALFH0086001003491067 BAFL 86 337,500

683 8462 - A 146366 Safia Begum 17101-5932357-6 PHC Tech 16 Health Charsadda 6-Jun-67 28-Mar-87 31-Mar-25 17101-5932357-6 Safia Begum PK58HABB0002170019651801 HBL 217 337,500

684 8463 - A 39408 Usman Ali Shah 11101-9579568-5 DS 18 Education Bannu 14-Nov-65 9-Jan-90 13-Nov-25 11101-9579568-5 Usman Ali Shah PK48KHYB0015002007714583 BoK 15 656,250

685 8465 - A 282274 Abdul Wali Khan 11101-1449739-7 TT 15 Education Bannu 25-Mar-67 14-Apr-93 30-Sep-25 11101-1449739-7 Abdul Wali Khan PK03BAHL5614008100002901 BAHL 5614 300,000

686 8466 - A 192992 Gulzar Ahmad 12101-4300983-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Di Khan 26-Aug-64 25-Aug-92 25-Aug-24 12101-4300983-9 Gulzar Ahmad PK76NBPA1545003098170132 NBP 1545 100,000

687 8467 - A 204023 Badr Un Nisa 15505-0213176-4 PSHT 15 Education Shangla 12-Jun-70 1-Mar-95 31-Oct-24 15505-0213176-4 Badr Un Nisa PK66NBPA2245004157453688 NBP 2245 200,000

688 8468 - A 399315 Muamber Khan 15505-0208287-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Shangla 1-Jul-59 3-Aug-99 30-Jun-19 15505-0208287-7 Muamber Khan PK05MUCB0096802010037801 MCB 968 47,674

689 8469 - A 220595 Abdur Rahim 13503-3128704-9 Cooli 4 C&W Mansehra 1-Jul-67 1-Jan-90 1-Sep-25 13503-3128704-9 Abdur Rahim PK44NBPA1906003075694539 NBP 1906 150,000

690 8470 - A 213942 Riaz Khan 13101-4107701-7 Mate 5 C&W Abbotabad 7-May-65 16-Nov-87 6-May-25 13101-4107701-7 Riaz Khan PK53NBPA1354003310532593 NBP 1354 225,000

691 8471 - A 40695 Tasleem Begum 17101-0310416-2 Aya 4 Social welfare Charsadda 1-Jul-65 1-Nov-89 1-Jul-25 17101-0310416-2 Tasleem Begum PK12NBPA0410004514223946 NBP 410 150,000

692 8472 - A 29606 Nasrat Ullah Jan 17301-3941746-1 Director 20 Home Peshawar 10-Oct-65 25-Nov-98 9-Oct-25 17301-3941746-1 Nasrat Ullah Jan PK07HABB0008980009064101 HBL 898 937,500

693 8473 - A 1065600 Zahid Ali 15501-2285316-7 Forester 10 Forest Shangla 10-Mar-64 1-Jul-85 9-Mar-24 15501-2285316-7 Zahid Ali PK33MUCB0031702010023383 MCB 317 150,000

694 8474 - A 1076917 Syed Ibrar Hussain Shah 13305-1255576-7 D.Ranger 12 Forest Mansehra 12-Feb-65 1-Oct-89 11-Feb-25 13305-1255576-7 Syed Ibrar Hussain Shah PK52NBPA0301003040468876 NBP 301 300,000

695 8475 - A 1076872 Mahwali 13501-7087792-9 Forester 10 Forest Balakot 29-Apr-65 8-Feb-87 28-Apr-25 13501-7087792-9 Mahwali PK46NBPA0574004260249249 NBP 574 225,000

696 8476 - A 1077185 Muhammad Sidique 13101-8988490-3 Forester 10 Forest Abbotabad 1-Apr-65 2-Dec-85 27-Mar-25 13101-8988490-3 Muhammad Sidique PK61ABPA0010143814620018 ABL 1027 225,000

697 8478 - A 1076338 Niaz Ahmad Shah 13101-9691472-5 Forester 10 Forest Abbotabad 15-Feb-65 16-Apr-85 12-Feb-25 13101-9691472-5 Niaz Ahmad Shah PK88NBPA2133004003218222 NBP 2133 225,000

698 8479 - A 464869 Fazle Akbar 21103-0514168-7 Behishti 4 Health Bajaur 1-Jul-64 1-Nov-82 30-Jun-24 21103-0514168-7 Fazle Akbar PK07HABB0003867900801803 HBL 386 100,000

699 8480 - A 508504 Khair Muhammad 21103-6443884-5 EPI Tech 14 Health Bajaur 1-Nov-65 4-Apr-87 31-Oct-25 21103-6443884-5 Khair Muhammad PK91HABB0019707100067603 HBL 1970 300,000

700 8481 - A 168156 Asim Mehmood Pracha 14301-4618337-7 Assistant 16 C&W Kohat 13-Mar-66 3-Feb-90 1-Oct-25 14301-4618337-7 Asim Mehmood Pracha PK43NBPA1803003101384046 NBP 1803 337,500

701 8482 - A 21761 Salah Ud Din 17301-3398303-7 chowkidar 4 Education Peshawar 5-Oct-65 5-Oct-87 4-Oct-25 17301-3398303-7 Salah Ud Din PK90NBPA0386003038685350 NBP 386 150,000

702 8484 - A 25012 Maqbali Khan 17301-6205310-9 PST 13 Education Peshawar 12-Mar-65 12-Oct-89 11-Mar-25 17301-6205310-9 Maqbali Khan PK88ABPA0010000558020012 ABL 307 300,000

703 8485 - A 26950 Hikmat Khan 17301-5187196-7 Chowkidar 4 Health Peshawar 1-Jul-65 1-Oct-86 30-Jun-25 17301-5187196-7 Hikmat Khan PK37ABPA0010046545320029 ABL 997 150,000

704 8486 - A 50070921 Zil E Huma 12101-0922357-4 Principal 20 Education Swat 1-Jan-65 12-Jul-92 31-Dec-24 12101-0922357-4 Zil E Huma PK18NBPA0341003035094173 NBP 341 937,500

705 8487 - A 442096 Liaqat Zaib 16202-9687580-3 Naib qasid 3 LG&RD Swabi 1-Jul-76 17-Mar-09 29-Jan-25 16202-9687580-3 Liaqat Zaib Pk83UNIL0109000209279511 UBL 1397 150,000

706 8488 - A 217586 Muhammad Yousaf 13503-6610773-1 S.PHC Tech 14 Health Mansehra 6-Mar-65 14-Sep-86 5-Mar-25 13503-6610773-1 Muhammad Yousaf PK49NBPA1423004092791632 NBP 1423 300,000



707 8489 - A 217839 Tabassam Zia 13503-0512797-8 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Mansehra 26-Apr-65 6-Apr-88 25-Apr-25 13503-0512797-8 Tabassam Zia PK79NBPA0364003115791366 NBP 364 337,500

708 8490 - A 149491 Zahir Ullah 17101-0272358-5 Chief C.Tech 16 Health Charsadda 3-Jan-65 9-Sep-88 2-Jan-25 17101-0272358-5 Zahir Ullah PK29HABB0002170020532501 HBL 217 337,500

709 8492 - A 21873 Gul Said 17301-1658432-1 SST 16 Education Peshawar 5-Oct-65 12-Sep-87 4-Oct-25 17301-1658432-1 Gul Said PK43NBPA1588003096738505 NBP 1588 337,500

710 8493 - A 22323 Muhammad Abid Shah 17301-7560411-1 PST 14 Education Peshawar 16-Jun-65 29-Oct-88 15-Jun-25 17301-7560411-1 Muhammad Abid Shah PK87NBPA0443004096875633 NBP 433 300,000

711 8494 - A 231415 Jamsheed Khan 16202-1012915-1 Naib qasid 4 LG&RD Swabi 19-Mar-65 26-Oct-91 19-Mar-25 16202-1012915-1 Jamsheed Khan PK43SONE0501930000101245 SBL 5019 150,000

712 8495 - A 262820 Shoukat Ali 15302-0962816-1 N.Qasid 4 Agriculture Timergara 15-Jun-65 25-Aug-85 14-Jun-25 15302-0962816-1 Shoukat Ali PK29NBPA0841004039777418 NBP 841 150,000

713 8496 - A 262883 Sihat Jan 15301-1949104-3 Assistant 16 Agriculture Timergara 20-Oct-65 1-Jul-87 19-Oct-25 15301-1949104-3 Sihat Jan PK43NBPA0841003039766627 NBP 841 337,500

714 8497 - A 42539 Samin Khan 17301-5637617-9 N.Qasid 4 Crop Reporting Peshawar 1-Jun-65 5-Feb-87 1-Jun-25 17301-5637617-9 Samin Khan PK02HABB0018557900555603 HBL 7547 150,000

715 8499 - A 682861 Shoaib Khan 21302-8264187-5 W.Carier 4 Health Kurram 1-Jul-64 25-Aug-04 30-Jun-24 21302-8264187-5 Shoaib Khan PK79NBPA1914003311397204 NBP 1914 100,000

716 8501 - A 316663 Duraj Khan 13202-0784765-3 Ward Orderly 4 Health Battagram 1-Jul-65 29-Dec-04 1-Jul-25 13202-0784765-3 Duraj Khan PK32NBPA0926004093523821 NBP 926 150,000

717 8502 - A 172950 Guldar Ali Khan 11101-1520801-9 Chief Phc Tech 16 Health Bannu 11-Oct-64 1-Jul-86 10-Oct-24 11101-1520801-9 Guldar Ali Khan PK60UNIL0109000221002278 UBL 870 225,000

718 8503 - A 331277 Muhammad Shoaib 14203-7453499-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Karak 13-May-65 27-Dec-87 12-May-25 14203-7453499-1 Muhammad Shoaib PK55HABB0017800005489801 HBL 1780 150,000

719 8504 - A 39515 Fazle Subhan 17301-1609290-3 PS 17 KP Service Tribunal Peshawar 15-Apr-67 1-Apr-91 11-Jul-25 17301-1609290-3 Fazle Subhan 5001003007583272 BoK 15 450,000

720 8505 - A 225399 Shaheen Begum 13503-7500801-6 PST 13 Education Mansehra 1-Apr-69 22-Nov-92 25-Jun-24 13503-7500801-6 Shaheen Begum PK24NBPA1906003075674917 NBP 1906 200,000

721 8506 - A 217519 Nighat Seema 13503-3495314-8 TT 15 Education Mansehra 4-Apr-64 23-May-96 3-Apr-24 13503-3495314-8 Nighat Seema PK86HABB0013870009750601 HBL 1387 200,000

722 8507 - A 217812 Nasreen 42501-6455087-4 PST 13 Education Mansehra 2-Jun-65 22-May-91 1-Jun-25 42501-6455087-4 Nasreen PK67NBPA1797004075075831 NBP 1797 300,000

723 8508 - A 225746 Muhammad Usman 13503-0610670-5 Assistant 16 Education Mansehra 25-Apr-65 1-Dec-88 24-Apr-25 13503-0610670-5 Muhammad Usman PK43NBPA0364003014054728 NBP 364 337,500

724 8509 - A 422351 Toheed Begum 21202-3368464-4 Chief Specialist Nurse 18 Health Peshawar 15-Sep-65 1-Jun-86 14-Sep-25 21202-3368464-4 Toheed Begum PK98HABB0011130016877403 HBL 1113 656,250

725 8510 - A 466497 Lal Zada 21104-0531929-5 Junior Clerk 11 Education Bajaur 5-Jun-65 4-Jun-83 4-Jun-25 21104-0531929-5 Lal Zada PK76HABB0019707900200503 HBL 1970 300,000

726 8511 - A 670760 Sayed Ahmad Raza 21303-5513996-3 SST 16 Education Kurram 5-Feb-65 5-Mar-92 31-Aug-24 21303-5513996-3 Sayed Ahmad Raza PK72ABPA0010040893310013 ABL 299 225,000

727 8513 - A 50196359 Muhammad Mehdi 21303-1560743-5 PMO 19 Health Kurram 1-May-65 3-Dec-95 30-Apr-25 21303-1560743-5 Muhammad Mehdi PK13KHYB0076002006397328 BoK 76 787,500

728 8514 - A 193232 Mehboob Alam 12103-2223570-5 SPST 14 Education DI Khan 25-Oct-71 21-Feb-98 28-Dec-22 12103-2223570-5 Mehboob Alam PK20HABB0010300002545401 HBL 1030 200,000

729 8515 - A 190005 Fazal Rehman 12101-7602441-9 Assistant Design Engineer 17 C&W DI Khan 27-Mar-65 14-Mar-88 26-Mar-25 12101-7602441-9 Fazal Rehman PK64NBPA1429003058255410 NBP 1429 450,000

730 8516 - A 675638 Rahat Noor 14101-5258826-5 SST 16 Education Kurram 10-Nov-64 18-Oct-93 9-Nov-24 14101-5258826-5 Rahat Noor PK55NBPA0411003074045983 NBP 411 337,500

731 8518 - A 266534 Mehmood Ahmad 15302-0916009-7 SPET 16 Education Dir L 8-Apr-65 11-Jan-95 7-Apr-25 15302-0916009-7 Mehmood Ahmad PK66NRSP0009350010010188 NRSP 935 337,500

732 8522 - A 669631 Abdul Rauf Khan 21302-5342443-3 SCT 16 Education Kurram 18-Apr-65 1-Mar-00 17-Apr-25 21302-5342443-3 Abdul Rauf PK24NBPA1914003311391501 NBP 1914 337,500

733 8523 - A 50152979 Muhabat Khan 21708-1265974-1 Agriculture Supervisor 14 Agriculture S Waziristan 5-Feb-65 30-Aug-89 4-Feb-25 21708-1265974-1 Muhabat Khan PK42KHYB0004002001464852 BoK 4 300,000

734 8524 - A 274202 Hussain Zada 15101-0422195-5 PST 13 Education Buner 6-Jun-65 1-Oct-88 5-Jun-25 15101-0422195-5 Hussain Zada PK97MUCB0031802010072763 MCB 318 300,000

735 8525 - A 272275 Nazir Muhammad 15101-0401857-5 SST 16 Education Buner 17-Aug-65 30-May-93 16-Aug-25 15101-0401857-5 Nazir Muhammad PK71HABB0009320002746001 HBL 932 337,500

736 8526 - A 179331 Naseem Bibi 11101-5561876-8 Dai 5 Health Bannu 1-Jul-65 3-Nov-98 30-Jun-25 11101-5561876-8 Naseem Bibi PK63HABB0002167900544703 HBL 216 225,000

737 8527 - A 306345 Muhammad Riyaz Khan 11201-1648713-3 Sr.PHC Tech 14 Health L Marwat 16-Jan-70 8-Mar-88 7-Sep-24 11201-1648713-3 Muhammad Riyaz Khan PK20NBPA0426003110739799 NBP 426 200,000

738 8528 - A 306127 Amal Khan 11201-0364064-5 Sr.PHC Tech 14 Health L Marwat 2-Aug-65 21-Oct-87 1-Aug-25 11201-0364064-5 Amal Khan PK60NBPA1391004081879952 NBP 1391 300,000

739 8529 - A 50168651 Haji Muhammad 21506-2101377-3 PMO 19 Health Waziristan 15-Jun-65 1-Jul-01 14-Jun-25 21506-2101377-3 Haji Muhammad PK98ABPA0010132537420013 ABL 1171 787,500

740 8531 - A 807045 Farhat Begum 11201-6947095-4 LHW 5 Health L Marwat 8-Feb-65 1-Jul-12 7-Feb-25 11201-6947095-4 Farhat Begum PK47HABB0011690005205701 HBL 1169 225,000

741 8532 - A 289413 Samina Bibi 12101-0927401-8 PSHT 15 Education Tank 22-Apr-76 13-Jan-96 12-Jun-24 12101-0927401-8 Samina Bibi PK96NBPA1851004039828532 NBP 1851 200,000

742 8533 - A 292232 Abdul Baqi 12201-2073339-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Tank 17-Feb-65 14-Feb-88 16-Feb-25 12201-2073339-5 Abdul Baqi PK77UNIL0112026101042396 UBL 261 150,000

743 8534 - A 408186 Qadar Khan 21203-2133256-5 PST 13 Education Khyber 1-Jan-67 9-May-88 3-Jul-25 21203-2133256-5 Qadar khan PK17HABB0003150003314101 HBL 315 300,000

744 8535 - A 269025 Anwar Sadat Khan 15304-8996004-5 HC 9 Police Dir L 10-Apr-74 16-Apr-97 9-Apr-25 15304-8996004-5 Anwar Sadat Khan PK43HABB0011507900712503 HBL 7570 225,000

745 8539 - A 455584 Rehmat Khan 14101-0788791-7 HM 17 Education Hangu 11-Jul-65 28-May-95 10-Jul-25 14101-0788791-7 Rehmat Khan PK29ABPA0010024909750018 ABL 616 450,000

746 8540 - A 150708 Nazir Khan 17101-0351248-3 Behishti 4 Education Charsadda 20-Apr-66 20-Apr-92 31-Oct-25 17101-0351248-3 Nazir Khan PK85HABB0002170010216901 HBL 217 150,000

747 8541 - A 272319 Bakht Muner 15101-4147769-5 Chowkidar 4 PHE Buner 1-Jul-65 27-Nov-89 30-Jun-25 15101-4147769-5 Bakht Muner PK14HABB0009327900633303 HBL 932 150,000

748 8542 - A 246679 Said Muhammad 15402-1410834-3 Pump Operator 7 PHE Malakand 1-Jul-69 15-May-94 28-Feb-25 15402-1410834-3 Said Muhammad PK65HABB0004807900548803 HBL 480 225,000

749 8543 - A 262674 Nasib Khan 15302-2268159-7 Cooly 4 C&W Dir L 1-Jul-64 1-Dec-90 30-Jun-24 15302-2268159-7 Nasib Khan PK90UNIL0112178601013212 UBL 1786 100,000

750 8545 - A 166120 Saeed Akhtar 14202-9204344-1 Office Assistant 16 Health Hangu 12-Feb-66 22-Oct-85 1-Mar-25 14202-9204344-1 Saeed Akhtar PK54NBPA1803004101397200 NBP 1803 337,500

751 8546 - A 339461 Nek Awaz Khan 21506-5974862-5 Chowkidar 3 Irrigation N Waziristan 1-Jul-64 21-Jul-86 30-Jun-24 21506-5974862-5 Nek Awaz Khan PK67MUCB1568598691003432 MCB 1085 100,000

752 8547 - A 854780 Maryam Bibi 12103-1022051-8 Lab Attendant 2 H Education DI Khan 1-Jul-65 6-Jul-17 30-Jun-25 12103-1022051-8 Maryam Bibi PK29HABB0013597900754603 HBL 1359 28,500

753 8549 - A 339448 Abdul Samad 21505-7481515-5 Chowkidar 3 Irrigation N Waziristan 10-Aug-64 12-Feb-87 9-Aug-24 21505-7481515-5 Abdul Samad PK26MUCB1574550891003497 MCB 1574 100,000

754 8550 - A 190180 Haq Nawaz 12101-0929982-7 Chowkidar 4 Education DI Khan 1-Jul-69 12-Apr-88 26-Jun-24 12101-0929982-7 Haq Nawaz PK73BPUN6090374092200014 BOP 699 100,000

755 8551 - A 684098 Salim Ullah Khan 12101-1560564-3 Sub Engineer 16 C&W DI Khan 8-Apr-64 16-Mar-91 7-Apr-24 12101-1560564-3 Salim Ullah Khan PK25HABB0003367900148403 HBL 336 225,000

756 8552 - A 186459 Muhammad Saleem 12101-0168581-1 Mate 4 C&W DI Khan 10-Jan-65 16-May-92 9-Jan-25 12101-0168581-1 Muhammad Saleem PK24HABB0017327100153803 HBL 1732 150,000

757 8554 - A 195993 Muhammad Saleem 12101-0969865-5 SST 16 Education DI Khan 7-Apr-65 30-Nov-90 6-Mar-24 12101-0969865-5 Muhammad Saleem PK97KHYB0129003000920974 BoK 129 225,000

758 8556 - A 201709 Muhammad Ahmad 12101-0910158-5 Chowkidar 4 Food DI Khan 1-Jul-65 2-Sep-05 30-Jun-25 12101-0910158-5 Muhammad Ahmad PK63NBPA1433004016309387 NBP 1433 150,000

759 8557 - A 189906 Aman Ullah Khan 12103-1497570-5 PSHT 15 Education DI Khan 20-Sep-65 26-Oct-89 19-Sep-25 12103-1497570-5 Aman Ullah Khan PK68NBPA1327003095955899 NBP 1327 300,000

760 8558 - A 189359 Allah Nawaz 12101-0964645-1 Assistant   16 H Education DI Khan 26-Mar-65 14-Apr-91 25-Mar-25 12101-0964645-1 Allah Nawaz PK70NBPA1433004016302277 NBP 1433 337,500

761 8559 - A 190098 Sheikh Fazal Rahim 12101-5450409-7 PSHT 15 Education DI Khan 5-Jan-65 4-Oct-87 4-Jan-25 12101-5450409-7 Sheikh Fazal Rahim PK56NBPA1450004102471047 NBP 1450 300,000

762 8560 - A 191239 Taj Gul 12103-1474980-3 SS 17 Education DI Khan 6-Jun-70 17-Feb-93 31-Aug-25 12103-1474980-3 Taj Gul PK79UNIL0109000249425749 UBL 637 450,000

763 8561 - A 2068 Tasleem Akhtar 13101-0856023-8 Principal 17 Tevta Abbottabad 10-Jun-65 7-Aug-84 9-Jun-25 13101-0856023-8 Tasleem Akhtar PK15HABB0004160029026701 HBL 416 450,000

764 8562 - A 286976 Shafiqa Khial 14202-1658057-2 PMO 19 Health Kohat 1-Nov-64 17-Aug-96 31-Oct-24 14202-1658057-2 Shafiqa Khial 10023731430022 ABL 870 525,000

765 8563 - A 136561 Fazli Maula 17201-2327035-9 Office Assistant 16 H Education Nowshera 5-Dec-65 15-Nov-86 4-Dec-25 17201-2327035-9 Fazli Maula PK61NBPA0824004102290797 NBP 824 337,500

766 8564 - A 800763 Farida Begum 17102-1102116-8 LHW 5 Health Charsadda 20-Aug-65 1-Jul-12 19-Aug-25 17102-1102116-8 Farida Begum PK23HABB0017990002842801 HBL 1799 225,000

767 8565 - A 242256 Roedar Ali 15401-5772210-3 SST 17 Education Malakand 5-Apr-65 1-Oct-89 4-Apr-25 15401-5772210-3 Roedar Ali PK61NBPA0620003085879222 NBP 620 450,000

768 8566 - A 330759 Bibi Fatima 11201-0346300-4 SS 17 Education L Marwat 1-Sep-65 1-Sep-85 31-Aug-25 11201-0346300-4 Bibi Fatima PK59NBPA0426003110739388 NBP 426 450,000

769 8567 - A 178936 Ishaq Iqbal 11201-0390772-7 SS 17 Education L Marwat 30-Oct-65 22-May-90 29-Oct-25 11201-0390772-7 Ishaq Iqbal PK42UNIL0109000254719705 UBL 368 450,000

770 8568 - A 143226 Saeed Ahmad 17102-1128273-5 SS 17 Education Charsadda 14-Oct-65 12-Nov-83 13-Oct-25 17102-1128273-5 Saeed Ahmad PK58MEZN0007150109120764 MBL 715 450,000

771 8569 - A 293813 Syed Hassan 11201-0332738-7 SS 17 Education L Marwat 20-Aug-65 1-Feb-02 19-Aug-25 11201-0332738-7 Syed Hassan PK28NBPA0426004161944078 NBP 426 450,000

772 8570 - A 245658 Muhammad Naeem 15402-6084905-3 Deputy Chief Librarian 19 Education Malakand 27-Oct-65 31-May-94 26-Oct-25 15402-6084905-3 Muhammad Naeem PK27NBPA1910003081760928 NBP 1910 787,500

773 8571 - A 242019 Fazal Mahmood 15402-4471416-9 Principal 19 Education Malakand 1-Apr-65 25-Sep-89 31-Mar-25 15402-4471416-9 Fazal Mahmood PK76MUCB0030802019009995 MCB 308 787,500

774 8572 - A 414610 Abdul Akbar 21202-2447514-3 PST 13 Education Khyber 25-Apr-65 25-Oct-89 24-Apr-25 21202-2447514-3 Abdul Akbar PK29NBPA0986004004215885 NBP 986 300,000

775 8573 - A 413233 Muhammad Qasim 21202-9829835-3 PST 13 Education Khyber 1-Mar-65 17-Apr-83 28-Feb-25 21202-9829835-3 Muhammad Qasim PK48ABPA0001001928510029 ABL 144 300,000

776 8574 - A 284897 Nayyar Sultana 12101-0925194-2 SDEO 17 Education DI Khan 3-May-74 9-Apr-06 30-Nov-22 12101-0925194-2 Nayyar Sultana PK83NBPA1429003058264768 NBP 1429 300,000

777 8575 - A 409022 Bakht Sultana 17301-0394040-0 TT 15 Education Khyber 18-Feb-68 4-Sep-90 30-Sep-23 17301-0394040-0 Bakht Sultana PK43NBPA0000004323121975 NBP 825 200,000



778 8576 - A 196556 Jamal Khan 22301-7895172-3 Naib Qasid 4 Education DI Khan 25-Sep-66 25-Sep-86 30-Sep-25 22301-7895172-3 Jamal Khan PK25UNIL0112089401019413 UBL 894 150,000

779 8577 - A 90552 Sajad Ahmad 17301-7564389-3 Carpenter 4 PHE Peshawar 1-Jul-65 1-Aug-88 30-Jun-25 17301-7564389-3 Sajad Ahmad PK17NBPA1510003113763560 NBP 1510 150,000

780 8578 - A 291988 Jamshid Ansari 12201-0858400-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Tank 1-Sep-65 7-Dec-89 31-Aug-25 12201-0858400-9 jamshid Ansari PK63KHYB0106003003048879 BoK 5106 150,000

781 8579 - A 506253 Rahmat Ullah 14202-7712444-7 CT Radiology 17 Health Karak 2-Apr-65 3-Oct-89 1-Apr-25 14202-7712444-7 Rahmat Ullah PK69KHYB0311002009976674 BoK 311 450,000

782 8580 - A 222169 Muhammad Ayaz 13503-0899778-7 PHCT MP 14 Health Mansehra 13-May-70 7-Apr-90 4-Jun-25 13503-0899778-7 Muhammad Ayaz PK61NBPA1372003083238918 NBP 1372 300,000

783 8581 - A 273678 Ata Ur Rahman 15101-4835179-3 Sr.PHC Technologist 18 Health Buner 7-Mar-65 16-Feb-84 6-Mar-25 15101-4835179-3 Ata Ur Rahman PK59HABB0003490012089403 HBL 349 656,250

784 8583 - A 118168 Shagufta 16101-1132610-2 Professor 20 Higher Education Mardan 13-Apr-68 21-Oct-92 31-Dec-24 16101-1132610-2 Shagufta PK25NBPA0365004045252302 NBP 365 937,500

785 8584 - A 156215 Waqar Un Nisa 16101-8956380-6 Professor 20 Higher Education Mardan 21-Jan-65 7-Dec-88 21-Jan-25 16101-8956380-6 Waqar Un Nisa PK77UNIL0109000239591731 UBL 1409 937,500

786 8585 - A 226933 Shamim Ara 13503-0548456-2 Professor 20 Higher Education Mansehra 11-Apr-71 13-Apr-96 31-Oct-24 13503-0548456-2 Shamim Ara PK38NBPA1372003083230505 NBP 1372 625,000

787 8586 - A 2674 Zohra Jabeen 13101-5463529-4 Professor 20 Higher Education Abbottabad 4-Apr-65 1-Jul-90 3-Apr-25 13101-5463529-4 Zohra Jabeen PK85HABB0004160000369701 HBL 416 937,500

788 8587 - A 4700 Nayyar Yousaf 13302-6554308-6 Professor 20 Higher Education Abbottabad 12-Mar-65 8-Nov-94 11-Mar-25 13302-6554308-6 Nayyar Yousaf PK42HABB0002817901094699 HBL 281 937,500

789 19 2-May-64 1-Jan-91 30-Dec-21 13302-8609882-3 Saeed Akhtar PK37MEZN0032810108636314 MBL 3281 262,500

790 19 2-May-64 1-Jan-91 30-Dec-21 13302-3355933-2 Kanwal Nisar PK68MEZN0032810108772526 MBL 3281 262,500

791 8589 - A 267033 Maqbool Ahmad 15302-0897715-3 Assistant 16 Education Dir L 3-Nov-65 13-May-87 2-Nov-25 15302-0897715-3 Maqbool Ahmad PK18NBPA0841004078032961 NBP 841 337,500

792 8590 - A 266258 Munshid Ullah 15306-5424743-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Dir L 30-Jul-65 1-Aug-85 29-Jul-25 15306-5424743-7 Munshid Ullah PK88KHYB0105003000953473 BoK 105 150,000

793 8591 - A 171798 Muhammad Safir Ullah Khan 11101-1445275-5 SI 14 Police Bannu 9-Sep-65 22-Mar-86 8-Sep-25 11101-1445275-5 Muhammad Safir Ullah Khan PK38HABB0002167900259003 HBL 216 300,000

794 8593 - A 125408 Fazeelat Begum 16102-2218011-8 PST 13 Education Mardan 5-Jan-65 11-Dec-90 4-Jan-25 16102-2218011-8 Fazeelat Begum PK42MUCB0031502010057375 MCB 315 300,000

795 8594 - A 338442 Asmat Ullah 14101-0795556-1 Water Carrier 4 Education Hangu 1-Jul-65 18-Nov-06 30-Jun-25 14101-0795556-1 Asmat Ullah PK97NBPA0420003015240855 NBP 420 150,000

796 8595 - A 260429 Azim Ullah 15301-1943867-3 Qari 13 Education Dir L 15-Aug-65 8-Aug-85 14-Aug-25 15301-1943867-3 Azim Ullah PK14KHYB0105003001022414 BoK 5105 300,000

797 8597 - A 135857 Sufaid Muhammad 17201-2089914-9 SCT 16 Education Nowshera 20-Apr-67 4-Oct-86 31-Aug-25 17201-2089914-9 Sufaid Muhammad PK10KHYB5010400003106004 BoK 104 337,500

798 8598 - A 363488 Muhammad Arif Khan 17201-7392587-9 Administrative Officer 17 Agriculture Nowshera 5-Jul-65 2-Apr-84 4-Jul-25 17201-7392587-9 Muhammad Arif Khan PK10MUCB0108802019028041 MCB 1088 450,000

799 8600 - A 186397 Muhammad Azhar 12103-5201965-3 Statistical Assistant 16 Agriculture DI Khan 16-Aug-64 18-Sep-84 15-Aug-24 12103-5201965-3 Muhammad Azhar PK81UNIL0112063702100984 UBL 637 225,000

800 8601 - A 233669 Muhammad Jamshed 16202-4595692-1 Superintendent 17 Police Swabi 01-Apr-65 03-Feb-83 31-Mar-25 16202-4595692-1 Muhammad Jamshed PK43KHYB0118003003082589 BoK 118 450,000

801 8602 - A 127575 Jafar Ali 16101-6605233-1 SI 14 Police Mardan 05-Sep-69 25-Feb-92 30-Sep-25 16101-6605233-1 Jafar Ali PK60UNIL0109000335240924 UBL 945 300,000

802 8603 - A 128492 Sabz Ali 16102-3008292-3 Inspector 16 Police Mardan 11-Aug-65 21-Dec-85 10-Aug-25 16102-3008292-3 Sabz Ali PK09ABPA0010041064960019 ABL 188 337,500

803 8605 - A 125153 Noor ul Wahab 16101-8141499-3 Inspector 16 Police Mardan 13-Jul-65 19-Oct-83 12-Jul-25 16101-8141499-3 Noor ul Wahab PK96UNIL0109000210403604 UBL 1406 337,500

804 8607 - A 33220 Mukhtar Ahmad 17201-3230449-7 Head Constable 9 Police Nowshera 13-Jun-65 13-Jun-84 12-Jun-25 17201-3230449-7 Mukhtar Ahmad PK51HABB0005357900315403 HBL 535 225,000

805 8608 - A 50194596 Abdul Janan 21601-3892083-5 Constable 7 Police Orakzai 01-Jan-64 01-Oct-95 30-Jun-24 21601-3892083-5 Abdul Janan PK67HABB0050907900105403 HBL 5090 150,000

806 8609 - A 212840 Gul Muhammad 14201-2133011-7 Head Constable 9 Police Karak 06-Jun-65 21-Mar-85 05-Jun-25 14201-2133011-7 Gul Muhammad PK45KHYB0049002008143617 BoK 49 225,000

807 8610 - A 445949 Walayat Khan 21601-5845821-9 Constable 7 Police Orakzai 01-Jan-64 01-Oct-94 30-Jun-24 21601-5845821-9 Walayat Khan PK78HABB0018087900046803 HBL 1808 150,000

808 8611 - A 69547 Zuhira Bibi 15601-7899615-0 Constable 7 Police Swat 19-Apr-68 01-Jun-94 30-Sep-25 15601-7899615-0 Zuhira Bibi PK30HABB0009327900827403 HBL 932 225,000

809 8612 - A 268457 Naqib Shah 15401-7684710-9 Head Cosntable 9 Police Malakand 15-Oct-65 15-Oct-83 14-Oct-25 15401-7684710-9 Naqib Shah PK31HABB0004807900452803 HBL 480 225,000

810 8613 - A 402351 Zahid Khan 11101-2701464-3 Head Cosntable 9 Police Bannu 06-Sep-87 15-Jul-07 28-Aug-25 11101-2701464-3 Zahid Khan 3006999351 BoK 5083 225,000

811 8614 - A 198305 Muhammad Aslam 11201-3505391-5 SI 14 Police Lakki Marwat 01-Jul-67 21-Sep-84 26-Sep-25 11201-3505391-5 Muhammad Aslam PK80NBPA2261004162066926 NBP 426 300,000

812 8615 - A 198374 Khan Muhammad 11201-1449217-5 SI 14 Police Bannu 02-Oct-66 02-Oct-86 31-Aug-24 11201-1449217-5 Khan Muhammad PK41NBPA0964004082214275 NBP 964 200,000

813 8616 - A 77411 Abdul Malik 16101-1167550-3 Head Constable 9 Police Mardan 01-Apr-64 25-Jun-83 31-Mar-24 16101-1167550-3 Abdul Malik PK20BAHL5633116500057401 BAHL 5633 150,000

814 8619 - A 429893 Shah Pervez 16102-3266313-9 Constable 7 Police Mardan 10-Mar-86 08-Jan-08 18-Jul-25 16102-3266313-9 Shah Pervez PK04KHYB0080002008040567 BoK 80 225,000

815 8620 - A 31862 Khaliq Mahmood 11201-0377491-3 Head Constable 9 Police Lakki Marwat 25-Mar-66 16-Jul-85 01-Oct-25 11201-0377491-3 Khaliq Mahmood PK54KHYB0173003004150715 BoK 173 225,000

816 8621 - A 32486 Mir Adam Khan 11201-9534056-1 Head Constable 9 Police Lakki Marwat 28-Sep-65 20-Jul-88 31-Aug-25 11201-9534056-1 Mir Adam Khan 3007521226 BoK 5311 225,000

817 8625 - A 128980 Jehan Zeb 16101-4234416-7 Constable 7 Police Mardan 05-Sep-70 26-Jun-95 30-Sep-25 16101-4234416-7 Jehan Zeb PK71NBPA1320004254874656 NBP 1320 225,000

818 8627 - A 35934 Qaisar Jehan 17301-9338995-1 Head Constable 9 Police Peshwar 10-Oct-65 25-Jun-86 09-Oct-25 17301-9338995-1 Qaisar Jehan PK52HABB0008987900381503 HBL 898 225,000

819 8628 - A 30334 Zubair Khan 17301-3815011-7 Constable 7 Police Peshwar 05-Feb-79 31-Mar-01 04-Sep-25 17301-3815011-7 Zubair Khan PK67KHYB0015002000793291 BoK 15 225,000

820 8629 - A 193098 Qayyum Nawaz 12101-0984900-7 Head Constable 9 Police DI Khan 06-Apr-65 06-Nov-84 06-Apr-25 12101-0984900-7 Qayyum Nawaz PK79NBPA1545003098164452 NBP 1545 225,000

821 8630 - A 441678 Fakhar ud Din 12201-9383031-3 Constable 7 Police Tank 10-May-83 18-Jul-07 08-Jul-25 12201-9383031-3 Fakhar ud Din PK38HABB0010177900279603 HBL 1017 225,000

822 8631 - A 291834 Fazal ur Rehman 12201-9043758-9 Constable 7 Police Tank 03-Sep-80 30-Nov-02 25-Mar-25 12201-9043758-9 Fazal ur Rehman PK08NBPA1851004039829728 NBP 1851 225,000

823 8632 - A 948458 Sibat ullah 90403-0174143-3 ASI 14 Police Tank 01-Jul-65 21-Dec-91 01-Jan-25 90403-0174143-3 Sibat ullah PK27HABB0002317900900703 HBL 231 300,000

824 8633 - A 32077 Murad Ali 17101-0539850-3 ASI 11 Police Charsadda 01-Aug-65 01-Aug-83 01-Aug-25 17101-0539850-3 Murad Ali PK51NBPA0410004106181880 NBP 410 300,000

825 8634 - A 722927 Abdul Wajid 16102-2217955-9 Constable 7 Police Mardan 01-Feb-92 20-Aug-14 08-Oct-25 16102-2217955-9 Abdul Wajid PK95HABB0004727900498603 HBL 472 225,000

826 8635 - A 36703 Muhammad Hayat 17102-1144147-5 Head Constable 9 Police Charsadda 01-Aug-65 01-Aug-89 01-Aug-25 17102-1144147-5 Muhammad Hayat PK50HABB0002177900204903 HBL 217 225,000

827 8636 - A 548838 Taj Ali 12201-5700928-3 Constable 7 Police Tank 03-May-78 31-Jul-07 14-Apr-25 12201-5700928-3 Taj Ali PK30HABB0010177900197103 HBL 1017 225,000

828 8637 - A 140108 Sifat ullah 17201-1967731-9 Constable 7 Police Nowshera 23-May-75 03-Jan-96 13-Sep-22 17201-1967731-9 Sifat ullah PK07HABB0003277900309703 HBL 327 150,000

829 8638 - A 209668 Nazir Muhammad 14101-0798953-9 Constable 7 Police Mardan 13-Aug-65 13-Aug-84 13-Aug-25 14101-0798953-9 Nazir Muhammad 3007438598 BoK 7 225,000

830 8640 - A 35534 Ibad ur Rehman 17201-6958441-3 Head Constable 9 Police Nowshera 05-Oct-65 15-Jun-87 04-Oct-25 17201-6958441-3 Ibad ur Rehman PK15NBPA0986003004192115 NBP 986 225,000

831 8641 - A 29139 Qaisar Shah 13301-5992294-1 SI 14 Police Haripur 01-Nov-65 30-Sep-84 31-Oct-25 13301-5992294-1 Qaisar Shah PK32NBPA0499004074758211 NBP 499 300,000

832 8642 - A 134229 Ijaz un Nabi 17201-2325274-7 SCT 16 Education Nowshera 15-Nov-68 08-Mar-90 31-Oct-25 17201-2325274-7 Ijaz un Nabi PK48KHYB0104003000980918 BoK 104 337,500

833 8643 - A 10171991 Liaqat Ali 42101-2850164-9 Inspector 16 Police Haripur 31-Aug-65 24-Aug-86 30-Aug-25 42101-2850164-9 Liaqat Ali PK09NBPA0505003003891808 NBP 505 337,500

834 8644 - A 251359 Mazhar Hussain 13302-0516671-7 Constable 7 Police Haripur 06-Apr-81 24-Jan-02 04-Sep-25 13302-0516671-7 Mazhar Hussain PK93NBPA1816004515005206 NBP IBB 1816 225,000

835 8645 - A 493664 Ali Abass Khan 15101-3287694-3 Constable 7 Police Buner 05-Nov-90 01-Jan-10 28-Oct-25 15101-3287694-3 Ali Abass Khan PK36HABB0011417900139703 HBL 1141 225,000

836 8647 - A 37263 Shafqat Ullah 17301-1528143-1 SI 14 Police Peshwar 04-Aug-65 10-Nov-90 03-Aug-25 17301-1528143-1 Shafqat Ullah PK21HABB0014877901517103 HBL 1487 300,000

837 8648 - A 349819 Rehna Bibi 13503-3094891-0 PST 13 Education Mansehra 15-Mar-76 31-Oct-97 29-Jul-25 13503-3094891-0 Rehna Bibi PK85KHBL0000012075604017 KHHBL 413 300,000

838 8649 - A 133387 Manjawar Shah 17201-2226220-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Nowshera 12-Dec-64 12-Dec-87 11-Dec-24 17201-2226220-1 Manjawar Shah PK52NBPA1520003310354367 NBP 1520 150,000

839 8650 - A 135903 Farooq Zada 17201-2092280-9 PSHT 15 Education Nowshera 14-Feb-65 20-Nov-86 13-Feb-25 17201-2092280-9 Farooq Zada PK93NBPA0566004078466341 NBP 566 300,000

840 8651 - A 133285 Muhammad Iqbal 17101-5877401-7 PSHT 15 Education Nowshera 20-Nov-64 03-Jan-88 19-Nov-24 17101-5877401-7 Muhammad Iqbal PK25KHYB0179003005512041 BoK 179 300,000

841 8652 - A 133270 Yousaf Khan 17201-2268002-7 PSHT 15 Education Nowshera 10-Apr-65 27-Sep-87 28-Dec-24 17201-2268002-7 Yousaf Khan PK12HABB0002220028010001 HBL 222 300,000

842 8653 - A 262752 Muhammad Layaq 15302-4570645-1 SST 17 Education Dir 01-Sep-65 17-Apr-84 31-Aug-25 15302-4570645-1 Muhammad Layaq PK44KHYB0105003000968427 BoK 105 450,000

843 8654 - A 506495 Muhammad Zahid Jadoon 17301-3817276-5 Assistant Professor 19 Health Peshwar 30-Jan-64 15-Dec-91 29-Jan-24 17301-3817276-5 Muhammad Zahid Jadoon PK67ABPA0010023700810010 ABL 865 525,000

844 8655 - A 173370 Dastar Ali Khan 11101-3759154-5 Cooli 4 C&W Bannu 01-Jul-65 21-May-85 30-Jun-25 11101-3759154-5 Dastar Ali Khan PK32UNIL0109000295240859 UBL 285 150,000

845 8658 - A 352171 Zahid Shah 13302-0365620-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Haripur 02-Jan-68 15-Jan-96 15-Apr-25 13302-0365620-1 Zahid Shah PK71NBPA0337004033702017 NBP 337 150,000

846 8659 - A 274316 Abdul Nazir 15101-0360023-3 CIPE 19 Education Buner 13-Apr-65 01-Mar-84 12-Apr-25 15101-0360023-3 Abdul Nazir PK43NBPA1704003016175175 NBP 1704 787,500

847 8660 - A 272320 Muhammad Nazir 15101-0400642-9 SAT 16 Education Buner 01-Jan-65 23-Jun-98 31-Dec-24 15101-0400642-9 Muhammad Nazir PK75NBPA1704004016193092 NBP 1704 337,500

848 8661 - A 249856 Iffatr Rahim 37406-1509964-8 Head Master 17 Education Haripur 20-Sep-65 21-Oct-89 19-Sep-25 37406-1509964-8 Iffatr Rahim PK97NBPA1515003072583333 NBP 1515 450,000

Associate Professor Higher Education Haripur8588 - A 2615 Muhammad Nisar 13302-0437605-7



849 8662 - A 155273 Shahida Akhtar 13302-2736004-6 SST 17 Education Haripur 12-Jul-65 14-May-90 11-Jul-25 13302-2736004-6 Shahida Akhtar PK69NBPA0827003083063197 NBP 827 450,000

850 8663 - A 352555 Maskeen Shah 13301-9006496-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Haripur 01-Jan-64 24-Nov-95 31-Dec-23 13301-9006496-9 Maskeen Shah PK64ABPA0010020277940024 ABL 918 100,000

851 8664 - A 254527 Farzana Bibi 13302-0344738-4 Head Master 17 Education Abbottabad 02-Mar-65 13-Apr-90 01-Mar-25 13302-0344738-4 Farzana Bibi PK39NBPA0337003033641905 NBP 337 450,000

852 8665 - A 6369 Shamim Akhtar 13101-1309941-0 PSHT 15 Education Abbottabad 17-Dec-68 22-Apr-99 30-Apr-25 13101-1309941-0 Shamim Akhtar PK28ABPA0010016888740011 ABL 707 300,000

853 8666 - A 5723 Khalida Bibi 13101-0928514-8 SPST 14 Education Abbottabad 15-Aug-65 06-Oct-87 14-Aug-25 13101-0928514-8 Khalida Bibi PK61HABB0004160039349001 HBL 416 300,000

854 8667 - A 429411 Ahmad Nawaz Khan 13101-9283957-7 Chowkidar 3 Education Abbottabad 01-Jul-65 01-Dec-98 30-Jun-25 13101-9283957-7 Ahmad Nawaz Khan PK90NBPA0424003079657705 NBP 424 150,000

855 8668 - A 193347 Muhammad Humayun 17301-8248361-1 Executive Engineer 18 C&W Peshwar 31-Aug-65 06-Sep-90 30-Aug-25 17301-8248361-1 Muhammad Humayun PK57KHYB5013003005895803 BoK 5013 656,250

856 8669 - A 40435 Rashid Khan 17301-1293620-7 Ward Orderly 5 Health Peshwar 30-Oct-65 31-Oct-89 29-Oct-25 17301-1293620-7 Rashid Khan PK48ABPA0010015055790015 ABL 312 225,000

857 8670 - A 217828 Muhammad Ansar 13503-0536791-5 CMO 20 Health Mansehra 25-Jul-65 03-Jul-97 24-Jul-25 13503-0536791-5 Muhammad Ansar PK08MEZN0030010100393431 MBL 3001 937,500

858 8671 - A 75872 Amin ullah 15602-0408975-5 PMO 19 Health Swat 03-Jan-65 10-Sep-99 02-Jan-25 15602-0408975-5 Amin ullah PK80MUCB0632310051002283 MCB 319 787,500

859 8672 - A 217851 Naila Taranum 13101-5641383-8 CMO 20 Health Mansehra 07-Jul-65 23-May-91 06-Jul-25 13101-5641383-8 Naila Taranum PK46MEZN0015010101200052 MBL 1501 937,500

860 8673 - A 578951 Hakim Zada 15101-1393397-5 PMO 19 Health Buner 15-Apr-64 28-Jan-04 14-Apr-24 15101-1393397-5 Hakim Zada 10040489820015 ABL 850 525,000

861
8674 - A 156674 Khalid Kamal 15101-0424405-9 Finance Manager 18 Health Buner 29-Dec-63 22-Jan-92 28-Dec-23 15101-0424405-9 Khalid Kamal

PK95KHYB0015002000790071

4232006
BoK

15
437,500

862 8675 - A 47011 Ramzana Bibi 17301-1217452-4 SCT 16 Education Peshwar 22-Oct-65 03-Dec-94 21-Oct-25 17301-1217452-4 Ramzana Bibi PK51HABB0008980006835801 HBL 898 337,500

863 8676 - A 51191 Rashda Feroz 17201-2107109-2 SST 16 Education Nowshera 04-Jul-65 02-Jul-97 03-Jul-25 17201-2107109-2 Rashda Feroz PK30HABB0008530005913101 HBL 853 337,500

864 8677 - A 422540 Arshad Jamil 17101-3478395-1 Deputy Secretary 18 Local Govt Peshwar 07-Aug-65 23-Jan-86 06-Aug-25 17101-3478395-1 Arshad Jamil PK43NBPA0386003038681443 NBP 386 656,250

865 8678 - A 233771 Fazal Dad 16201-0720098-1 Pump Operator 7 Irrigation Swabi 03-Apr-66 24-Apr-86 30-Apr-25 16201-0720098-1 Fazal Dad PK15HABB0014407900019603 HBL 1440 225,000

866 8679 - A 250100 Arshad Khan 13301-6828200-7 Naib Qasid 4 Education Haripur 25-Dec-68 09-Dec-87 31-Oct-25 13301-6828200-7 Arshad Khan PK35NBPA0826004074826003 NBP 826 150,000

867 8681 - A 313929 Haider Aman Khan 15201-5355208-5 SST 16 Education Chitral 15-Sep-65 31-Mar-92 14-Sep-25 15201-5355208-5 Haider Aman Khan PK43BKIP0301500074630202 BIPL 3015 337,500

868 8683 - A 105257 Jamil Khan 21406-1001184-7 Naib Qasid 4 Health Mohmand 01-Jul-65 18-Oct-94 30-Jun-25 21406-1001184-7 Jamil Khan PK18KHYB0153003002433717 BoK 153 150,000

869 8684 - A 191824 M Saleem Marwat 12101-0967946-9 Suprintendant 17 Irrigation D.I Khan 27-Sep-65 24-Oct-85 26-Sep-25 12101-0967946-9 M Saleem Marwat 4002001277367 BoK 4 450,000

870 8687 - A 358182 Umar Zaman 11101-1532887-7 CT Pharmacy 12 Health Bannu 01-Oct-65 09-Oct-00 30-Sep-25 11101-1532887-7 Umar Zaman PK54BAHL2021009500148101 BAHL 2021 300,000

871 8688 - A 50189247 Javed Noor 21505-2572005-9 Valveman 4 C&W Tank 20-Jun-65 20-Jun-88 19-Jun-25 21505-2572005-9 Javed Noor PK70ABPA0010078936320012 ABL 1257 150,000

872 8690 - A 314961 Faiz Akbar Khan 15202-9773095-3 SST 16 Education Chitral 05-Mar-65 23-Mar-90 05-Mar-25 15202-9773095-3 Faiz Akbar Khan PK85NBPA1455003105137130 NBP 1455 337,500

873 8691 - A 319024 Muhammad Nadir Khan 15202-0841708-5 SCT 16 Education Chitral 09-Mar-65 01-Jun-87 09-Sep-25 15202-0841708-5 Muhammad Nadir Khan PK21NBPA1455003105121210 NBP 1455 337,500

874 8692 - A 43610 Sardar Muhammad 15402-1445032-5 Chowkidar 4 Irrigation Malakand 01-Jul-65 12-Feb-91 30-Jun-25 15402-1445032-5 Sardar Muhammad PK55NBPA1910004081809278 NBP 1910 150,000

875 8693 - A 43573 Muhammad Tamaz 13501-5056228-3 Guage Reader 7 Irrigation Mansehra 30-Apr-65 18-Jun-88 29-Apr-25 13501-5056228-3 Muhammad Tamaz PK45UNIL0112189601032660 UBL 1896 225,000

876 8694 - A 18855 Roze Muhammad 14203-0682659-3 Guage Reader 7 Irrigation Karak 06-Aug-65 10-Mar-84 07-Jun-25 14203-0682659-3 Roze Muhammad PK78NBPA1918004111939865 NBP 1918 225,000

877 8695 - A 426255 Inam Ali 21603-0144425-1 PSHT 15 Education Orakzai 08-Apr-65 04-Apr-84 04-Apr-25 21603-0144425-1 Inam Ali PK30HABB0017507100007701 HBL 1750 300,000

878 8696 - A 426928 Qudrat Hussain 21603-1356367-9 PSHT 15 Education Orakzai 01-Jan-68 01-Aug-87 31-Aug-25 21603-1356367-9 Qudrat Hussain PK83HABB0017507100034101 HBL 1750 300,000

879 8697 - A 450676 Saifoor Jana 14101-4737476-6 Caller 4 Education Orakzai 01-Jul-67 17-Mar-93 31-Aug-23 14101-4737476-6 Saifoor Jana PK77HABB0050907900613503 HBL 5090 100,000

880 8698 - A 43544 Gohar Zaman 16101-1120113-3 Chowkidar 4 Irrigation Mardan 07-Apr-65 28-Mar-87 06-Apr-25 16101-1120113-3 Gohar Zaman PK46ABPA0010040579980014 ABL 81 150,000

881 8699 - A 453234 Naib Jan 21603-1899865-0 Caller 4 Education Orakzai 11-Apr-65 22-Sep-98 11-Apr-25 21603-1899865-0 Naib Jan PK37HABB0017507100052001 HBL 1750 150,000

882 8700 - A 446313 Khapira Jan 21603-4103158-6 Naib Qasid 4 Education Orakzai 01-Jul-65 04-Oct-01 30-Jun-25 21603-4103158-6 Khapira Jan PK53HABB0017507900049901 HBL 1750 150,000

883 8701 - A 304157 Afsar Khan 14203-2063792-3 Assistant 16 Farm Water Karak 20-Oct-65 10-Feb-87 19-Oct-25 14203-2063792-3 Afsar Khan PK18UNIL0112182110028890 UBL 1821 337,500

884 8702 - A 293785 Khairullah Jan 11201-0331801-3 HM 17 Education Lakki marwat 10-Jan-65 16-Sep-86 9-Jan-25 11201-0331801-3 Khairullah jAn PK90NBPA0964004157849822 NBP 964 450,000

885 8703 - A 124820 Ihsan Ali 16101-0852371-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Mardan 03-Jul-66 9-Jun-91 21-Aug-25 16101-0852371-1 Ihsan Ali PK75HABB0005637900404003 HBL 563 150,000

886 8704 - A 125348 Mohammad Shuaib 16101-1272496-3 CT 15 Education Mardan 01-Apr-68 14-Feb-93 30-Sep-25 16101-1272496-3 Mohammad Shuaib PK17NBPA1352003078072259 NBP 1352 300,000

887 8705 - A 128418 Zafar Ali 42000-8629495-5 SCT 15 Education Mardan 05-Aug-65 28-Feb-90 4-Aug-25 42000-8629495-5 Zafar Ali PK25NBPA1352004078083915 NBP 1352 300,000

888 8706 - A 1076180 Aurangzeb 13101-5365327-7 Naib Qasid 5 Forest Abbotabad 01-Jul-66 30-Nov-82 30-Jun-25 13101-5365327-7 Aurangzeb PK14NBPA0301003040513307 NBP 301 225,000

889 8707 - A 69569 Jamshid Anwar 15602-0340627-1 Vice Principal 18 TEVTA Swat 13-Oct-65 5-Feb-86 12-Oct-25 15602-0340627-1 Jamshid Anwar PK20NBPA1330003044957214 NBP 1330 656,250

890 8708 - A 267608 Sardaraz Khan 15302-0871639-3 SST 16 Education Dir 15-Jun-65 16-Sep-84 14-Jun-25 15302-0871639-3 Sardaraz Khan PK86NBPA1869004323464736 NBP 1869 337,500

891 8709 - A 260499 Ahmad Jan 15304-6296497-1 STT 16 Education Dir 12-Jul-65 20-Aug-92 11-Jul-25 15304-6296497-1 Ahmad Jan PK50KHYB0105003001000232 BoK 5105 337,500

892 8710 - A 176253 Muhammad Ghani Khan 11101-1452249-5 PSHT 15 Education Bannu 20-Sep-65 7-Oct-89 19-Sep-25 11101-1452249-5 Muhammad Ghani Khan Pk25HABB0002160006526501 HBL 216 300,000

893 8711 - A 126207 Samina yasmin 16101-9771720-0 CT 15 Education Mardan 09-Oct-69 8-Oct-92 1-Oct-25 16101-9771720-0 Samina Yasmin PK94MUCB0027902017005602 MCB 279 300,000

894 8712 - A 319091 Saeed Ullah 15202-0828670-7 PSHT 15 Education Chitral 01-Apr-65 28-Sep-86 31-Mar-25 15202-0828670-7 Saeed Ullah PK48NBPA1866004106487434 NBP 1866 300,000

895 8713 - A 280662 Khaista Rehman 15702-5846982-1 Chowkidar 4 Education Dir 01-Jan-70 5-May-96 12-Nov-24 15702-5846982-1 Khaista Rehman PK10UNIL0112190410006403 UBL 1904 150,000

896 8714 - A 280337 Noor Wahab 15701-8057565-1 PSHt 15 Education Dir 01-Jan-69 01-Oct-89 31-Jul-24 15701-8057565-1 Noor Wahab PK50HABB0018780002458301 HBL 5927 200,000

897 8715 - A 277154 Saeed Ud din 15701-1207455-5 Chowkidar 3 Education Dir 01-Jul-70 25-Oct-87 31-Jul-24 15701-1207455-5 Saeed Ud Din PK82HABB0018780002293601 HBL 5927 100,000

898 8716 - A 277135 Umar Halim 15701-3852929-5 SST 16 Education Dir 05-Jun-65 01-Oct-86 30-Dec-24 15701-3852929-5 Umar Halim PK69HABB0003590017434403 HBL 5923 337,500

899 8717 - A 276974 Muhem Zada 15702-0691039-3 Naib Qasid 4 Education Dir 03-Nov-63 12-Dec-98 02-Nov-23 15702-0691039-3 Muhem Zada PK35KHYB0161003007483413 BoK 5161 100,000

900 8718 - A 196012 Fazal ur Rehman 12101-0976125-3 SAT 16 Education D.I khan 18-Oct-65 13-Oct-93 18-Oct-25 12101-0976125-3 Fazal Ur rehman PK11MUCB0036101010032517 MCB 361 337,500

901 8719 - A 154111 Murad Ullah 17101-0319113-9 Mali 4 Education Peshawar 01-Mar-69 01-Apr-08 20-Dec-24 17101-0319113-9 Murad Ullah PK85NBPA1759003011715877 NBP 1759 150,000

902 8720 - A 19828 Jan Muhammad 17301-5330469-7 Ruling Machine Man 7 Industries & Commerce Peshawar 01-Jul-65 05-Mar-83 02-Mar-25 17301-5330469-7 Jan Muhammad PK70NBPA1512003097787479 NBP 1512 225,000

903 8721 - A 43816 Farhad Shah 17301-6553823-5 Machine Man 8 Industries & Commerce Peshawar 01-Jul-70 09-Dec-89 31-Jul-25 17301-6553823-5 Farhad Shah PK62KHYB0025002000782017 BoK 25 225,000

904 8722 - A 47861 Rambail Khan 17301-1333557-5 Chwokidar 4 Population Welfare Peshawar 01-Jul-65 05-Feb-92 30-Jun-25 17301-1333557-5 Rambail Khan PK53BAHL2001008103535001 BAHL 2001 150,000

905 8723 - A 241511 Badshah Jehan 15402-1387889-0 EX-AYA 4 Population Welfare Malakand 01-Jan-58 10-Aug-05 31-Dec-17 15402-1387889-0 Badshah Jehan PK36HABB0011377900501903 HBL 7555 45,107

906 8724 - A 265474 Feroz Khan 15302-0851398-1 Valveman 4 Health Dir 01-Jul-65 01-Apr-85 30-Jun-25 15302-0851398-1 Feroz Khan PK44HABB0050307900353003 HBL 5030 150,000

907 8725 - A 681509 Sabar Jalil 21303-3362104-3 PSHT 15 Education Kurram 04-Nov-64 02-Nov-94 03-Nov-24 21303-3362104-3 Sabar Jalil PK53NBPA1914004321404255 NBP 1914 200,000

908 8726 - A 240261 Sami Ul Haq 15402-2202568-3 AT 15 Education Dir 01-May-65 20-Mar-95 30-Apr-25 15402-2202568-3 Sami Ul Haq PK47NBPA1910004081804960 NBP 1910 300,000

909 8728 - A 240414 Mahi Roz 15401-1842216-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Malakand 01-Jul-65 06-Aug-85 30-Jun-25 15401-1842216-7 Mahi Roz PK22NBPA0620003085888945 NBP 620 150,000

910 8729 - A 241771 Gul Nawab 15401-0710398-9 Sweeper 4 Education Malakand 01-Jul-65 31-Jan-04 30-Jun-25 15401-0710398-9 Gul Nawab PK74NBPA0620003085892083 NBP 620 150,000

911 8730 - A 308700 Bakht zamin 15402-1422692-9 Chwokidar 4 Education Malakand 15-Apr-73 13-May-06 19-Sep-25 15402-1422692-9 Bakht Zamin PK92NBPA1910004081769133 NBP 1910 150,000

912 8731 - A 240206 Sultan Nazim Ud Din 15402-1426269-1 PSHT 15 Education Malakand 15-Aug-65 12-Dec-88 14-Aug-25 15402-1426269-1 Sultan Nazim UD din PK06HABB0011390003989201 HBL 1139 300,000

913 8732 - A 241520 Ata Muhammad 15402-4367917-9 Behishti 4 Education Malakand 06-Nov-80 07-Nov-98 23-Jul-25 15402-4367917-9 Ata Muhammad PK09NBPA0620003085882389 NBP 620 150,000

914 8734 - A 212443 Irshad Ahmad 14101-1761567-3 Chwokidar 4 Education Hangu 06-Dec-64 15-Nov-87 05-Dec-24 14101-1761567-3 Irshad Ahmad PK36HABB0003477900013903 HBL 234 150,000

915 8735 - A 833071 Wasal Khan 17301-1625681-7 Ward Orderly 5 Health Peshawar 01-Jan-57 01-Feb-83 01-Jan-17 17301-1625681-7 Wasal Khan PK54UNIL0109000227450752 UBL 994 66,352

916 8736 - A 39167 Niamat Khan 17301-0295852-1 Section Office 17 Education Peshawar 13-Jan-66 13-Jan-90 12-Jan-26 17301-0295852-1 Niamat Khan PK85HABB0008980006689301 HBL 898 450,000

917 8740 - A 93862 Tabassum Hussain 17301-3998821-2 Senior Nurse Head 18 Health Peshawar 07-May-66 01-Feb-92 30-Apr-25 17301-3998821-2 Tabassum Hussain PK17MUCB0162507771000100 MCB 958 656,250

918 8741 - A 226579 Muhammad Sibab 13202-0780711-1 Chwokidar 4 Education Torghar 20-Jul-67 19-Jul-88 29-Mar-22 13202-0740849-2 Bibi Hamza PK88KHYB0134003004844148 BoK 134 100,000



919 8742 - A 3459 Muhammad Firdous 13101-1836115-9 PMO 19 Health Abbottabad 05-May-65 27-Nov-98 04-May-25 13101-1836115-9 Muhammad Firdous 20380077003372018 BAHL 2038 787,500

920 8744 - A 671097 Bibi Laila 21303-0652032-8 DM 15 Education Kurram 10-Apr-80 01-Sep-05 26-Jun-24 21303-0652032-8 Bibi Laila PK79HABB0016957900033601 HBL 1695 200,000

921 8746 - A 681136 Bibi Hamida 21303-7605895-4 Caller 4 Education Kurram 04-Mar-65 01-Mar-93 03-Mar-25 21303-7605895-4 Bibi Hamida PK94MUCB0684842021004851 MCB 295 150,000

922 8747 - A 398870 Hamid Ur rehman 21505-4943916-3 Deputy DHO 19 Health Bannu 10-Sep-65 30-Nov-95 09-Sep-25 21505-4943916-3 Hamid Ur rehman PK76MUCB0099602010017371 MCB 996 787,500

923 8748 - A 420085 Zewar Gul 17301-1606632-3 Assistant Engineer 17 C&W Peeshawar 10-Oct-65 10-Dec-90 09-Oct-25 17301-1606632-3 Zewar Gul PK05KHYB5013003007082079 BoK 5013 450,000

924 8749 - A 681804 Mohib Hussain 21303-4222161-5 SPSHT 15 Education Kurram 16-Apr-65 28-Nov-87 15-Apr-25 21303-4222161-5 Mohib Hussain PK54NBPA0385003048437555 NBP 385 300,000

925 8750 - A 670791 Ishaq Hussain 21303-4625571-3 SST 16 Education Kurram 10-Aug-65 11-Nov-98 09-Aug-25 21303-4625571-3 Ishaq Hussain PK92NBPA5223003513424722 NBP 385 337,500

926 8751 - A 705481 Ghulam Sarwar Khan 17301-4276703-1 AT 15 Education Peshawar 01-Jul-65 18-Mar-13 30-Jun-25 17301-4276703-1 Ghulam Sarwar Khan Pk19HABB0011817900834703 HBL 1181 300,000

927 8753 - A 231741 Faiz ur rehman 16202-0984367-5 SCT 16 Education Swabi 05-Jan-68 06-Jun-87 30-Sep-25 16202-0984367-5 Faiz Ur rehman PK70KHYB0135003002805967 BoK 5135 337,500

928 8754 - A 234160 Shafi ur rehman 16202-0912959-9 SDM 16 Education Swabi 05-Sep-65 04-Mar-92 04-Sep-25 16202-0912959-9 Shafi Ur rehman PK31NBPA1740004059840338 NBP 1740 337,500

929 8755 - A 50162 Shahida Noreen 17301-8412632-4 DAI 5 Health Peshawar 01-Feb-75 21-Feb-00 10-Sep-25 17301-8412632-4 Shahida Noreen PK70HABB0014877900168503 HBL IBB 7596 225,000

930 8756 - A 233693 Hussain Ali 16202-0905578-9 Senior Qari 15 Education Swabi 13-Sep-65 11-Mar-92 12-Sep-25 16202-0905578-9 Hussain Ali PK47KHYB0168003002787465 BoK 168 300,000

931 8757 - A 231278 Maqsood Ali Khan 16201-0697733-3 PET 15 Education Swabi 05-Sep-65 01-Apr-93 04-Sep-25 16201-0697733-3 Maqsood Ali Khan PK05KHYB0077002007804892 BoK 77 300,000

932 8758 - A 157247 Wazir Bostan 17301-1504268-1 Library Clerk 11 Education Peshawar 15-Mar-65 25-Apr-87 14-Mar-25 17301-1504268-1 Wazir Bostan PK77UNIL0112085010026163 UBL 850 300,000

933 8759 - A 249819 Shahida Parveen 13301-1280166-6 SST 16 Education Haripur 30-Mar-65 08-Nov-94 29-Mar-25 13301-1280166-6 Shahida Parveen PK04ABPA0010020274410013 ABL 918 337,500

934 8760 - A 230765 Sher Muhammad 17102-3491552-1 Valveman 4 Health Charsadda 01-Jul-61 14-May-94 30-Jun-21 17102-3491552-1 Sher Muhammad PK81HABB0017990003933201 HBL 1799 100,000

935 8762 - A 194719 Niamat Ullah Khan 12201-1887354-7 PSHT 15 Education Tank 08-Nov-62 20-Oct-81 07-Nov-22 12201-1887354-7 Niamat Ullah Khan PK37NBPA1851004039829497 NBP 1851 200,000

936 8763 - A 123399 Shazia Begum 16102-3237765-0 SPST 14 Education Mardan 30-Jun-73 23-Apr-98 30-Nov-23 16102-3237765-0 Shazia Begum PK64FWOM0019026907110000 FWBL 19 200,000

937 8764 - A 45804 Taj Ud din 17301-1639625-5 Professor 20 Education Dir 25-Jun-65 05-Sep-95 24-Jun-25 17301-1639625-5 Taj Ud din PK90MEZN0007070101081899 MBL 707 937,500

938 8765 - A 524406 hidayat Ullah Khan 11101-3868261-5 Professor 20 Education Karak 15-Jan-65 03-Nov-88 14-Jan-25 11101-3868261-5 Hidayat Ullah Khan PK48UNIL0112190310018313 UBL 1903 937,500

939 8766 - A 240125 Nawab Khan 15402-7474497-5 Assistant Director 17 Education Swat 12-Jun-64 19-Oct-83 11-Jun-24 15402-7474497-5 Nawab Khan 32588345540 NBP 620 300,000

940 8768 - A 290832 Obaid Ullah 12201-1884955-7 Manger 16 TEVTA D.I khan 20-Feb-65 22-Sep-88 19-Feb-25 12201-1884955-7 obaid Ullah PK82KHYB0106003003041068 BoK 106 337,500

941 8769 - A 299042 Muhammad Khan 14201-2124850-1 Chwokidar 4 Education Karak 01-Jul-65 29-Dec-87 30-Jun-25 14201-2124850-1 Muhammad Khan PK74UNIL0112190310014450 UBL 1903 150,000

942 8770 - A 91227 Habib Ullah Khan 22601-1840948-9 Field Assistant 9 Agriculture Tank 16-Apr-65 30-May-91 15-Apr-25 22601-1840948-9 Habib Ullah Khan PK50NBPA1851004039843328 NBP 1851 225,000

943 8771 - A 175846 Nasib ullah 11101-6784551-1 SCT 16 Education Bannu 25-Oct-65 08-Jan-85 24-Oct-25 11101-6784551-1 Nasib Ullah PK29NBPA2316004247051450 NBP 2316 337,500

944 8773 - A 302066 Jehad Hussain 14202-8666621-7 Operator 7 Health Karak 01-Jul-65 15-Jun-91 30-Jun-25 14202-8666621-7 Jehad Hussain PK85HABB0003407900073601 HBL 7581 225,000

945 8774 - A 238110 Bakht Sarwar 15701-1208117-7 Chief District Specialist Surgical 20 Health Dir 01-Aug-65 19-Dec-91 31-Jul-25 15701-1208117-7 Bakht Sarwar PK98NBPA0841003039763988 NBP 841 937,500

946 8775 - A 166314 Mansar Khan 14202-8006178-7 Sepoy 7 Dc Office Karak 22-Oct-71 16-May-98 22-Oct-16 14202-8006178-7 Mansar Khan PK27UNIL0112190301001571 UBL 1903 66,352

947 8776 - A 284602 Zafar Ali Shah 14201-2137825-1 Levy Force 5 Dc Office Karak 01-Jan-72 24-Mar-06 21-Mar-17 14201-2137825-1 Zafar Ali shah Pk39HABB0015957900023701 HBL 1595 66,352

948 8777 - A 43196 Noor Ur Rehman 17301-0529653-9 Super Visior 12 Irrigation Peshawar 10-Oct-65 20-Apr-87 09-Aug-25 17301-0529653-9 Noor Ur rehman PK20ABPA0010022950860012 ABL 310 300,000

949 8778 - A 147105 Ejaz Ahmad 17102-4497227-1 SST 16 Education Charsadda 06-Sep-65 13-Oct-88 06-Sep-25 17102-4497227-1 Ejaz Ahmad PK53NBPA2301004178237640 NBP 301 337,500

950 8779 - A 414 Akhtar Nawaz 13101-9624251-3 Kanungo 11 Dc Office Abboatabad 11-Jan-65 26-Dec-89 11-Jan-25 13101-9624251-3 Akhtar Nawaz PK73MUCB0497282511001377 MCB 588 300,000

951 8780 - A 328642 Israr wali Shah 15202-3779617-1 Chowkidar 4 Chitral Chitral 01-Jul-64 16-May-94 30-Jun-24 15202-3779617-1 Israr Wali Shah PK58NBPA1455003105136842 NBP 1455 100,000

952 8781 - A 253423 Khalid Mehmood 13302-2787942-5 Inspector Of Stamp 16 Revenue Haripur 07-Jun-65 28-Dec-87 06-Jun-25 13302-2787942-5 Khalid Mehmood PK80MUCB0058702010088699 MCB 587 337,500

953 8782 - A 1077533 Sareer Ud din 17101-0258563-1 Head Wildlife Watcher 9 Wildlife Charsadda 28-Aug-65 15-Apr-96 28-Aug-25 17101-0258563-1 Sareer Ud din PK35MEZN0081010112703381 MBL 8101 225,000

954 8783 - A 505527 Saleem Khan 17301-9929981-5 Ward orderly 5 Health Peshawar 25-Jul-65 25-Jul-91 24-Jul-25 17301-9929981-5 Saleem Khan PK04KHYB0121003007468414 BoK 121 225,000

955 8784 - A 22114 Masam Khan 17301-5661192-5 CT 15 Education Peshawar 06-Dec-65 13-Mar-88 05-Dec-25 17301-5661192-5 Masam Khan PK98NBPA0517003086102344 NBP 517 300,000

956 8785 - A 515488 Gohar Ali 15701-8701209-9 Constable 7 Levies Line Dir 20-Mar-76 01-Jun-10 22-Mar-21 15701-8701209-9 Gohar Ali PK22NBPA0328003009637877 NBP 328 150,000

957 8786 - A 515108 Falah Ud din 15701-1164906-1 Constable 7 Levies Line Dir 04-May-77 01-Jun-10 04-May-22 15701-1164906-1 Falah ud Din PK08HABB0015387900093303 HBL 7575 150,000

958 8787 - A 515956 Javid Iqbal 15702-3474940-7 Constable 7 Levies Line DIr 08-Mar-77 27-May-10 08-Mar-22 15702-3474940-7 Javid Iqbal PK26NBPA1323004101846564 NBP 1323 150,000

959 8788 - A 509802 Amir Bahadar 15702-2487897-9 Constable 7 Levies Line Dir 01-Jul-79 11-Feb-10 30-Jun-24 15702-2487897-9 Amir Bahadar PK84NBPA1323004101847072 NBP 1323 150,000

960 8790 - A 186271 Syed Muhammad Taqi shah 12101-9452485-1 Naib Qasid 4 Education D.I khan 01-Aug-64 24-Apr-99 31-Jul-24 12101-9452485-1 Syed Muhammad Taqi Shah PK81NBPA1545004098189505 NBP 1545 100,000

961 8791 - A 290499 Juma Khan 12102-0122308-7 Valveman 4 Health D.I khan 01-Jul-64 11-Oct-89 30-Jun-24 12102-0122308-7 Juma Khan PK43NBPA1851003039815261 NBP 1851 100,000

962 8792 - A 423446 Rakchanda naz 17201-2108391-6 PSHT 15 Education Nowshera 13-Nov-69 16-Feb-95 01-Sep-25 17201-2108391-6 Rakchanda naz PK84KHYB0013002001701781 BoK 5013 300,000

963 8793 - A 224982 Munawar Khan 13504-7339483-3 PSHT 15 Education Mansehra 02-Feb-67 11-Oct-88 30-Sep-25 13504-7339483-3 Munawar Khan PK17NBPA0617004249529315 NBP 617 300,000

964 8794 - A 315286 Sher Zada 13202-0763876-9 EX-Cooly 4 C&W Battagram 01-Jul-64 24-Aug-89 30-Jun-24 13202-0763876-9 Sher Zada PK63BKIP0304000526550001 BIPL 3040 100,000

965 8795 - A 315343 Muhammad Sharif 13201-1810778-3 EX-Cooly 4 C&W Battagram 01-Jul-65 25-Mar-84 30-Jun-25 13201-1810778-3 Muhammad Sharif PK18MUCB0062201010077258 MCB 622 150,000

966 8796 - A 804669 Nighat Shaheen 14301-1938087-6 LHW 5 Health Kohat 01-Jul-65 01-Jul-12 30-Jun-25 14301-1938087-6 Nighat Shaheen PK38HABB0002180030122001 HBL 7585 225,000

967 8797 - A 240553 Nusrat Begum 15402-1379566-6 SST 16 Education MALAkand 07-Apr-69 12-Nov-92 30-Aug-25 15402-1379566-6 Nusrat Begum PK57HABB0014190005483301 HBL 1419 337,500

968 8798 - A 303647 Sultan Aziz 14203-2050257-5 SST 16 Education Karak 10-Sep-65 20-Sep-87 09-Sep-25 14203-2050257-5 Sultan Aziz PK49NBPA0451003009412118 NBP 451 337,500

969 8799 - A 315467 Nasim Khan 13201-1809201-5 Ex-Mate 5 C&W Battagram 01-Jul-65 20-Apr-85 30-Jun-25 13201-1809201-5 Nasim Khan PK22NBPA0926004093525650 NBP 926 225,000

970 8800 - A 226835 Shad Muhammad Khan 13503-0509688-1 SDO 17 C&W Mansehra 16-Apr-65 14-Mar-88 16-Apr-25 13503-0509688-1 Shad Muhammad Khan PK38NBPA0364004014090965 NBP 364 450,000

971 8801 - A 194765 Ghulam Muhammad 12201-3645863-9 Head Master 17 E&SE Tank 1-Jan-65 1-Nov-90 31-Dec-24 12201-3645863-9 Ghulam Muhammad PK73ABPA0010062199770014 ABL 71 450,000

972 8802 - A 292260 Sobat Khan 12201-0762028-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Tank 1-Jul-66 1-Nov-92 31-Dec-24 12201-0762028-5 Sobat Khan PK60NBPA0408003106215899 NBP 408 150,000

973 8803 - A 139877 Shams ur rehman 17201-9244066-5 Qari 12 Education Nowshera 11-Jun-70 22-Nov-90 31-Aug-25 17201-9244066-5 Shams Ur rehman PK71NBPA0382003025902068 NBP 382 300,000

974 8804 - A 357174 Farman Ullah Khan 11101-0343214-5 Sweeper 4 HED Bannu 11-Oct-66 27-Oct-06 24-Oct-25 11101-0343214-5 Farman Ullah Khan PK64HABB0003310004427001 HBL 331 150,000

975 8805 - A 50194021 Sher Qadar 21506-4059587-5 Field Worker 4 Agriculture North Waziristan 17-Dec-65 17-Dec-83 16-Dec-25 21506-4059587-5 Sher Qadar PK73MUCB1031421431001890 MCB 1085 150,000

976 8806 - A 50193678 Maula Jan 21505-1635177-9 Cooli 4 C&W North Waziristan 3-Jan-63 1-Jan-89 2-Jan-23 21505-1635177-9 Maula Jan PK91MUCB1469604951004606 MCB 996 100,000

977 8807 - A 338245 Nazir Ahmad 12201-0668060-1 SST 16 E&SE Tank 1-Jan-65 29-Mar-92 31-Dec-24 12201-0668060-1 Nazir Ahmad PK87NBPA0408003106218323 NBP 408 337,500

978 8808 - A 125894 Abdur Rauf 16102-8032957-1 Cooli 4 C&W Mardan 4-Sep-65 2-Sep-89 31-Aug-25 16102-8032957-1 Abdur Rauf PK66UNIL0112078010030964 UBL 780 150,000

979 8809 - A 131031 Fayaz Muhammad 17101-0333560-5 Ward Orderly 5 Health Mardan 1-Jul-65 17-Sep-88 30-Jun-25 17101-0333560-5 Fayaz Muhammad PK05HABB0002197900293303 HBL 7563 225,000

980 8810 - A 1076916 Muhammad Nazir 13101-0932757-1 Naib Qasid 4 Forest Abbottabad 1-Jul-65 30-Mar-97 30-Jun-25 13101-0932757-1 Muhammad Nazir PK40NBPA1354004320566667 NBP 1354 150,000

981 8811 - A 304299 Eid Nawaz 14203-2667548-7 Inspector 16 Police Karak 10-Feb-69 15-Mar-87 15-Aug-25 14203-2667548-7 Eid Nawaz PK91KHYB0003002008108617 NBP 1918 337,500

982 8812 - A 344146 Noor Ahmad Khan 11101-1513388-1 Guard For Royalty 6 Mines & Minerals North Waziristan 10-Jun-65 24-Aug-86 9-Jun-25 11101-1513388-1 Noor Ahmad Khan PK43NBPA1451004179547625 NBP 1451 225,000

983 8814 - A 37143 Syed Rizwan Shah 17101-5684040-1 Deputy Superintent Jail 17 Home Mardan 12-Mar-65 13-Nov-83 11-Mar-25 17101-5684040-1 Syed Rizwan Shah PK98HABB0008987900111403 HBL 898 450,000

984 8815 - A 227164 Gul Nawab Khan 11101-5478725-9 Principal 19 E&SE Orakzai 11-Apr-64 27-Nov-85 10-Apr-24 11101-5478725-9 Gul Nawab Khan PK53NBPA1451003113625503 NBP 1451 525,000

985 8816 - A 135448 Mushtaq Ahmad 17201-7509296-1 PSHT 15 E&SE Nowshera 24-Feb-66 24-Jan-85 31-Oct-25 17201-7509296-1 Mushtaq Ahmad PK71UNIL0109000297548078 UBL 425 300,000

986 8817 - A 141066 Bakhtiar Ali 17201-2295007-7 PST 13 E&SE Nowshera 3-Jan-71 15-Apr-93 25-Jul-19 17201-2295007-7 Bakhtiar Ali PK62NBPA0572004321191445 NBP 572 99,088

987 8819 - A 135535 Inayat Sharif 17201-2268358-3 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Nowshera 1-Jul-65 1-Sep-85 1-Jul-25 17201-2268358-3 Inayat Sharif PK84NBPA0823003101223273 NBP 823 150,000

988 8820 - A 341435 Fazal Ghani 17201-0311057-1 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Nowshera 1-Jul-65 15-Mar-93 30-Jun-25 17201-0311057-1 Fazal Ghani PK93ABPA0010023867880014 ABL 286 150,000

989 8821 - A 105215 Daulat Khan 21403-1528244-7 Chowkidar 4 Health Mohmand 1-Jan-65 1-Jul-94 16-Oct-25 21403-1528244-7 Daulat Khan PK26MUCB0814238021002651 MCB 281 150,000



990 8822 - A 125054 Abdul Hadi 16102-5887412-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Mardan 1-Jan-65 23-Jun-90 31-Dec-24 16102-5887412-7 Abdul Hadi PK05MUCB0031502010058041 MCB 315 150,000

991 8823 - A 115685 Wahab Gul 16102-8156783-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Mardan 1-Jan-65 27-Nov-95 31-Dec-24 16102-8156783-5 Wahab Gul PK22NBPA0548004105336161 NBP 548 150,000

992 8824 - A 122679 Nizakat Begum 16102-2192888-4 SPST 13 E&SE Mardan 28-Feb-65 1-Mar-83 27-Feb-25 16102-2192888-4 Nizakat Begum PK63MUCB0031502010057094 MCB 315 300,000

993 8825 - A 332318 Riaz Begum 13101-9038437-0 PST 13 E&SE Lower Kohistan 1-Jan-64 22-Jan-85 1-Feb-21 13101-9038437-0 Riaz Begum PK67NBPA1377003097827069 NBP 1377 200,000

994 8826 - A 135886 Muhammad Ghani Shah 17201-5786519-9 PST 13 E&SE Nowshera 4-Sep-65 1-Sep-86 3-Sep-25 17201-5786519-9 Muhammad Ghani Shah PK73HABB0002227900286403 HBL 222 300,000

995 8827 - A 332689 Khaista Gul 13402-1155897-1 PSHT 15 E&SE Kohistan 9-Mar-65 23-Dec-84 8-Mar-25 13402-1155897-1 Khaista Gul PK13NBPA1691003098273576 NBP 1691 300,000

996 8829 - A 129423 Karim Khan 16101-1167530-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Mardan 30-Oct-62 1-Nov-87 29-Oct-22 16101-1167530-7 Karim Khan PK82NBPA0884003094701762 NBP 884 100,000

997 8831 - A 275878 Mehboob Rahim 14301-2021470-7 Naib Qasid 4 E&SE Kohat 1-Jul-65 14-Feb-06 30-Jun-25 14301-2021470-7 Mehboob Rahim PK86NBPA1311003094513500 NBP 1311 150,000

998 8833 - A 160423 Shaheen Kausar 14301-1960089-2 PSHT 15 E&SE Kohat 1-May-76 27-Jun-97 23-Jul-25 14301-1960089-2 Shaheen Kausar PK02BAHL5745116500014101 BAHL 5745 300,000

999 8834 - A 421260 Habib Ali Shah 13101-0926676-9 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Abbotabad 10-Jul-64 24-Jul-97 30-Jun-24 13101-0926676-9 Habib Ali Shah PK30NBPA1609003074859630 NBP 1609 100,000

1000 8835 - A 575175 Zainab Bibi 13101-3990685-4 Naib Qasid 3 E&SE Abbotabad 1-Jul-65 1-Jul-08 30-Jun-25 13101-3990685-4 Zainab Bibi PK80NBPA0856003313347212 NBP 856 150,000

1001 8836 - A 154475 Saira Jabeen 13101-7221830-2 Head Mistress 17 E&SE Abbotabad 4-Apr-65 8-Sep-86 3-Apr-25 13101-7221830-2 Saira Jabeen PK75NBPA1348003006724617 NBP 1348 450,000

1002 8837 - A 5909 Rukhsana Jabeen 13101-0803919-8 SPST 14 E&SE Abbotabad 12-Apr-66 31-Mar-96 31-May-25 13101-0803919-8 Rukhsana Jabeen PK74NBPA1609003074845743 NBP 1609 300,000

1003 8838 - A 164475 Tehseen Kausar 14301-1904776-4 SST 16 E&SE Kohat 4-Sep-65 2-Oct-83 3-Sep-25 14301-1904776-4 Tehseen Kausar PK05HABB0002187991992399 HBL 218 337,500

1004 8839 - A 202142 Muhammad Ikram Ullah 12101-0691309-3 Additional Assistant Comminsioner 17 Revenue&Estate D.I Khan 19-Mar-68 1-Jul-95 8-Mar-25 12101-0691309-3 Muhammad Ikram Ullah PK12MUCB0586042981010276 MCB 1293 450,000

1005 8840 - A 20411 Tajul Islam 17301-9054237-7 Assistant 16 Education peshawar 13-Jan-66 23-Aug-87 12-Jan-26 17301-9054237-7 Tajul islam PK35NBPA0986004004211218 NBP 986 337,500

1006 8841 - A 403426 Fazal Rahman 15501-4418088-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Shangla 1-Jan-65 23-Aug-01 30-Jun-25 15501-4418088-5 Fazal Rahman PK84NBPA1343004323491751 NBP 13143 150,000

1007 8842 - A 403469 Bakht Rawan 15501-4591586-1 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Shangla 1-Jan-65 17-Nov-03 30-Jun-25 15501-4591586-1 Bakht Rawan PK89NBPA1934004086548050 NBP 1934 150,000

1008 8843 - A 205365 Ali Ahmad 15501-6662442-5 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Shangla 19-Jun-65 9-Aug-89 18-Jun-25 15501-6662442-5 Ali Ahmad PK76NBPA1343003313486185 NBP 1343 150,000

1009 8844 - A 403430 Saeed Ullah 15501-5331797-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Shangla 1-Jan-65 5-Aug-96 30-Jun-25 15501-5331797-7 Saeed Ullah PK15NBPA1343004323493866 NBP 1343 150,000

1010 8845 - A 423442 Noor Ali Shah 15501-2005467-7 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Shangla 1-Jan-65 1-Aug-08 30-Jun-25 15501-2005467-7 Noor Ali Shah PK77NBPA1343004323493914 NBP 1343 150,000

1011 8846 - A 146387 Shah Hussain 17101-1228598-3 Chief Technician 16 Health Charsadda 10-Apr-69 21-Jul-88 1-Aug-25 17101-1228598-3 Shah Hussain PK18HABB0018570003831001 HBL 1857 337,500

1012 8847 - A 233846 Ijaz Ali 16201-0737416-7 Naib Qasid 4 E&SE Swabi 8-Dec-65 1-Jun-91 8-Dec-25 16201-0737416-7 Ijaz Ali PK68NBPA1313004094326480 NBP 1313 150,000

1013 8849 - A 176602 Muhammad Sherin 11101-0192199-5 Valveman 4 PHE Bannu 1-Jul-65 30-Aug-89 30-Jun-25 11101-0192199-5 Muhammad Sherin PK61HABB0002167900730203 HBL 216 150,000

1014 8850 - A 480355 Abdul Ghafoor 21105-7035760-7 Chowkidar 4 PHE Bajaur 1-Jul-65 21-Feb-95 30-Jun-25 21105-7035760-7 Abdul Ghafoor PK45HABB0003867900846903 HBL 386 150,000

1015 8851 - A 147214 Syed Wisal Shah 17101-0346103-3 CT 15 E&SE Kohat 1-Oct-65 18-Oct-88 30-Sep-25 17101-0346103-3 Syed Wisal Shah PK44NBPA0354004049828291 NBP 354 300,000

1016 8852 - A 163826 Muhammad Sharif 14302-0146677-1 SST 16 E&SE Kohat 7-Sep-65 13-Oct-84 6-Sep-25 14302-0146677-1 Muhammad Sharif PK13NBPA1452003111782203 NBP 1452 337,500

1017 8853 - A 415006 Shahid Mehmood 14301-5877791-9 Chowkidar 3 E&SE Kohat 1-Jul-65 6-Aug-08 30-Jun-25 14301-5877791-9 Shahid Mehmood PK39NBPA1432003313270553 NBP 1432 150,000

1018 8854 - A 480318 Sultan Yousaf 21105-1985962-1 Chowkidar 4 PHE Bajaur 1-Jul-63 21-Oct-84 1-Jul-23 21105-1985962-1 Sultan Yousaf PK64HABB0019707900159203 HBL 386 100,000

1019 8855 - A 362199 Parveen Akhtar 15602-2941001-4 Head Nurse 17 Health Swat 3-Mar-65 14-Aug-01 2-Mar-25 15602-2941001-4 Parveen Akhtar PK64NBPA1330004044990338 NBP 1330 450,000

1020 8856 - A 178474 Rozina Naz Qureshi 11101-1389992-4 SST 16 E&SE Bannu 28-Apr-70 2-Apr-92 30-Jun-25 11101-1389992-4 Rozina Naz Qureshi PK13MEZN0082010103932114 MBL 8201 337,500

1021 8858 - A 307625 Noor Jahan Begum 11201-2062550-6 PSHT 15 E&SE Lakki Marwat 18-Aug-65 30-Nov-88 17-Aug-25 11201-2062550-6 Noor Jahan PK29NBPA1305004078269135 NBP 1305 300,000

1022 8859 - A 293810 Gohar Zad Khan 11201-0332629-3 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Lakki Marwat 11-Oct-65 5-Oct-87 10-Oct-25 11201-0332629-3 Gohar Zad Khan PK54NBPA0426004513915094 NBP 426 150,000

1023 8860 - A 293974 Muhammad Khan 11201-0339226-9 Field Watcher 4 Soil and Water Conservation Lakki Marwat 5-Oct-65 22-May-96 4-Oct-25 11201-0339226-9 Muhammad Khan PK53NBPA1305004078264532 NBP 1305 150,000

1024 8861 - A 124858 Zain Ul Wahab 16102-2316847-7 PST 13 E&SE Mardan 1-Sep-65 9-Dec-90 31-Aug-25 16102-2316847-7 Zain Ul Wahab PK71KHYB0150003001407235 BoK 5150 300,000

1025 8862 - A 186611 Najeeb Ullah Khan 12101-0910007-3 Head Master 17 E&SE D.I Khan 12-Nov-65 31-Mar-92 11-Nov-25 12101-0910007-3 Najeeb Ullah Khan PK90NBPA1450004102469756 NBP 1450 450,000

1026 8863 - A 470924 Zeeshan Khan 11101-6955627-7 Constable 7 Police Bannu 10-Feb-90 15-Jul-09 18-Sep-25 11101-6955627-7 Zeeshan Khan PK80KHYB0127003006599469 BoK 127 225,000

1027 8865 - A 335729 Muhammad Ayub 13401-6618074-9 PST 12 E&SE Upper Kohistan 30-May-74 23-Dec-99 10-Aug-23 13401-6618074-9 Muhammad Ayub PK13NBPA1691003098256504 NBP 1691 200,000

1028 8866 - A 293236 Muhammad Aslam Khan 11201-0313208-3 Principal 19 E&SE Lakki Marwat 13-Nov-65 18-Nov-86 12-Nov-25 11201-0313208-3 Muhammad Aslam Khan PK58NBPA0426004514888514 NBP 426 787,500

1029 8867 - A 41191 Rozina Nazli 17301-1295880-0 Chief PHC Technician 16 Health Peshawar 1-Jan-70 15-Nov-92 30-Jun-25 17301-1295880-0 Rozina Nazli PK47HABB0002230024488901 HBL 223 337,500

1030 8868 - A 122692 Muhammad Shoiab 16102-9909529-9 Chief Clinical Technician 16 Health Mardan 4-May-65 28-Jul-87 3-May-25 16102-9909529-9 Muhammad Shoiab PK61NBPA0365003045094645 NBP 365 337,500

1031 8869 - A 504415 Muhammad Zahir Ali 17101-0340697-7 Chief Pharmcy 16 Health Charsadda 10-Sep-65 25-Jan-85 10-Sep-25 17101-0340697-7 Muhammad Zahir Ali PK31KHYB0111003004388193 BoK 5111 337,500

1032 8871 - A 427897 Drasta Khan 21603-4498472-9 Sr.PHC Technician 14 Health Orakzai 15-Oct-65 3-Aug-91 14-Oct-25 21603-4498472-9 Drasta Khan PK34HABB0013307900078001 HBL 1330 300,000

1033 8872 - A 434606 Noor Jamala 21603-4153471-0 Dai 5 Health Orakzai 1-Jul-65 31-May-98 30-Jun-25 21603-4153471-0 Noor Jamala PK20HABB0013477900133001 HBL 1347 225,000

1034 8873 - A 50161208 Ali Manan 21704-1268520-7 Chief Clinical Technician 16 Health Tank 7-May-67 1-Sep-87 31-Jul-25 21704-1268520-7 Ali Manan PK64NBPA1545004257758982 NBP 1545 337,500

1035 8874 - A 345735 Manzoor Ahmad Khan 13501-1353445-1 Chief Clinical Technician 16 Health Mansehra 1-May-65 28-Dec-85 30-Apr-25 13501-1353445-1 Manzoor Ahmad Khan PK25NBPA0574003009555198 NBP 574 337,500

1036 8876 - A 824637 Bibi Amroon 17201-2069193-2 LHW 5 Health Nowshera 15-Feb-69 1-Jul-12 30-Aug-23 17201-2069193-2 Bibi Amroon PK65HABB0002350010005501 HBL 235 150,000

1037 8877 - A 193006 Muhammad Tariq Jamal 12101-7636514-1 Lab Attendent 4 Higher Education D.I Khan 14-Nov-65 6-Jan-00 13-Nov-25 12101-7636514-1 Muhammad Tariq Jamal PK25NBPA1545004098188864 NBP 1545 150,000

1038 8878 - A 116964 Jehan Zeb 16101-1274990-1 SCT 16 E&SE Mardan 5-Apr-65 1-Mar-90 4-Apr-25 16101-1274990-1 Jehan Zeb PK89ABPA0010021591910013 ABL 399 337,500

1039 8879 - A 16965 Inayat Ali Khan 17301-6111568-7 Office Assistant 16 Health Peshawar 6-Dec-65 27-Dec-86 5-Dec-25 17301-6111568-7 Inayat Ali Khan PK14NBPA0986004004204806 NBP 986 337,500

1040 8880 - A 142617 Fazale Hadi 17101-0355842-5 Senior PHC Techinician 14 Health Charsadda 15-Mar-67 19-Dec-85 1-Sep-25 17101-0355842-5 Fazale Hadi PK35HABB0002170020528901 HBL 7562 300,000

1041 8881 - A 397148 Muhammad Bakhsh 12201-5953792-9 Valveman 3 PHE Tank 1-Jul-65 4-Jul-07 30-Jun-25 12201-5953792-9 Muhammad Bakhsh PK87NBPA1851004039845960 NBP 1851 150,000

1042 8882 - A 113601 Ajmeen Iqbal 16202-9882011-0 SCT 16 E&SE Peshawar 13-May-70 27-Feb-92 13-May-25 16202-9882011-0 Ajmeen Iqbal PK29HABB0003237900519799 HBL 323 337,500

1043 8883 - A 38485 Muhammad Rafiq 17301-9454960-9 Chowkidar 4 E&SE Peshawar 11-Oct-65 1-Jul-87 10-Oct-25 17301-9454960-9 Muhammad Rafiq PK42ABPA0010024473400037 ABL 316 150,000

1044 8884 - A 175773 Farhad Ali Khan 11201-0322749-3 Naib Qasid 4 Health Bannu 1-Jan-65 22-Dec-94 1-Jan-25 11201-0322749-3 Farhad Ali Khan PK29HABB0002167900093101 HBL 898 150,000

1045 8885 - A 26119 Rashid Ahmad 17301-6206731-1 SPST 14 E&SE Peshawar 3-Apr-66 28-Mar-91 30-Sep-24 17301-6206731-1 Rashid Ahmad PK84HABB0002230025465801 HBL 223 200,000

1046 8886 - A 21500 Safir Gul 17301-1384042-7 SST 16 E&SE Peshawar 12-Oct-65 1-Oct-84 11-Oct-25 17301-1384042-7 Safir Gul PK72HABB0004170009458301 HBL 223 337,500

1047 8887 - A 39615 Irfan Ullah 17301-6362555-7 Senior Village Secretary 11 LG&RDD Peshawar 8-Oct-65 1-Sep-87 7-Oct-25 17301-6362555-7 Irfan Ullah PK46NBPA1512003097778890 NBP 1512 300,000

1048 8888 - A 505870 Iqbal Hussain 17301-5344808-9 Sweeper 4 Health Peshawar 1-Jun-70 16-Feb-99 31-May-25 17301-5344808-9 Iqbal Hussain PK25KHYB0185003005065347 BoK 185 150,000

1049 8889 - A 312043 Naheed Bibi 12201-7543145-8 JCT MCH 9 Health Tank 15-Aug-76 17-Apr-95 19-Aug-15 12201-7543145-8 Naheed Bibi PK40NBPA0408003106208790 NBP 408 71,616

1050 8890 - A 297226 Qasim Khan 11201-9597940-7 Mate 4 C&W Lakki Marwat 1-Jul-65 10-Apr-83 30-Jun-25 11201-9597940-7 Qasim Khan PK17NBPA0426004110785603 NBP 426 150,000

1051 8891 - A 1076862 Malik Aziz Muhammad 15701-9047700-7 Forester 10 Forest Upper Dir 1-Jun-65 16-Nov-85 31-May-25 15701-9047700-7 Malik Aziz Muhammad PK77HABB0003597900076403 HBL 359 225,000

1052 8892 - A 428191 Muhammad Hamayun Khan 11101-7087619-7 Chief Cllinical Technician 16 Health Bannu 2-Jul-65 23-Jul-89 1-Jul-25 11101-7087619-7 Muhammad Hamayun Khan PK46NBPA1415004077948564 NBP 1415 337,500

1053 8894 - A 315498 Zia Ur Rehman 15201-0553521-7 SST 16 E&SE Lower Chitral 10-Nov-65 1-Mar-91 9-Nov-25 15201-0553521-7 Zia Ur Rehman PK49MUCB0110002010020053 MCB 1100 337,500

1054 8895 - A 217715 Muhammad Fayyaz 13503-0508854-7 SST 16 E&SE Mansehra 31-Dec-65 5-May-85 30-Dec-25 13503-0508854-7 Muhammad Fayyaz PK31NBPA1372003083228303 NBP 1372 337,500

1055 8898 - A 1077297 Perwanat Khan 15101-8772836-3 Forester 10 Forest Buner 1-Aug-65 14-Jun-03 31-Jul-25 15101-8772836-3 Perwanat Khan PK46ABPA0020147154080013 ABL 1341 225,000

1056 8899 - A 172973 Balqees Begum 11101-2524265-2 SST 17 E&SE Bannu 10-Apr-75 1-Sep-99 29-Jan-25 11101-2524265-2 Balqees Begum PK61NBPA1415003077926794 NBP 1415 450,000

1057 8902 - A 236934 Muhammad Ayaz 16201-8536586-7 P.operator 7 PHE Swabi 4-Jan-64 13-Sep-90 4-Jan-24 16201-8536586-7 Muhammad Ayaz PK97ABPA0010024294270020 ABL 256 150,000

1058 8903 - A 242392 Hazrat Hussain 15402-8828717-7 Chain Operator 9 Health Malakand 13-Feb-65 17-Sep-89 12-Feb-25 15402-8828717-7 Hazrat Hussain PK47BKIP0302600018560001 BIPL 3026 225,000

1059 8904 - A 241819 Sher Zada 15402-1398964-9 Driver 7 Health Malakand 20-Dec-65 15-Jul-98 19-Dec-25 15402-1398964-9 Sher Zada PK36NBPA1910004081768492 NBP 1910 225,000

1060 8907 - A 150961 Riffat Yasmin 17101-7850404-6 Head Master 17 Education Peshawar 15-Dec-65 31-May-95 14-Dec-25 17101-7850404-6 Riffat Yasmin PK53ABPA0010000551920021 ABL 307 450,000



1061 8908 - A 317491 Saif Ullah 15201-0578425-1 SST 16 Education Chitral 30-Oct-63 1-Jan-83 19-Oct-23 15201-0578425-1 Saif Ullah PK85NBPA1581004094486889 NBP 1581 225,000

1062 8910 - A 180867 Azra Sultana 11101-1406064-6 Chief PHC Tech 16 Health Peshawar 1-Sep-65 2-Oct-90 31-Aug-25 11101-1406064-6 Azra Sultana PK23MUCB0614876791003591 MCB 1448 337,500

1063 8911 - A 413394 Nadir Shah 21202-3813154-7 PSHT 15 Education Khyber 1-Oct-65 8-Oct-90 30-Sep-25 21202-3813154-7 Nadir Shah PK26KHYB5219003005255464 NBP 5219 300,000

1064 8912 - A 50171175 Mehboob ali khan 21506-1496795-9 SS 17 Education N.Waziristan 18-Apr-65 13-Jul-99 17-Apr-25 21506-1496795-9 Mehboob ali khan PK39MUCB0855082361000856 MCB 1085 450,000

1065 8913 - A 425987 Shakeel Ur Rehman 21202-7829705-9 S.PHC Tech 14 Health Khyber 11-Sep-65 1-Sep-85 10-Sep-25 21202-7829705-9 Shakeel Ur Rehman PK52NBPA0912003310066492 NBP 912 300,000

1066 8914 - A 415917 Khitab Gul 21203-8191956-5 SPET 16 Education Jamrud 5-Aug-65 1-Aug-85 4-Aug-25 21203-8191956-5 Khitab Gul PK24KHYB0167003005388208 BoK 167 337,500

1067 8915 - A 25770 Wakeel Khan 17301-4869524-7 N.Qasid 4 Education Peshawar 1-Jul-64 1-Mar-92 30-Jun-24 17301-4869524-7 Wakeel Khan PK07UNIL0112103501017628 UBL 1035 100,000

1068 8916 - A 590581 Shah Tamriz Khan 15701-8092814-1 Levies Constable 7 DC Dir 1-Jul-75 6-Jun-11 22-Mar-21 15701-8092814-1 Shah Tamriz Khan PK95MUCB0646029801000899 MCB 288 150,000

1069 8917 - A 324223 Ihsan Ur Rehman 13201-8372131-3 PST 13 Education Battagram 22-Feb-76 18-Oct-97 2-Aug-25 13201-8372131-3 Ihsan Ur Rehman PK37NBPA0926004093501130 NBP 926 300,000

1070 8918 - A 150648 Ali Asghar 17101-0406234-3 SCT 16 Education Charsadda 15-Nov-69 13-Nov-95 14-Nov-25 17101-0406234-3 Ali Asghar PK32KHYB0111003001596321 BoK 111 337,500

1071 8919 - A 150380 Sahid Ullah 17101-0406783-5 PST 14 Education Charsadda 1-May-65 7-Nov-88 30-Apr-25 17101-0406783-5 Sahid Ullah PK41KHYB0111003001582967 BoK 111 300,000

1072 8920 - A 146206 Hazrat Said 17101-0254828-7 CT 16 Education Charsadda 23-Jan-66 7-Oct-85 22-Jan-26 17101-0254828-7 Hazrat Said PK92HABB0002170005488801 HBL 217 337,500

1073 8921 - A 146114 Fazal Subhan 17101-0274881-7 N.Qasid 5 Education Charsadda 13-Dec-65 13-Dec-86 12-Dec-25 17101-0274881-7 Fazal Subhan PK27HABB0005057900107203 HBL 505 225,000

1074 8922 - A 130477 Syed Arif Shah 17101-7459501-7 Mate 4 Irrigation Charsadda 1-Jul-65 7-Nov-84 1-Jul-25 17101-7459501-7 Syed Arif Shah PK09NBPA1435003109797050 NBP 435 150,000

1075 8923 - A 466502 Mursalin Khan 21104-6123117-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Bajaur 24-Sep-65 23-Sep-90 23-Sep-25 21104-6123117-7 Mursalin Khan PK80NBPA2007003061246996 NBP 2007 150,000

1076 8926 - A 173196 Hussain Ahmad 11101-3448028-1 Director 19 Agriculture Bannu 10-Mar-65 10-Feb-91 9-Mar-25 11101-3448028-1 Hussain Ahmad PK33NBPA0309004044751140 NBP 309 787,500

1077 8927 - A 194766 Mohammad Ayaz Shah 12201-4615126-7 SDM 16 Education Tank 5-May-65 18-Sep-85 4-May-25 12201-4615126-7 Mohammad Ayaz Shah PK85ABPA0010019104800015 ABL 618 337,500

1078 8928 - A 50182528 Malida Bibi 21702-2280077-2 TT 15 Education S.Waziristan 5-Jul-65 6-Aug-86 4-Jul-25 21702-2280077-2 Malida Bibi PK98UNIL0109000228635785 UBL 1380 300,000

1079 8929 - A 50182718 Kalsoom Bibi 12201-2657751-4 Caller 4 Education S.Waziristan 1-Jan-65 11-Jan-96 31-Dec-24 12201-2657751-4 Kalsoom Bibi PK91ABPA0010143574650014 ABL 70 150,000

1080 8930 - A 199982 Khan Qalat 22301-5559602-1 Cooly 4 C&W Di Khan 1-Jul-65 2-Dec-90 1-Jan-25 22301-5559602-1 Khan Qalat PK48NBPA1433004016321685 NBP 1433 150,000

1081 8931 - A 191876 Aman Ullah 12101-0971040-9 CT 16 Education Di Khan 6-Sep-65 15-Dec-85 5-Sep-25 12101-0971040-9 Aman Ullah PK79ABPA0010021691250027 ABL 70 337,500

1082 8932 - A 50181842 Zale Khan 21704-1260598-9 PST 13 Education S.Waziristan 9-Apr-65 3-Sep-85 8-Apr-25 21704-1260598-9 Zale Khan PK28ABPA0010029710840017 ABL 389 300,000

1083 8933 - A 50181798 Muhammad Ali 21704-1261502-1 SST 16 Education S.Waziristan 10-Aug-65 1-Mar-92 9-Aug-25 21704-1261502-1 Muhammad Ali PK25UNIL0109000219277666 UBL 261 337,500

1084 8934 - A 50182544 Balanusana Bibi 21704-1814537-4 Caller 4 Education S.Waziristan 3-Apr-65 19-Sep-90 2-Apr-25 21704-1814537-4 Balanusana Bibi PK69UNIL0109000215675749 UBL 261 150,000

1085 8935 - A 50181795 Umar Khan 21704-9562510-7 PST 13 Education S.Waziristan 1-Aug-65 1-Jul-86 1-Aug-25 21704-9562510-7 Umar Khan PK89MUCB0698230951001200 MCB 832 300,000

1086 8936 - A 272283 Muhammad Rahman 15101-0381291-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Buner 23-Oct-65 25-Oct-87 22-Oct-25 15101-0381291-3 Muhammad Rahman PK21HABB0003570003689301 HBL 357 150,000

1087 8937 - A 273850 Walayat Shah 15101-7094726-5 PSHT 15 Education Buner 1-Nov-65 20-Apr-88 31-Oct-25 15101-7094726-5 Walayat Shah PK85HABB0003497900055603 HBL 349 300,000

1088 8938 - A 186669 Qaiser Abbas 12101-0969094-3 Ward Orderly 5 Health DI Khan 10-Oct-65 20-Apr-92 9-Oct-25 12101-0969094-3 Qaiser Abbas 4037439064 HBL 327 225,000

1089 8939 - A 194114 Nazir Ahmad 12101-0951449-5 SST 16 Education DI Khan 15-Dec-65 16-Dec-85 14-Dec-25 12101-0951449-5 Nazir Ahmad PK74NBPA2051004061063674 NBP 2051 337,500

1090 8940 - A 291382 Zeenat Akhtar 12101-9473833-8 FMT 12 Health DI Khan 1-Jun-71 19-May-94 30-Nov-23 12101-9473833-8 Zeenat Akhtar PK92NBPA1450004102489314 NBP 1450 200,000

1091 8941 - A 89092 Nazar Muhammad 17301-1307381-3 Naib Qasid 4 Education Peshawar 3-Feb-66 1-Feb-91 2-Feb-26 17301-1307381-3 Nazar Muhammad PK34NBPA1499004063855912 NBP 1499 150,000

1092 8942 - A 198706 Haleema Bibi 22301-5738836-8 Caller 4 Education Di Khan 31-Dec-64 1-Jan-85 30-Dec-24 22301-5738836-8 Haleema Bibi PK45UNIL0109000252900222 UBL 894 150,000

1093 8943 - A 20154 Abid Muhammad 17301-6798002-5 Superintendent 17 Social welfare Peshawar 16-Jul-65 17-May-84 15-Jul-25 17301-6798002-5 Abid Muhammad PK45NBPA1510004111748526 NBP 1510 450,000

1094 8944 - A 50182026 Hazrat Ullah 11101-3948465-3 PST 13 Education Tank 5-May-64 1-Sep-90 1-Oct-23 11101-3948465-3 Hazrat Ullah PK03UNIL0109000216305012 UBL 870 200,000

1095 8945 - A 192439 Aslam Khan 12101-4986718-9 Road Roller 7 C&W DI Khan 1-Jul-65 3-Apr-88 30-Jun-25 12101-4986718-9 Aslam Khan PK03NBPA1450004102475105 NBP 1450 225,000

1096 8946 - A 277126 Shams Tabraiz 15702-2497926-9 Naib Qasid 4 Education Dir 10-Aug-65 21-Aug-90 9-Aug-25 15702-2497926-9 Shams Tabraiz PK26NBPA1323004101842102 NBP 1323 150,000

1097 8947 - A 276834 Shah Khaista 15708-9219700-2 SPST 14 Education Dir 21-Jun-65 29-Feb-88 20-Jun-25 15708-9219700-2 Shah Khaista PK87NBPA1323004101832953 NBP 1323 300,000

1098 8948 - A 293877 Muhammad Aslam Khan 11201-0334370-7 Ward Orderly 5 Health Lakki Marwat 1-Jul-65 3-Jul-88 30-Jun-25 11201-0334370-7 Muhammad Aslam Khan PK53NBPA0426003110736489 NBP 426 225,000

1099 8950 - A 277851 Zakia Minhas 15701-1137938-4 SPST 14 Education Dir 4-Mar-75 8-Aug-02 29-Oct-24 15701-1137938-4 Zakia Minhas PK94NBPA0328004009645956 NBP 328 200,000

1100 8951 - A 38667 Musarat Jabeen 17301-4143240-6 SPST 14 Education Peshawar 27-Jul-65 19-Oct-89 26-Jul-25 17301-4143240-6 Musarat Jabeen PK98NBPA1859003086430034 NBP 1859 300,000

1101 8952 - A 41551 Muhammad Fayyaz 17201-2199255-9 Black Smith 7 C&W Nowshera 10-Nov-65 11-May-87 9-Nov-25 17201-2199255-9 Muhammad Fayyaz PK50NBPA0824004102316894 NBP 824 225,000

1102 8954 - A 90555 Muhammad Yaqoob 21201-8922294-9 Pump Operator 7 PHE Khyber 15-Jun-65 6-Jun-89 15-Jun-25 21201-8922294-9 Muhammad Yaqoob PK07MUCB0782143851001321 MCB 1032 225,000

1103 8955 - A 403474 Muhammad salam 15505-0226122-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Shangla 7-Apr-65 9-Apr-96 6-Apr-25 15505-0226122-5 Muhammad salam PK52MUCB0096802010070711 MCB 968 150,000

1104 8956 - A 302162 Noor Muhammad 14202-8967726-7 SDM 16 Education Karak 25-Apr-65 23-Oct-89 24-Apr-25 14202-8967726-7 Noor Muhammad PK65UNIL0109000239392224 UBL 1902 337,500

1105 8957 - A 298444 Inam Ullah 14202-1338885-3 SCT 16 Education Karak 1-Jan-70 3-Sep-95 25-Sep-24 14202-1338885-3 Inam Ullah PK70HABB0015960003430701 HBL 1596 225,000

1106 8959 - A 5424 Rehana Akhtar 13101-0939765-4 SPST 14 Education Abbotabad 31-May-70 26-Nov-88 16-Jun-25 13101-0939765-4 Rehana Akhtar PK94NBPA1609003074871670 NBP 1609 300,000

1107 8960 - A 1077357 Muhammad Adil 17301-4607458-7 Naib Qasid 4 Forest Peshawar 28-Mar-86 5-May-11 23-Jul-25 17301-4607458-7 Muhammad Adil PK86UNIL0109000261190753 UBL 283 150,000

1108 8 17-Feb-73 19-Apr-92 31-Dec-21 16202-9154950-2 Raida Begum PK43NBPA1547004061002908 NBP 1547 75,000

1109 8 17-Feb-73 19-Apr-92 31-Dec-21 16202-1380028-0 Sabiha Gul PK42NBPA0365004045201750 NBP 365 75,000

1110 8962 - A 1077463 Muhammad Ayaz 16101-1601270-3 Naib Qasid 4 Forest Mardan 1-Jul-68 25-May-99 31-Jul-25 16101-1601270-3 Muhammad Ayaz PK18HABB0023677000312803 HBL 2367 150,000

1111 8964 - A 1077199 Muhammad Zubair Khan 16101-1114326-9 Naib Qasid 4 Forest Mardan 1-Jul-65 3-Aug-87 30-Jun-25 16101-1114326-9 Muhammad Zubair Khan PK35UNIL0109000331027112 UBL 514 150,000

1112 8965 - A 25415 Imdad Khan 17301-1500272-3 Chowkidar 4 Education Peshawar 1-Jul-65 22-Aug-90 30-Jun-25 17301-1500272-3 Imdad Khan PK19HABB0000900009180301 HBL 754 150,000

1113 8966 - A 189222 Riffat Tehseen 12101-1290897-8 PST 13 Education DI Khan 1-Jun-64 29-May-84 31-May-21 12101-1212591-1 Muhammad Younas PK32ALFH0057001003726800 BAFL 57 200,000

1114 8967 - A 136371 Zar Wali Khan 17201-2126326-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Nowshera 1-Sep-65 13-Apr-88 31-Aug-25 17201-2126326-5 Zar Wali Khan PK06BAHL2048011700353801 BAHL 2048 150,000

1115 8969 - A 1053503 Syed Ghulam Murtaza Shah 13101-4201428-9 CMO 20 Health Abbotabad 5-Sep-65 11-Dec-91 4-Sep-25 13101-4201428-9 Syed Ghulam Murtaza Shah PK05UNIL0109000264102502 UBL 470 937,500

1116 8970 - A 50213483 Inayat ur Rehman 11101-4745291-7 SST 16 Education Tank 3-Apr-65 3-Nov-86 2-Apr-25 11101-4745291-7 Inayat ur Rehman PK32UNIL0109000227275869 UBL 306 337,500

1117 8971 - A 50174998 Asif Kamal 21505-4170509-3 SS 17 Education Tank 11-Apr-65 26-May-99 10-Apr-25 21505-4170509-3 Asif Kamal PK03MUCB0818766141001073 MCB 996 450,000

1118 8972 - A 866 Shamraiz 13101-1167986-9 Naib Qasid 4 Archive & Libraries Abbotabad 3-Dec-65 15-Jan-95 2-Dec-25 13101-1167986-9 Shamraiz PK07KHYB0113003005512076 BoK 113 150,000

1119 8973 - A 290036 Saadat Khan 12201-9670620-7 Office Assistant 16 Population Welfare Tank 9-Mar-65 29-May-93 8-Mar-25 12201-9670620-7 Saadat Khan PK69NBPA0408003106217968 NBP 1408 337,500

1120 8974 - A 186520 Mehboob Ur Rehman 12101-0944490-9 SST 16 Education Di Khan 12-Oct-65 23-Jan-91 11-Oct-25 12101-0944490-9 Mehboob Ur Rehman PK95NBPA2051004061063781 NBP 2051 337,500

1121 8975 - A 303587 Gul Malook 14203-2048755-9 Assistant 16 Local Govt Karak 1-Oct-65 22-Apr-84 30-Sep-25 14203-2048755-9 Gul Malook PK67HABB0017800005395301 HBL 1780 337,500

1122 8976 - A 39742 Hamad Raza 17301-3078531-9 DD 18 Finance Peshawar 12-Jan-66 9-Apr-92 11-Jan-26 17301-3078531-9 Hamad Raza PK85KHYB0015002000742042 BoK 15 656,250

1123 8977 - A 345576 Irshad Nabi 17201-2144280-9 N.Qasid 4 Education Nowshera 1-Jul-65 14-Sep-06 30-Jun-25 17201-2144280-9 Irshad Nabi PK60NBPA1637003101296883 NBP 1637 150,000

1124 8978 - A 344339 Badar Jamil 13503-6607487-3 Sub Inspector 14 police Mansehra 14-Mar-65 14-Mar-85 14-Mar-25 13503-6607487-3 Badar Jamil PK22MPBL9876177140106553 HMBL 9876 300,000

1125 8979 - A 24865 Muhammad Ilyas 17101-0921838-1 J.Clerk 12 Technical Edu Charsadda 1-Jan-66 26-Oct-88 31-Dec-25 17101-0921838-1 Muhammad Ilyas PK57NBPA0410004109900267 NBP 410 300,000

1126 8981 - A 50184433 Barakat Khan 21501-8771922-1 Naib Qasid 4 DC Waziristan 1-May-65 1-May-85 30-Apr-25 21501-8771922-1 Barakat Khan PK84MUCB0978047251001742 MCB 1085 150,000

1127 8982 - A 385075 Imam Bakhsh 12201-6755562-5 N.Qasid 4 Local Govt Tank 1-Jul-65 24-Mar-07 30-Jun-25 12201-6755562-5 Imam Bakhsh PK62NBPA0408003106219064 NBP 408 150,000

1128 8984 - A 354186 Javed Rahman 16102-5002497-3 SPP 19 Prosecution Peshawar 2-Sep-65 5-Apr-99 1-Sep-25 16102-5002497-3 Javed Rahman PK91NBPA0365004045215709 NBP 365 787,500

1129 8985 - A 266440 Shams U Zaman 15302-0967980-3 AT 15 Education Dir 27-Dec-64 27-Nov-89 26-Dec-24 15302-0967980-3 Shams U Zaman PK88NBPA1331004081924643 NBP 1331 300,000

1130 8987 - A 48948 Mian Mushtaq ahmad 17301-1332842-5 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 31-May-74 1-Jul-97 29-Jan-25 17301-1332842-5 Mian Mushtaq ahmad PK32ABPA0010020207890013 ABL 604 300,000

1131 8988 - A 50196169 Abdul Sahib Khan 21509-2993493-7 SST 16 Education N.Waziristan 15-Nov-65 11-Nov-85 14-Nov-25 21509-2993493-7 Abdul Sahib Khan PK76MUCB0525663521000085 MCB 996 337,500

Forest Swabi 16202-0919265-3 Forest Guard 8961 - A 1069771 Iftikhar ud Din 



1132 8989 - A 104942 Sabaz Ali 21406-2404324-9 P.Operator 7 PHE Mohmand 1-Jul-64 6-Oct-94 30-Jun-24 21406-2404324-9 Sabaz Ali PK17UNIL0109000282950259 UBL 1384 150,000

1133 8992 - A 25378 Akram Gill 17301-6413729-1 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 20-May-68 18-Apr-90 31-Oct-25 17301-6413729-1 Akram Gill PK78HABB0014870007306101 HBL 1487 300,000

1134 8993 - A 21071 Syed Maqsood Ali Shah 17301-0494935-9 SCT 16 Education Peshawar 19-Nov-64 24-Dec-84 18-Nov-24 17301-0494935-9 Syed Maqsood Ali Shah PK21NBPA0443003096866573 NBP 443 337,500

1135 8994 - A 22306 Sahar Jan 17301-4092687-7 SST 16 Education Peshawar 2-Sep-70 16-Oct-86 30-Sep-25 17301-4092687-7 Sahar Jan PK85NBPA1516003106567643 NBP 1516 337,500

1136 8995 - A 22363 Muhammad Khan 17301-1432334-7 SCT 16 Education Peshawar 14-Dec-65 16-Oct-88 13-Dec-25 17301-1432334-7 Muhammad Khan PK69ABPA0010000532180039 ABL 307 337,500

1137 8996 - A 89586 Khial Zamir 17301-1486432-9 SST 16 Education Peshawar 25-Sep-65 14-Sep-88 24-Sep-25 17301-1486432-9 Khial Zamir PK18HABB0002250007515101 HBL 223 337,500

1138 8997 - A 49311 Noushad Khan 17301-7771542-7 TT 15 Education Peshawar 18-Feb-70 31-Oct-96 31-Oct-25 17301-7771542-7 Noushad Khan PK62NBPA0986004004205494 NBP 986 300,000

1139 8999 - A 22491 Syed Faiz Ali Shah 17301-5034354-7 PST 14 Education Peshawar 16-Oct-65 16-Sep-89 15-Oct-25 17301-5034354-7 Syed Faiz Ali Shah PK83NBPA0517003086112217 NBP 517 300,000

1140 9000 - A 48898 Mujahid Khan 17301-1647551-5 PSHT 15 Education Peshawar 15-Oct-73 16-Aug-97 30-Jun-25 17301-1647551-5 Mujahid Khan PK29HABB0002240026063001 HBL 224 300,000

1141 9002 - A 173198 Khan Nawaz 11101-1460201-3 Naib Qasid 4 Zakat Bannu 5-Dec-65 7-Nov-85 4-Dec-25 11101-1460201-3 Khan Nawaz PK91NBPA1401004083811716 NBP 1401 150,000

1142 9003 - A 340734 Muhammad Fayaz 17301-1459249-1 Pipe Fitter 7 C&W Peshawar 10-Apr-75 19-Dec-06 10-Sep-25 17301-1459249-1 Muhammad Fayaz PK86KHYB5016003005919672 BoK 5016 225,000

1143 9004 - A 671212 Sayed Maqbool Hussain 21303-2255571-3 Sweeper 4 Education Kurram 10-Apr-65 7-Nov-03 9-Apr-25 21303-2255571-3 Sayed Maqbool Hussain PK37HABB0002327900065401 HBL 232 150,000

1144 9005 - A 247459 Akhtar Zaman 13101-0881776-5 Naib Qasid 4 LG&RD Abbottabad 11-Aug-65 8-Aug-87 11-Aug-25 13101-0881776-5 Akhtar Zaman PK32MUCB1319645361002096 MCB 628 150,000

1145 9008 - A 177650 Arif Khan 11101-1450411-7 Cooly 4 C&W Bannu 1-Jul-67 1-Nov-91 31-Aug-25 11101-1450411-7 Arif Khan PK84UNIL0109000216783704 UBL 285 150,000

1146 9010 - A 473001 Amjad Khan 11101-1454688-9 Constable 7 Police Bannu 18-Sep-87 9-Jun-07 28-Aug-25 11101-1454688-9 Amjad Khan PK16NBPA1451004113650967 NBP 1451 225,000

1147 9011 - A 299505 Khalid Mehmood Shah 14201-7944934-1 CT 15 Education Karak 26-May-66 24-Feb-88 30-Sep-25 14201-7944934-1 Khalid Mehmood Shah PK85NBPA1697004074152508 NBP 1697 300,000

1148 9012 - A 302262 Zeenat Shaheen 14202-9264721-2 PST 13 Education Karak 1-Aug-65 14-Jan-93 22-Jun-22 14202-9264721-2 Zeenat Shaheen PK68HABB0017800004987301 HBL 1780 200,000

1149 9014 - A 429075 Fazal Ur Rehman 14301-4320884-3 Valveman 3 PHE Kohat 1-Jul-65 1-Sep-08 30-Jun-25 14301-4320884-3 Fazal Ur Rehman PK14NBPA1432003313274689 NBP 1432 150,000

1150 9015 - A 242044 Atayi Rabbi 15402-1413245-9 SPET 16 Education Malakand 18-Dec-65 11-Jan-90 17-Dec-25 15402-1413245-9 Atayi Rabbi PK75MPBL9884637140108377 HMBL 9884 337,500

1151 9019 - A 268796 Amir Azam 15401-0713764-1 SI 14 Police Malakand 8-Mar-70 12-Apr-92 30-Apr-25 15401-0713764-1 Amir Azam PK33KHYB0136003004677907 BoK 136 300,000

1152 9020 - A 474130 Yasir Ali 13101-4752292-3 Constable 7 Police Abbottabad 14-Aug-87 10-Aug-09 5-Aug-24 13101-4752292-3 Yasir Ali PK69MUCB0784682511002211 MCB 1370 150,000

1153 9021 - A 165666 Maroof Khan 14202-9675053-7 H Constable 9 Police Karak 3-Sep-65 8-Sep-85 3-Sep-25 14202-9675053-7 Maroof Khan PK28KHYB5049003006523764 BoK 5049 225,000

1154 9022 - A 474390 Wahab Ali 16101-3894191-7 Constable 7 Police Mardan 2-Mar-88 4-Sep-09 20-Oct-25 16101-3894191-7 Wahab Ali PK28ABPA0010026436980019 ABL 273 225,000

1155 9023 - A 50129276 Midrar Ullah 16202-8285095-1 SI 14 Police Mardan 1-Nov-65 25-Mar-86 31-Oct-25 16202-8285095-1 Midrar Ullah PK14NBPA1870003246636778 NBP 1870 300,000

1156 9026 - A 35874 Abdul Hameed 17301-2886854-7 ASI 11 Police Peshawar 5-Nov-65 8-Nov-88 4-Nov-25 17301-2886854-7 Abdul Hameed PK33NBPA0986003140920857 NBP 986 300,000

1157 9027 - A 11578 Khan Afsar 13101-6645367-7 H Constable 9 Police Abbottabad 18-Oct-65 19-Dec-83 17-Oct-25 13101-6645367-7 Khan Afsar PK95MUCB0465019341002242 MCB 585 225,000

1158 9032 - A 130140 Nazir Ahmad 16102-2309108-1 H Constable 9 Police Mardan 16-Nov-65 1-Jul-90 15-Oct-25 16102-2309108-1 Nazir Ahmad PK37ABPA0010035093090010 ABL 273 225,000

1159 9034 - A 706530 Sheezan Khan 17201-6738121-1 Constable 5 Police Nowshera 10-Apr-91 18-Sep-13 15-Jul-25 17201-6738121-1 Sheezan Khan PK60ABPA0010065565710018 ABL 286 225,000

1160 9035 - A 447069 Mian Khel 21603-0937283-9 Constable 7 Police Orakzai 1-Jul-65 1-Nov-80 30-Jun-25 21603-0937283-9 Mian Khel PK27HABB0002188900164203 HBL 218 225,000

1161 9036 - A 32234 Noor Zali Khan 11201-8028032-5 H Constable 9 Police  L Marwat 6-Aug-65 11-Nov-84 1-Aug-25 11201-8028032-5 Noor Zali Khan PK67UNIL0112102501027349 UBL 1025 225,000

1162 9038 - A 309287 Akhtar Hussain 15501-6532116-7 Driver H Constable 9 Police Shangla 26-Oct-65 24-Oct-89 25-Oct-25 15501-6532116-7 Akhtar Hussain PK41HABB0075267000007703 HBL 7526 225,000

1163 9040 - A 73865 Ismail 15602-7139278-3 H Constable 9 Police Swat 10-Apr-69 12-Aug-91 30-Apr-24 15602-7139278-3 Ismail PK08MUCB0666851831001904 MCB 300 150,000

1164 9042 - A 383430 Noman Tahir 16102-0321169-9 H Constable 9 Police Mardan 14-Jan-86 26-Jul-07 13-Aug-25 16102-0321169-9 Noman Tahir PK57ABPA0020034155130011 ABL 5560 225,000

1165 9043 - A 131128 Amir Muhammad 16101-2698930-3 Constable 7 Police Mardan 13-Feb-83 11-Nov-03 22-Oct-25 16101-2698930-3 Amir Muhammad PK55NBPA0365004045230228 NBP 365 225,000

1166 9045 - A 707545 Muhammad Ijaz 16102-7068560-7 Constable 7 Police Mardan 15-Apr-91 18-Sep-13 27-Aug-25 16102-7068560-7 Muhammad Ijaz PK97HABB0004727901127903 HBL 472 225,000

1167 9046 - A 564269 Muhammad Zubair 15101-8885792-5 Constable 7 Police Buner 10-Dec-83 20-Dec-10 2-Oct-25 15101-8885792-5 Muhammad Zubair PK72HABB0009327900850703 HBL 7534 225,000

1168 9048 - A 32932 Jehanzeb 17301-0310938-7 H Constable 9 Police Peshawar 25-Sep-65 11-Mar-85 24-Sep-25 17301-0310938-7 Jehanzeb PK05KHYB5068003005602504 BoK 5068 225,000

1169 9049 - A 144094 Muhammad Jan 17103-0387721-1 H Constable 9 Police Peshawar 1-Nov-65 27-Jun-89 31-Oct-25 17103-0387721-1 Muhammad Jan PK51UNIL0109000210455339 UBL 1143 225,000

1170 9050 - A 1074743 Mian Amjad Ali 17201-2174534-5 Professor 20 Health Nowshera 3-May-65 8-Apr-00 2-May-25 17201-2174534-5 Mian Amjad Ali PK97MUCB0095801010008099 MCB 958 937,500

1171 9051 - A 103739 Sartaj Khan 21402-6471251-1 PST 13 Education Mohmand 16-Apr-68 20-Jan-95 31-Dec-20 21402-0565912-2 Akhtara Bibi PK98ABPA0010097646520013 ABL 1123 200,000

1172 9052 - A 108766 Dost Muhammad 17301-4478282-7 Cooly 4 C&W Peshawar 8-Aug-65 30-Dec-95 7-Aug-25 17301-4478282-7 Dost Muhammad PK74NBPA0443004096885373 NBP 443 150,000

1173 9053 - A 77496 Jehan Zeb 16101-9837986-3 Vernacular Clerk 10 Irrigation Swat 20-Apr-65 13-Aug-96 19-Apr-25 16101-9837986-3 Jehan Zeb PK54NBPA1971004320192185 NBP 1971 225,000

1174 9054 - A 505992 Obaid Ullah 17301-7392245-7 Naib Qasid 4 Health Peshawar 11-Oct-68 16-Feb-99 10-Oct-25 17301-7392245-7 Obaid Ullah PK17MUCB0652117991004163 MCB 1448 150,000

1175 9055 - A 2127 Fareed Khan 13101-3891925-9 Bearer 4 Health Abbottabad 1-Jul-64 20-Nov-89 30-Jun-24 13101-3891925-9 Fareed Khan PK28FMFB1901093119925018 HB MFBL 190 100,000

1176 9056 - A 38823 Muhammad Nisar 17301-5871095-7 Naib Qasid 4 Education Peshawar 1-Oct-65 1-Jul-90 30-Sep-25 17301-5871095-7 Muhammad Nisar PK56NBPA1512003097778710 NBP 1512 150,000

1177 9057 - A 391373 Muhammad Raziq 17301-6067883-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Peshawar 1-Jul-65 1-Apr-99 30-Apr-25 17301-6067883-5 Muhammad Raziq PK21NBPA1435003109797416 NBP 1435 150,000

1178 9058 - A 23208 Naheed Begum 17301-1239576-8 SST 16 Education Peshawar 11-Sep-65 19-Oct-86 10-Sep-25 17301-1239576-8 Naheed Begum PK83NBPA0986003004194480 NBP 986 337,500

1179 9060 - A 105067 Nargis Kanwal 17102-1109916-4 PHC Tec 12 Health Nowshera 15-Jun-75 9-Apr-95 9-Mar-22 17102-1109916-4 Nargis Kanwal PK41NBPA1435004109824279 NBP 1435 200,000

1180 9061 - A 102080 Ismail Khan 21407-9713319-3 Chowkidar 4 Tevta Mohmand 1-Jan-65 5-Aug-89 31-Dec-24 21407-9713319-3 Ismail Khan PK16UNIL0112101310012215 UBL 1013 150,000

1181 9062 - A 346111 Mughala 17102-1800088-4 Sweeper 4 Education Charsadda 1-Jul-65 25-Nov-06 30-Jun-25 17102-1800088-4 Mughala PK68HABB0017997100043901 HBL 1799 150,000

1182 9063 - A 42914 Farman Ullah 17301-1437267-9 Lab Supervisor 16 Livestock Peshawar 15-Apr-66 11-May-87 14-Apr-26 17301-1437267-9 Farman Ullah PK22NBPA1510004111756991 NBP 1510 337,500

1183 9064 - A 42624 Mukaram Khan 17301-4071206-5 Lab Tech 12 Livestock Peshawar 15-Jan-66 7-Jun-90 14-Jan-26 17301-4071206-5 Mukaram Khan PK26NBPA1510004111758471 NBP 1510 300,000

1184 9066 - A 79863 Irshad Ali 17201-2324600-9 Account Officer 17 Livestock Nowshera 6-Oct-65 1-Oct-84 5-Oct-25 17201-2324600-9 Irshad Ali PK27HABB0002357100107501 HBL 235 450,000

1185 9068 - A 505901 Amjid Khan 17101-7978544-1 Ward Orderly 5 Health Charsadda 1-Jan-65 17-Feb-98 31-Dec-24 17101-7978544-1 Amjid Khan PK44KHYB0007002009403728 BoK 7 225,000

1186 9069 - A 131694 Sher Bahadar 16102-6608938-1 Naib Qasid 4 Health Mardan 20-Feb-65 27-Dec-99 19-Feb-25 16102-6608938-1 Sher Bahadar 7900170903 HBL 472 150,000

1187 9070 - A 26559 Ghulam Muhammad 17301-1611213-1 Driver  8 C&W Peshawar 27-Dec-64 27-Dec-83 26-Dec-24 17301-1611213-1 Ghulam Muhammad PK59ABPA0010022157260018 ABL 603 225,000

1188 9071 - A 142408 Gharib Jan 17101-0269335-1 Ward Orderly 5 Health Charsadda 1-Jul-65 15-Dec-84 30-Jun-25 17101-0269335-1 Gharib Jan PK94KHYB0111003001795219 BoK 111 225,000

1189 9072 - A 153165 Noor Zaman Khan 11201-8033851-7 District Attorney 19 Law Peshawar 20-Nov-65 12-Mar-05 19-Nov-25 11201-8033851-7 Noor Zaman Khan PK93HABB0008980014308701 HBL 898 787,500

1190 9073 - A 93472 Raheel Abbas 12101-8040584-3 Music Teacher 15 Social Welfare DI Khan 5-Apr-64 7-Feb-87 4-Apr-24 12101-8040584-3 Raheel Abbas PK27HABB0004160037962901 HBL 416 200,000

1191 9074 - A 39701 Hanif Ur Rehman 17301-4790987-7 AD IT 17 Labour Peshawar 4-Jan-66 2-Jan-26 17301-4790987-7 Hanif Ur Rehman PK16HABB0008980006633701 HBL 898 450,000

1192 9076 - A 75087 Muhammad Younus 15602-0269823-9 Techincian 16 Health Swat 01-Oct-66 24-Oct-87 30-Sep-25 15602-0269823-9 Muhammad Younus PK58NBPA1911004077985434 NBP 1911 337,500

1193 9077 - A 50148537 Abdul Rehman 12101-0438448-3 CT Pharmacy 12 Health S Waziristan 16-Jun-65 1-Jul-83 15-Jun-25 12101-0438448-3 Abdul Rehman PK33UNIL0109000252813526 UBL 1098 300,000

1194 9078 - A 289067 Muhammad Bilal 12201-2296340-5 SST 16 Education DI Khan 1-Oct-65 1-Mar-90 30-Sep-25 12201-2296340-5 Muhammad Bilal PK95NBPA1851003039811318 NBP 1851 337,500

1195 9079 - A 556172 Noman Khan 17101-7596757-3 Chowkidar 3  Education Charsadda 5-Nov-89 21-Sep-10 31-May-25 17101-7596757-3 Noman Khan PK18HABB0005050040173503 HBL 505 150,000

1196 9081 - A 50208680 Parveen Bibi 17301-3508865-4 Dai 5 Health Peshawar 1-Jul-65 1-Sep-83 30-Jun-25 17301-3508865-4 Parveen Bibi PK83NBPA1859003086431177 NBP 1859 225,000

1197 9082 - A 50197766 Rustam Hussain 17301-9094003-3 Behishti 4 Health Khyber 1-Jul-65 1-Nov-89 30-Jun-25 17301-9094003-3 Rustam Hussain PK79HABB0011130016568703 HBL 7592 150,000

1198 9083 - A 425674 Ustaz Mir 21204-4792956-7 Chowkidar 4 Health Khyber 1-Jul-65 31-May-90 30-Jun-25 21204-4792956-7 Ustaz Mir PK88HABB0002267100111403 HBL 5947 150,000

1199 9084 - A 74054 Fazal Rehman 15602-0464095-9 SST 16 Education Swat 15-Apr-65 2-Mar-98 14-Apr-25 15602-0464095-9 Fazal rehman pK33MUCB0028001010064148 MCB 280 337,500

1200 9085 - A 9411 Sohail Sultan 13101-7970929-7 PSHT 15 Education Abbottabad 1-Jun-65 29-Sep-88 31-May-25 13101-7970929-7 Sohail Sultan 3061212183 NBP 1820 300,000

1201 9086 - A 163017 Muhammad Ilyas 14301-1924201-5 TT 15 Education Kohat 27-Apr-70 19-Nov-94 30-Sep-25 14301-1924201-5 Muhammad Ilyas PK82KHYB0003002001480963 BoK 3 300,000

1202 9087 - A 669387 Shaukat Hussain 21303-2258491-3 SS 17 Education Kurram 8-Oct-65 12-Jul-99 7-Oct-25 21303-2258491-3 Shaukat Hussain PK78BAHL2035007800140101 BAHL 2035 450,000



1203 9088 - A 116883 Rehman Ullah 16101-1455960-3 Chief PHC Tech 16 Health Mardan 13-Aug-65 20-Nov-83 12-Aug-25 16101-1455960-3 Rehman Ullah PK69HABB0012750092891603 HBL 1275 337,500

1204 9090 - A 117738 Taj Wali 17201-4499133-7 Lab Attentant 4 H Education Mardan 1-Sep-65 21-Aug-90 31-Aug-25 17201-4499133-7 Taj Wali PK56NBPA0365003045122962 NBP 365 150,000

1205 9091 - A 186488 Karim Nawaz 12103-0962954-1 Naib Qasid 4 Cooperative Society DI Khan 3-Nov-65 13-Dec-83 2-Nov-25 12103-0962954-1 Karim Nawaz PK05NBPA1433004016309752 NBP 1433 150,000

1206 9092 - A 299302 Zahir Ullah 14201-3183785-9 Sweeper 3 Prison Karak 1-Jul-65 1-Aug-97 30-Jun-25 14201-3183785-9 Zahir Ullah PK47HABB0018907900025301 HBL 1890 150,000

1207 9093 - A 242569 Hakim Zada 15402-7243517-3 Superintendent 17 Malakand Levies Malakand 5-Jan-64 1-Dec-88 30-Sep-23 15402-7243517-3 Hakim Zada 7900119401 HBL 1419 300,000

1208 9094 - A 680109 Khair Ali 21303-2621509-3 Cooly 4 C&W Kurram 9-Jan-59 5-Jan-95 9-Jan-19 21303-2621509-3 Khair Ali PK50MUCB0771332431006399 MCB 295 33,119

1209 9095 - A 50215161 Abdur Rahim 21505-1722547-5 PSHT 15 Education N Waziristan 29-Mar-64 20-Nov-85 28-Mar-24 21505-1722547-5 Abdur Rahim PK06MUCB0868059341001540 MCB 996 200,000

1210 9097 - A 50215553 Laiq Noor Khan 21505-6383084-3 PSHT 15 Education N Waziristan 30-Mar-66 19-May-87 31-Oct-25 21505-6383084-3 Laiq Noor Khan PK47MUCB0836036961001285 MCB 996 300,000

1211 9098 - A 50246322 Naseeb Ullah 21505-8558549-1 Constable 7 Police N Waziristan 13-Apr-85 11-Mar-11 21-Mar-25 21505-8558549-1 Naseeb Ullah PK60HABB0002167901283703 HBL 216 225,000

1212 9099 - A 50255745 Gul Jan 21501-7561815-9 Constable 7 Police N Waziristan 28-Mar-87 8-Apr-09 12-Feb-25 21501-7561815-9 Gul Jan PK32HABB0002167901319903 HBL 216 225,000

1213 9100 - A 50225579 Nek Hawas Khan 21506-6766866-1 PET 15 Education N Waziristan 15-Jan-65 31-Aug-94 14-Oct-25 21506-6766866-1 Nek Hawas Khan PK38HABB0002167992205303 HBL 216 300,000

1214 9101 - A 1075958 Noor Muhammad 17102-1143622-3 Driver 7 PEDO Charsadda 01-Jul-65 12-Dec-92 30-Jun-25 17102-1143622-3 Noor Muhammad PK09ABPA0020007197080010 ABL 5590 225,000

1215 9102 - A 827748 Hussan Ara 17301-8813785-8 LHW 5 Health Peshwar 10-Oct-65 01-Jul-12 09-Oct-25 17301-8813785-8 Hussan Ara PK19HABB0011817901620403 HBL 1181 225,000

1216 9103 - A 40416 Haji Muhammad 17301-1364697-5 Chowkidar 4 Health Peshwar 24-Nov-65 27-Nov-88 23-Nov-25 17301-1364697-5 Haji Muhammad PK78NBPA0517003086113083 NBP 517 150,000

1217 9104 - A 262770 Nadar Sher 15302-7884704-9 Assistant 16 PHE Dir 10-Sep-65 20-Apr-87 09-Sep-25 15302-7884704-9 Nadar Sher PK39MUCB0126302010016702 MCB 1263 337,500

1218 9105 - A 126183 Shakir ullah 16102-2291346-7 SST 16 Education Mardan 02-Sep-65 26-Nov-88 01-Sep-25 16102-2291346-7 Shakir ullah PK47NBPA0548004105340852 NBP 548 337,500

1219 9107 - A 145892 Meher Nigar 17101-0282043-6 PST 13 Education Charsadda 09-Sep-65 07-Oct-87 08-Sep-25 17101-0282043-6 Meher Nigar PK15KHYB0111003001672869 BoK 111 300,000

1220 9108 - A 257757 Hasbi ullah 17101-3433066-9 Chowkidar 4 Education Charsadda 10-Oct-65 29-Aug-97 09-Oct-25 17101-3433066-9 Hasbi ullah PK25MUCB0028402018010187 MCB 284 150,000

1221 9109 - A 151185 Muhammad Ibrar 17101-0404963-1 Naib Qasid 4 Education Charsadda 29-Sep-65 28-Aug-97 28-Sep-25 17101-0404963-1 Muhammad Ibrar PK29HABB0012027900008703 HBL 1202 150,000

1222 9111 - A 422088 Jamila Bibi 13101-7060890-8 Sweeper 4 Education Abbottabad 01-Jul-65 24-Mar-07 30-Jun-25 13101-7060890-8 Jamila Bibi PK90NBPA0424003079650042 NBP 424 150,000

1223 9112 - A 286912 Aziz ur Rehman 14203-0738386-5 Superintendent 17 Agriculture Karak 15-Oct-65 19-Nov-83 14-Oct-25 14203-0738386-5 Aziz ur Rehman PK56NBPA0309004044775946 NBP 309 450,000

1224 9113 - A 284003 Muhammad Javed 13101-5155672-9 Valveman 4 PHE Abbottabad 05-Oct-64 21-Jul-96 01-Jul-24 13101-5155672-9 Muhammad Javed PK54NBPA0424003079627701 NBP 424 100,000

1225 9114 - A 151258 Abdul Amin 17102-2787056-3 Chowkidar 4 Health Charsadda 20-Jul-72 06-Jun-92 15-Oct-25 17102-2787056-3 Abdul Amin PK80NBPA0316004321232924 NBP 316 150,000

1226 9115 - A 198362 Zahoor ud Din 11201-6072065-1 Assistant 16 Health DI Khan 01-Dec-65 01-Jan-93 30-Nov-25 11201-6072065-1 Zahoor ud Din PK29NBPA1429003058254779 NBP 1429 337,500

1227 9116 - A 156572 Mumtaz 11101-9307780-6 Dai 5 Health Bannu 01-Jul-68 10-Jul-05 16-Sep-24 11101-9307780-6 Mumtaz PK92NBPA1415004077950355 NBP 1415 150,000

1228 9117 - A 298989 Haider Gul 14201-2121542-1 Chowkidar 4 Health Karak 03-Nov-65 30-Nov-94 02-Nov-25 14201-2121542-1 Haider Gul PK57HABB0003460006647401 HBL 346 150,000

1229 9118 - A 262776 Amir Hatam 15302-0859866-7 SCT 16 Education Dir 15-Mar-65 23-Apr-84 14-Mar-25 15302-0859866-7 Amir Hatam PK94UNIL0109000321857125 UBL 30 337,500

1230 9119 - A 262828 Maqbool Ahmad 15302-0907728-7 SCT 16 Education Dir 13-Jun-65 22-Oct-83 12-Jun-25 15302-0907728-7 Maqbool Ahmad PK65UNIL0109000323597245 UBL 30 337,500

1231 9120 - A 467374 Fazal Manan 21103-2305705-3 SST 17 Education Dir 04-Jan-65 07-Oct-95 03-Jan-25 21103-2305705-3 Fazal Manan PK32KHYB0169003002369906 BoK 169 450,000

1232 9121 - A 374747 Umer Ali Khan 11101-4634502-9 Operator 3 PHE Bannu 01-Jul-69 09-Aug-07 30-Jul-25 11101-4634502-9 Umer Ali Khan PK53KHYB0075002006316924 BoK 75 150,000

1233 9122 - A 138040 Musarat Shah 17201-2273626-1 Inspector 16 Cooperative Nowshera 03-Mar-65 26-Oct-87 02-Mar-25 17201-2273626-1 Musarat Shah PK72HABB0002220023948501 HBL 222 337,500

1234 9123 - A 233727 Rehman Zeb 16202-2825751-7 SST 16 Education Swabi 01-Sep-65 12-Mar-86 31-Aug-25 16202-2825751-7 Rehman Zeb PK43NBPA1321004320156789 NBP 1321 337,500

1235 9124 - A 231444 Saif ullah Khan 16202-1103579-1 DM 15 Education Swabi 10-Sep-65 28-May-88 09-Sep-25 16202-1103579-1 Saif ullah Khan PK83NBPA1972004063908301 NBP 1972 300,000

1236 9125 - A 480542 Zar Wali Khan 16202-1008551-3 Lab Attendant 3 Education Swabi 18-Aug-65 09-Sep-09 17-Aug-25 16202-1008551-3 Zar Wali Khan PK18NBPA0406004080551879 NBP 406 150,000

1237 9126 - A 231641 Abdur Rahman 16201-2310943-9 Naib Qasid 4 Education Swabi 28-Jan-66 01-Jun-91 30-Sep-25 16201-2310943-9 Abdur Rahman PK11MUCB1607506431005266 MCB 169 150,000

1238 9127 - A 231375 Muslim Bahadar 16202-0933515-7 SST 16 Education Swabi 16-Oct-65 16-Feb-87 15-Oct-25 16202-0933515-7 Muslim Bahadar PK91NBPA1708003061023904 NBP 1708 337,500

1239 9128 - A 245185 Dost Muhammad Khan 16101-2949231-9 Vernacular Clerk 10 Irrigation Mardan 25-Mar-66 23-Jul-90 05-Dec-25 16101-2949231-9 Dost Muhammad Khan PK95KHYB0007002007543223 BoK 7 225,000

1240 9129 - A 468117 Saif ur Rehman 15306-8650587-3 Assistant 16 DC Office Bajaur 08-Nov-65 30-Dec-82 08-Nov-25 15306-8650587-3 Saif ur Rehman PK91NBPA0841003039770710 NBP 841 337,500

1241 9130 - A 175912 Akram Ullah 11101-6205654-9 PSHT 15 Education Bannu 15-Nov-65 23-Apr-96 14-Nov-25 11101-6205654-9 Akram Ullah PK75NBPA0309004044754361 NBP 309 300,000

1242 9131 - A 204832 Muhammad Afzal 15505-7043369-7 PSHT 15 Education Shangla 05-Aug-65 22-Nov-86 04-Aug-25 15505-7043369-7 Muhammad Afzal PK44MUCB0096802010069691 MCB 968 300,000

1243 9133 - A 1075323 Qaza Khan 13302-0355800-9 Assistant 16 Forest Lakki Marwat 20-Mar-65 21-Jul-88 19-Mar-25 13302-0355800-9 Qaza Khan PK47UNIL0109000220992521 UBL 1025 337,500

1244 9134 - A 206943 Irfan Hussain 17301-2626876-7 Principal 19 Farm Water Peshwar 16-Apr-65 01-Oct-96 15-Apr-25 17301-2626876-7 Irfan Hussain PK66NBPA1859003086419940 NBP 1859 787,500

1245 9135 - A 366103 Noor Rehman 15101-1910287-5 Road Man 4 Farm Water Buner 01-Jul-65 16-Aug-87 30-Jun-25 15101-1910287-5 Noor Rehman PK79HABB0011307100069403 HBL 1130 150,000

1246 9136 - A 208660 Abdul Shakoor 17101-9797467-7 Road Man 4 Farm Water Charsadda 22-May-65 02-Jun-84 21-May-25 17101-9797467-7 Abdul Shakoor PK50NBPA0410003106167576 NBP 410 150,000

1247 9137 - A 310506 Johar Ali 17101-2676106-5 Naib Qasid 4 Farm Water Charsadda 01-Jul-64 06-Aug-84 30-Jun-24 17101-2676106-5 Johar Ali PK68ABPA0010024012480013 ABL 58 100,000

1248 9138 - A 314923 Said Alam 13202-0722603-1 Agriculture Officer 17 Agriculture Battagram 01-Jan-66 25-Sep-87 31-Dec-25 13202-0722603-1 Said Alam PK97NBPA0926003093463030 NBP 926 450,000

1249 9139 - A 313325 Inayat ur Rehman 15201-0596268-7 Superintendent 17 Livestock Chitral 23-Dec-62 01-Sep-82 23-Dec-22 15201-0596268-7 Inayat ur Rehman PK28NBPA0321004051588742 NBP 321 300,000

1250 9140 - A 42680 Kifayat Ullah 17301-2816105-5 Superintendent 17 Livestock Peshwar 10-Oct-65 07-Feb-87 09-Oct-25 17301-2816105-5 Kifayat Ullah PK65MUCB0069333010001152 MCB 693 450,000

1251 9144 - A 51297 Sardar Ali Khan 17301-1529892-1 SCT 16 Education Peshwar 01-Dec-65 11-Oct-87 10-Nov-25 17301-1529892-1 Sardar Ali Khan PK96MEZN0007210113262171 MBL 721 337,500

1252 9145 - A 158540 Muhammad Afeef 14301-2032710-9 Operator 7 PHE Kohat 12-Aug-65 01-Oct-89 12-Aug-25 14301-2032710-9 Muhammad Afeef PK44HABB0002180031738301 HBL 218 225,000

1253 9146 - A 159742 Mir Saeed 14301-1987154-5 Chowkidar 4 PHE Kohat 01-Jul-65 30-Mar-90 30-Jun-25 14301-1987154-5 Mir Saeed PK28HABB0013307900126803 HBL 1330 150,000

1254 9147 - A 435730 Rehan ud Din 14301-9556160-1 Valveman 3 PHE Kohat 10-May-65 01-Sep-08 09-May-25 14301-9556160-1 Rehan ud Din PK59NBPA0354004101216584 NBP 354 150,000

1255 9149 - A 657698 Bakht Nisa 15101-0328777-2 Sweeper 4 Education Buner 01-Jul-65 02-Nov-11 30-Jun-25 15101-0328777-2 Bakht Nisa PK71HABB0011417100111203 HBL 1141 150,000

1256 9150 - A 195176 Muhammad Din 12101-5932717-1 Lab Attendant 4 Education Tank 01-Feb-65 01-Nov-92 31-Jan-25 12101-5932717-1 Muhammad Din PK67NBPA1433004016317172 NBP 1433 150,000

1257 9151 - A 212364 Sher Afzal 14101-0773253-3 SCT 16 Education Hangu 10-Apr-65 07-Oct-86 09-Apr-25 14101-0773253-3 Sher Afzal PK44NBPA0664003066964559 NBP 664 337,500

1258 9152 - A 14285 Muhammad Munir 13101-2192185-7 Chowkidar 4 Education Abbottabad 06-Nov-73 03-Jun-99 29-Nov-25 13101-2192185-7 Muhammad Munir PK98NBPA1876003085441239 NBP 1876 150,000

1259 9153 - A 298102 Sartaj Begum 14201-9463881-8 SST 16 Education Karak 01-Apr-65 24-Jan-85 31-Mar-25 14201-9463881-8 Sartaj Begum PK55HABB0003407900602403 HBL 340 337,500

1260 9154 - A 303581 Rehman Shah 14203-2048714-5 SST 16 Education Karak 01-Aug-65 10-Sep-89 31-Jul-25 14203-2048714-5 Rehman Shah PK43KHYB5311003006978516 BoK 311 337,500

1261 9155 - A 8990 Rashid Ahmad 13101-3907534-3 SPST 14 Education Abbottabad 02-Mar-68 15-Nov-89 01-Sep-25 13101-3907534-3 Rashid Ahmad PK65NBPA1314004514583058 NBP 1314 300,000

1262 9156 - A 9186 Gul Faraz Mir 13101-1006532-3 SPST 14 Education Abbottabad 23-Oct-66 26-Apr-85 30-Sep-25 13101-1006532-3 Gul Faraz Mir PK83NBPA0424003079601765 NBP 424 300,000

1263 9157 - A 10417 Gulfaraz Khan 13101-6612023-1 PSHT 15 Education Abbottabad 01-Jun-65 18-Nov-89 31-May-25 13101-6612023-1 Gulfaraz Khan 
PK85NBPA1314004514295093

4082715519
NBP 1314 300,000

1264 9158 - A 7655 Tariq Mehmood 13101-6767269-1 DM 15 Education Abbottabad 25-Sep-65 28-Jan-84 24-Sep-25 13101-6767269-1 Tariq Mehmood PK66NBPA0424003079620986 NBP 424 300,000

1265 9159 - A 7977 Zaheer Ahmad 13101-1314615-9 Bearer 4 Education Abbottabad 25-Aug-65 25-Aug-85 24-Aug-25 13101-1314615-9 Zaheer Ahmad PK61NBPA0927003072665567 NBP 927 150,000

1266 9160 - A 2642 Syed Niamat Shah 13101-0843111-9 Naib Qasid 4 Education Abbottabad 15-Nov-65 06-Feb-91 14-Nov-25 13101-0843111-9 Syed Niamat Shah PK28NBPA0301003040465913 NBP 301 150,000

1267 9161 - A 10234 Pervez 13101-0832665-5 Chowkidar 4 Education Abbottabad 01-Jan-61 30-Jan-88 30-Sep-20 13101-0832665-5 Pervez PK41NBPA0665004093948668 NBP 665 99,939

1268 9162 - A 179097 Zuhra Bibi 11101-5234711-2 SST 16 Education Bannu 04-Apr-75 19-Dec-84 25-Sep-24 11101-5234711-2 Zuhra Bibi PK25NBPA1401003083809640 NBP 1401 225,000

1269 9163 - A 320357 Hidayat ur Rehman 15201-0573401-7 SAT 16 Education Chitral 16-Apr-68 15-Sep-88 30-Sep-25 15201-0573401-7 Hidayat ur Rehman PK77UNIL0112117001012708 UBL 1170 337,500

1270 9164 - A 321863 Syed Jamal ud Din 15202-0825030-5 SST 16 Education Chitral 25-Sep-65 02-Mar-91 25-Sep-25 15202-0825030-5 Syed Jamal ud Din PK50MEZN0098770104768011 MBL 9877 337,500

1271 9165 - A 192734 Qayyum Nawaz 12101-9518476-5 Warder 7 Prison DI Khan 01-Jul-70 03-Oct-91 16-Oct-25 12101-9518476-5 Qayyum Nawaz PK47KHYB5004003005806029 BoK 5004 225,000

1272 GI (D)-296 336045 Muslim Shah 00139-4707184-3 Head Warder 7 Prison Charsadda 1-Jul-48 1-Jul-76 19-Mar-00 17101-6771021-3 Kiramat Shah PK37KHYB0015002009362714 BoK 15 10,000



1273 GI (D)-196 771111 Zardad Khan 17201-2202887-1 Superintendent 16 Mines & Mineral Swat 1-May-48 11-Apr-73 27-Mar-02 17201-2089270-0 Shamat Gul 3311184943 NBP 572 15,000

1274 GI (D)-249 385169 Abdul Qahar 13403-0157356-5 Naib Qasid 2 Education Kohistan Lower 2/29/55 1-Mar-92 8-Jun-10 13403-0150505-8 Bibi 4117592219 NBP 1377 150,000

1275 GI (D)-250 136674 Pool bibi 17201-9503702-8 Dai 3 Health Nowshera 10-Oct-60 1-Jul-80 10-Jan-19 17201-7679211-3 Muhammad Younas PK45ABPA0010017100920027 ABL 296 150,000


